
Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 13

R
O

03
47

46
66

1I
N

11
.0

1.
20

22

Sujata Behera
W/o - Sujit Kumar 
Behera
At - Khairpanga
PO - Gopapur
PS-Badmba
Dist -Cuttack
Pin - 754031

Sujata Behera
W/o - Sujit Kumar 
Behera
At - Khairpanga
PO - Gopapur
PS-Badmba
Dist -Cuttack
Pin - 754031

SC Female - - - 29.05.1991 30.06.01 1800 1039 57.72 Yes No Ineligible

2 15

EO
48

26
57

29
5I

N
13

.0
1.

20
22

Kumudini Tete
D/o- Remish Tete
At - Tunmura Bhanga 
Toli
PO - Tunmura
Dist- Sundargarh
PS - Kutra
Pin - 770070
Mob - 8018949898

Kumudini Tete
D/o- Remish Tete
At/PO - Bonaigarh
Near (ST.Joseph's 
Convent School)
Dist- Sundargarh
PS - Bonaigarh
Pin - 770038
Mob - 8018949898

ST Female - - - 28.04.1982 39.08.16 1800 725 40.28 Yes NO Ineligible

3 18

EO
42

54
88

20
5I

N
13

.0
1.

20
22

Narmada Sahoo
W/o - Manoranjan Sahoo
AT/PO - Bonai (Near 
Church Chowk)
PS - Bonai
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770038
Mob - 7008148082

Narmada Sahoo
W/o - Manoranjan 
Sahoo
AT/PO - Bonai (Near 
Church Chowk)
PS - Bonai
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770038
Mob - 7008148082

SEBC Female - - - 24.06.1991 30.05.06 1800 794 44.11 Yes No Ineligible

4 20

EO
60

59
61

17
9I

N
13

.0
1.

20
22

Lipika Dash
D/o - Rabindra Kumar 
Dash
At - Jagatgarh
PO - KaramDihi
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002
Mob - 8480409748

Lipika Dash
D/o - Rabindra 
Kumar Dash
At - Jagatgarh
PO - KaramDihi
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770002
Mob - 8480409748

UR Female - - - 28.12.1986 34.10.14 1400 734 52.43 Yes NO Ineligible
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5 22

EO
54

13
89

80
5I

N
/

13
.0

1.
20

22

Asha Prava Tirkey
D/o- Efrem Tirkey
At- Korapara
Po- Kesramal
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770017
Mob-7008183227

Asha Prava Tirkey
D/o- Efrem Tirkey
At- Korapara
Po- Kesramal
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770017
Mob-7008183227

ST Female - - - 10.05.1993 28.06.20 1800 1200 66.67 No No Ineligible

6 54

EO
59

85
03

19
8I

N
13

.0
1.

20
22

Santilata Munda
D/o- Nirmal Munda
At- Gaganaposh
Po- Chordhara
Ps- K. Balang
Dist- Sundargarh
PIN No- 770040

Santilata Munda
D/o- Nirmal Munda
At- Gaganaposh
Po- Chordhara
Ps- K. Balang
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin No- 770040

ST Female - - - 6/10/1993 28.05.20 1800 981 54.50 Yes NO Ineligible

7 58

EO
54

75
73

28
8I

N
14

.0
1.

20
22

Balarama Sahu
S/o- Ladu Kishore Sahu
At- Kalamba Deulapalli
Via- Polasara
Dist- Ganjam
PIN- 761105

Balarama Sahu
S/o- Ladu Kishore 
Sahu
At- Kalamba 
Deulapalli
Via- Polasara
Dist- Ganjam
PIN- 761105

SEBC Male PH - - 23.06.1991 30.05.07 1800 991 55.06 Yes No Ineligible

8 63

EO
52

84
62

13
4I

N
15

.0
1.

20
22

B. Sanjaya
S/o - B. Raghunath
At - Sadasivpur
PO - Gandala
Via - Bhatakumarda
Dist - Ganjam
Pin - 761003

B. Sanjaya
S/o - B. Raghunath
At - Sadasivpur
PO - Gandala
Via - Bhatakumarda
Dist - Ganjam
Pin - 761003

SEBC Male - - - 13.02.1985 36.08.17 1400 645 46.07 Yes No Ineligible

9 70

EO
56

27
01

93
4I

N
17

.0
1.

20
22

Aruna Kullu
D/o - Louis Kullu
At - Sankara, By pas 
Raod Near Tarini Mandir
PO-Sankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020
Mob - 8658224243

Aruna Kullu
D/o - Louis Kullu
At - Sankara, By pas 
Raod Near Tarini 
Mandir
PO-Sankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770020
Mob - 8658224243

ST Female - - - 26.10.1985 36.01.04 1800 843 46.83 Yes No Ineligible
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10 74

EO
99

27
47

71
0I

N
15

.0
1.

20
22

Prabhat Kumar Sethy
S/o - Khageswar Sethy
At - Alailo (Kumaruni)
PO - Alailo
PS-Mahakalpara
Via-Sri BaladevJew
Dist- Kendrapara
Mob - 8908318773
9668703579

Prabhat Kumar Sethy
S/o - Khageswar 
Sethy
At - Alailo (Kumaruni)
PO - Alailo
PS-Mahakalpara
Via-Sri BaladevJew
Dist- Kendrapara
Mob - 8908318773
9668703579

SC Male PH - - 18.04.1988 33.07.12 1600 1093 68.31 Yes NO Ineligible

11 80

R
O

03
51

62
63

5I
N

15
.0

1.
20

22

Liza Lenka
D/o - Damodar Lenka
At - Pampalo
PO - Nuapada
PS- Balipatna
Dist - Khurdha
Pin - 752102
Mob - 7809548718

Liza Lenka
D/o - Damodar Lenka
At - Pampalo
PO - Nuapada
PS- Balipatna
Dist - Khurdha
Pin - 752102
Mob - 7809548718

SEBC Female - - - 24.06.1995 26.05.06 1800 1026 57.00 Yes No Ineligible

12 81

eo
54

94
69

34
5i

n
17

.0
1.

20
22

Anusuya Jena
D/o - Anadicharan Jena
At - Cultural Academic 
Campus, Sector- 5, 
Rourkela-2
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769002
Mob - 7326976262

Anusuya Jena
D/o - Anadicharan 
Jena
At - Cultural 
Academic Campus, 
Sector- 5,Rourkela-2
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 769002
Mob - 7326976262

SC Female - - - 20.02.1992 29.09.10 1800 944 52.44 Yes No Ineligible

13 85

R
O

04
40

88
46

5I
N

17
.0

1.
20

22

Anukampa Bag
W/o - Dhaleswar 
Kumbhar
At - Muralipali
PO-Kandheikela
PS-Rengali
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin - 768226
Mob - 9348681727

Anukampa Bag
W/o - Dhaleswar 
Kumbhar
At - Reserve Police 
Officer Family 
Quarter F- 13, 
Jharsuguda
PO - OMP Line 2nd 
BN, Jharsuguda
Pin - 768204
Mob - 9348681727

SC Female - - - 16.06.1995 26.05.14 1700 1199 70.53 Yes No Ineligible
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14 86

EO
55

51
20

69
5I

N
17

.0
1.

20
22

Debasish Dutta
D/o - Jadunandan Dutta
At - Maniksimulia
PO - Jagai
Via - Pratappur
PS-Baliapal
Dist - Balasore
Pin - 756083
Mob - 9583606060

Debasish Dutta
D/o - Jadunandan 
Dutta
At - Maniksimulia
PO - Jagai
Via - Pratappur
PS-Baliapal
Dist - Balasore
Pin - 756083
Mob - 9583606060

UR Male - - - 13.02.1991 30.09.17 1400 709 50.64 Yes No Ineligible

15 87

EO
60

59
63

61
7I

N
18

.0
1.

20
22

Dileswari Majhi
D/o - Tekram Majhi
At/PO- Sanghumunda
PS- Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770013
Mob - 8895984393

Dileswari Majhi
D/o - Tekram Majhi
At/PO- Sanghumunda
PS- Hemgir
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770013
Mob - 8895984393

ST Female - - - 24.04.1996 25.07.06 1800 791 43.94 Yes No Ineligible

16 88

EO
60

59
61

52
8I

N
18

.0
1.

20
22

Buddhadev Seth
S/o - Jadumani Seth
At - Japanga
PO - Lankahuda
Via -Kirai
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770073
Mob - 9178837996

Buddhadev Seth
S/o - Jadumani Seth
At - Japanga
PO - Lankahuda
Via -Kirai
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin - 770073
Mob - 9178837996

SC Male - - - 15.05.1984 37.06.15 1400 705 50.36 Yes No Ineligible

17 89

EO
60

59
63

33
9I

N
18

.0
1.

20
22

Kumudini Patel
D/o - Gangadhar Patel
At/PO- Bhedabahal
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin - 770073
Mob-7077276922

Kumudini Patel
D/o - Gangadhar 
Patel
At/PO- Bhedabahal
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin - 770073
Mob-7077276922

SEBC Female - - - 14.05.1994 27.06.16 1400 675 48.21 Yes No Ineligible

18 92

EO
60

59
63

18
3I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Kiran latika lakra
W/o-rajat Toppo
At/Po-Telendihi
Via-Lephripada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-9438405152

Kiran latika lakra
W/o-rajat Toppo
At/Po-Telendihi
Via-Lephripada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-9438405152

ST Female - - - 15.02.1978 43.09.15 1900 813 42.79 yes No Ineligible
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19 94

EO
60

59
61

50
5I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Hiteswari Diuria
D/o-Durjan Diuria
At/Po-Latalaga
Ps-Kutra
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770018
Mob-7682022096

Hiteswari Diuria
D/o-Durjan Diuria
At/Po-Latalaga
Ps-Kutra
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770018
Mob-7682022096

SC Female - - - 2703.1988 33.08.03 1400 662 47.29 yes No Ineligible

20 95

EO
63

28
35

07
3I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Lokanath Sahu
S/o-Fakir Sahu
At/Po-Mahuldiha
Via-Khuntagaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770044
Mob-7978404212

Lokanath Sahu
S/o-Fakir Sahu
At/Po-Mahuldiha
Via-Khuntagaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770044
Mob-7978404212

SEBC Male - - - 10.06.1985 36.05.20 1200 755 62.92 yes No Ineligible

21 96

EO
69

33
11

26
0I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Dhaneswari Mahanta
W/o-Abhiram Mahanta
At/Po-Nandapara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770040
Mob-9438622450

Dhaneswari Mahanta
W/o-Abhiram 
Mahanta
At/Po-Barsuan
Ps-Lahunipada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770041
Mob-9438622450

SEBC Female - - - 20.07.1984 37.04.10 1800 742 41.22 yes No Ineligible

22 97

EO
62

82
02

40
1I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Aliva Singh
D/o-Rajat kumar Singh
At/Po-Dundakat
Via-Jamsuli
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756081
Mob-7978532033

Aliva Singh
D/o-Rajat kumar 
Singh
At/Po-Dundakat
Via-Jamsuli
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756081
Mob-7978532033

SEBC Female - - - 21.05.1999 22.05.09 0 0 0.00 yes No Ineligible

23 98

EO
54

13
90

88
2I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Sanjukta Barla
D/o-Stephen Barla
At-Ranibandha
Po/Ps-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017
Mob-6371708310

Sanjukta Barla
D/o-Stephen Barla
At-Ranibandha
Po/Ps-Rajgangpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017
Mob-6371708310

ST Female - - - 15.07.1993 28.04.15 2000 1168 58.40 yes No Ineligible
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24 99

EO
52

26
33

26
9I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Priyanka Patel
W/o-Dulamani Patel
At/Po-Kulabira
Via-Lephripada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-7894926660

Priyanka Patel
W/o-Dulamani Patel
At/Po-Kulabira
Via-Lephripada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-7894926660

SEBC Female - - - 04.06.1993 28.05.26 1400 626 44.71 yes No Ineligible

25 100

EO
60

59
63

43
5I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Leeza Patel
W/o-Chinmaya krishna 
Patel
At-Bertankela
Po-Jhariapali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770011
Mob-993819629

Leeza Patel
W/o-Chinmaya 
krishna Patel
At-Bertankela
Po-Jhariapali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770011
Mob-993819629

Gen Female - - - 08.06.1994 27.05.22 1800 1028 57.11 yes No Ineligible

26 101

EO
69

36
36

49
5I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Ahalya Sethi
D/o- Bhimacharan Sethi
At- Majhikia
Po- Bankeswar
Via- Rasalpur
Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756021
Mob- 9439660947
         8908174300

Ahalya Sethi
C/o- Manjulata Sethi
At- Govt. SSD High 
School, Fuljhar
Po- Fuljhar
Via- Khuntagaon
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770014
Mob- 9439660947

SC Female - - - 18.07.1998 23.04.12 2400 1686 70.25 Yes No Ineligible

27 105

EO
60

59
63

38
7I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Dileswari Kumura
D/o- Sukdev Kumura
At- Sanghumuda
Po- Sanghumuda
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770013
Mob- 8895485891

Dileswari Kumura
D/o- Sukdev Kumura
At- Sanghumuda
Po- Sanghumuda
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770013
Mob- 8895485891

ST Female - - - 13.06.1988 33.07.05 1800 831 46.17 Yes No Ineligible

28 108

EO
60

59
65

63
5I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Liza Naik
D/o- Netrananda Naik
At- Kulba
Po- Kulba
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770020
Mob- 7008586104

Liza Naik
D/o- Netrananda Naik
At- Kulba
Po- Kulba
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770020
Mob- 7008586104

OBC Female - - - 02.04.1998 33.07.28 1500 984 65.60 Yes No Ineligible
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29 112

EO
57

46
23

50
5I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Swarnalata Sahoo
W/o- Naresh Kumar 
Sahoo
At- Ratanapur
Po- Sankarpur
Dist- Dhenkanal
Pin- 759013
Mob- 9337335734
        9904171341

Swarnalata Sahoo
W/o- Naresh Kumar 
Sahoo
At- Ratanapur
Po- Sankarpur
Dist- Dhenkanal
Pin- 759013
Mob- 9337335734
        9904171341

SEBC Female - - - 10.05.1990 31.06.20 1800 889 49.39 Yes No Ineligible

30 113

EO
60

59
64

67
4I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Kalpana Rout
D/o- Surendra Prasad 
Rout
At- Japanga
Po- Lankahuda
Via- Kirei
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob- 8327756534

Kalpana Rout
D/o- Surendra 
Prasad Rout
At- Japanga
Po- Lankahuda
Via- Kirei
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob- 8327756534

SC Female - - - 05.06.1979 42.05.25 1200 556 46.33 Yes No Ineligible

31 114

EO
60

59
64

57
2I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Manoj Ray
S/o- Harichand Ray
At- M.V-96
Po- M.V 79(Nalaghunti)
Dist- Malkangiri
Pin- 764047
Mob- 9438637096
         8260329710

Manoj Ray
S/o- Harichand Ray
At- M.V-96
Po- M.V 
79(Nalaghunti)
Dist- Malkangiri
Pin- 764047
Mob- 9438637096
         8260329710

SC Male - - - 02.07.1985 36.04.28 1400 560 40.00 Yes No Ineligible

32 115

EO
60

59
64

60
9I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Puspa Besan
D/o- Tapasi Besan
At- Marakuta
Po- Marakuta
Dist- Jharsuguda
Pin- 768202
Mob- 8658470369
         9938033314

Puspa Besan
D/o- Tapasi Besan
At- Marakuta
Po- Marakuta
Dist- Jharsuguda
Pin- 768202
Mob- 8658470369
         9938033314

SC Female - - - 01.05.1997 24.06.29 2400 1824 76.00 Yes No Ineligible
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33 117

EO
66

90
34

08
4I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Sushanti Parida
D/o- Subash Chandra 
Parida
At- Karigarasahi
Po- Marutinagar
Dist- Dhenkanal
Pin- 759001
Mob- 8917229040

Sushanti Parida
C/o- Kamadev 
Behera
At- Karigarasahi
Po- Marutinagar
Dist- Dhenkanal
Pin- 759001
Mob- 8917229040

OBC Female - - - 15.07.1988 33.04.15 1800 857 47.61 Yes No Ineligible

34 119

EO
42

76
72

33
2I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Bharati Bagh
D/o- Binod Chandra 
Bagh
At- Koledaffai
Po- Biramitrapur
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770033
Mob- 8763394253

Bharati Bagh
D/o- Binod Chandra 
Bagh
At- Sectot-17, Q.No. 
C/230
Po- Rourkela
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 7690033
Mob- 8763394253

SC Female - - - 26.11.1988 33.00.11 1800 999 55.50 Yes No Ineligible

35 120

EO
99

22
93

12
6I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Bulari Pradhan
W/o- Pitabasa Sahu
At- Kandhal
Po- Deogarh
Dist- Deogarh
Pin- 768108
Mob- 7894883850

Bulari Pradhan
W/o- Pitabasa Sahu
At- Kandhal
Po- Deogarh
Dist- Deogarh
Pin- 768108
Mob- 7894883850

SEBC Female - - - 13.07.1988 41.04.17 1500 604 40.27 Yes No Ineligible

36 124

EO
60

59
65

15
3I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Sangita Behera
D/o- Lalmohan Behera
At- BS High School 
Road, Brahminpada
Po- Sundargarh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob- 7978848706

Sangita Behera
D/o- Lalmohan 
Behera
At- BS High School 
Road, Brahminpada
Po- Sundargarh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob- 7978848706

UR Female - - - 15.08.1990 31.03.15 1800 917 50.94 Yes No Ineligible

37 125

EO
53

06
20

60
2I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Rashmibala Samal
D/o- Purna Chandra 
Samal
At- Rairakhol
Po- Rairakhol
Dist- Sambalpur
Pin- 768106
Mob- 7894037070

Rashmibala Samal
D/o- Purna Chandra 
Samal
At- Rairakhol
Po- Rairakhol
Dist- Sambalpur
Pin- 768106
Mob- 7894037070

SEBC Female - - - 02.06.1987 34.05.28 1800 1004 55.78 Yes No Ineligible
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38 126

EO
99

22
93

13
0I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Swarnaprava Pradhan
W/o- Kuber Kumar Sahu
At- Jharakandhai
Po- Kadopara
Dist- Deogarh
Pin- 768110
Mob- 6371050663

Swarnaprava 
Pradhan
W/o- Kuber Kumar 
Sahu
At- Jharakandhai
Po- Kadopara
Dist- Deogarh
Pin- 768110
Mob- 6371050663

SEBC Female - - - 21.06.1993 38.05.09 1400 596 42.57 Yes No Ineligible

39 127

EO
56

10
67

78
1I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Snehalata Dalai
D/o- Debaraj Dalai
At- Harabhanga
Po- Harabhanga
Dist- Boudh
Pin- 762020
Mob- 7201878080
         8984232307

Snehalata Dalai
D/o- Debaraj Dalai
At- Harabhanga
Po- Harabhanga
Dist- Boudh
Pin- 762020
Mob- 7201878080
         8984232307

OBC Female - - - 15.04.1995 26.07.15 1800 1168 64.89 No No Ineligible

40 128

EO
66

69
33

07
0I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Reenarani Sethi
D/o- Ratnakar Sethi
At- Gadiali
Po- Gadiali
Via- Asurali
Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 756137
Mob- 7077824760

Reenarani Sethi
D/o- Ratnakar Sethi
At- Gadiali
Po- Gadiali
Via- Asurali
Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 756137
Mob- 7077824760

SC Female PH - - 14.02.1993 28.09.16 2100 1149 54.71 Yes No Ineligible

41 133

EO
60

59
65

99
2I

N
/

20
.0

1.
20

22

Kalpana Rout
D/o- Surendra Rout
At- Japanga
Po- Lankahuda
Via- Kirei
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob- 8327756534

Kalpana Rout
D/o- Surendra Rout
At- Japanga
Po- Lankahuda
Via- Kirei
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob- 8327756534

SC Female - - - 05.06.1979 42.05.25 1400 1062 75.86 Yes No Ineligible

42 138

R
O

96
87

63
55

8I
N

/
27

.0
4.

20
22

Raniprabva Malik
W/o- Anjan Kumar Das
At- Barehinpur
Po- Chandabali
Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 756133
Mob- 8144447132

Raniprabva Malik
W/o- Anjan Kumar 
Das
At- Barehinpur
Po- Chandabali
Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 756133
Mob- 8144447132

SC Female - - - 27.01.1981 40.10.03 1400 562 40.14 Yes No Ineligible
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43 157

EO
63

41
98

59
5I

N
/

04
.0

5.
20

22

Diptimayee Dilla
D/o- Hemanta Dilla
At- Dumabahal
Po- Dumabahal
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770012
Mob- 6372919195

Diptimayee Dilla
D/o- Hemanta Dilla
At- Dumabahal
Po- Dumabahal
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770012
Mob- 6372919195

SEBC Female - - - 30.06.1995 26.05.00 1400 754 53.86 Yes No Ineligible

44 161

EO
62

27
76

32
2I

N
/

07
.0

1.
20

22

Saraswati Mohapatra
W/o- Niranjan Mahapatra
At- Jhadapada
Po- Jhadapada
Dist- Nayagarh
Pin- 752025
Mob- 9778014826
        9668713882

Saraswati Mohapatra
W/o- Niranjan 
Mahapatra
At- Sagarguan
Po- Sagarguan
Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752066
Mob- 9778014826
        9668713882

OBC Female - - - 04.06.1994 27.05.26 1800 1198 66.56 Yes No Ineligible



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 6

EO
57

59
32

81
2I

N
/

07
.0

1.
20

22

Chandrabati Oram
D/o- Somra Oram
At- Kansar Bantola
Po- Jalda
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 769043
Mob- 7978244384

Chandrabati Oram
D/o- Somra Oram
At- Kansar Bantola
Po- Jalda
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 769043
Mob- 7978244384

ST Female - - - 02.07.1989 32.04.28 10 6.93 64.30 Yes No Ineligible

2 21

EO
50

70
64

79
0I

N
/

10
.0

1.
20

22

Jiwit Minj
S/o- Mangaldash Minj
At/Po- Masabira
Block-Lephripora
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770012
Mob- 8456932828
        8144335834

Jiwit Minj
S/o- Mangaldash Minj
At/Po- Masabira
Block-Lephripora
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770012
Mob- 8456932828
        8144335834

ST Male - - - 18.05.1999 22.06.12 10 7.23 67.30 No No Ineligible

3 36

R
O

01
19

14
11

0I
N

/
11

.0
1.

20
22

Sarat Kumar Rout
S/o- Madan Mohan Rout
At- Agiria
Po- Jambhara
Dist-Keonjhar 
Pin- 758022
Mob- 

Sarat Kumar Rout
S/o- Madan Mohan Rout
At- Agiria
Po- Jambhara
Dist-Keonjhar 
Pin- 758022
Mob- 

SEBC Male - - - 08.06.1992 29.05.22 1800 1239 68.83 Yes No Ineligible

4 42

EO
43

75
46

48
9I

N
/

08
.0

1.
20

22

Tapaswini Dash
D/o- Sudhansu Bhusan Dash
At- Basantapedi pratapsasan 
CT
Po-  Balakanti
Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752100
Mob- 8984917118

Tapaswini Dash
D/o- Sudhansu Bhusan Dash
At- Basantapedi 
pratapsasan CT
Po-  Balakanti
Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752100
Mob- 8984917118

UR Female - - - 12.07.1997 24.04.18 1400 817 58.36 Yes No Ineligible

5 62

EO
62

27
49

15
4I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Barsha Patel
D/o- SatyaNarayan Patel
At- Bhadigaon
Po- Bhadigaon
Via- Bardol
Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768038
Mob- 7749842114

Barsha Patel
D/o- SatyaNarayan Patel
At- Bhadigaon
Po- Bhadigaon
Via- Bardol
Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768038
Mob- 7749842114

SEBC Female - - - 26.09.1995 26.02.04 1800 1451 80.61 Yes No Ineligible

Ex
-S

er
vi

ce
 m

an

Sp
or

ts
m

an

Sl. 
No.

Provisional Ineligible List  for the post of  B.Sc. BEd. - PCM (3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and Corrigendum Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022)
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6 65

EO
63

62
34

21
6I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Chintamani Mahananda
S/o- Jayakrishna Mahananda
At- Qr. No.FM-25, Basanti 
Colony
Po- Rourkela
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 769012
Mob- 09778539234

Chintamani Mahananda
S/o- Jayakrishna Mahananda
At- Qr. No.FM-25, Basanti 
Colony
Po- Rourkela
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 769012
Mob- 09778539234

SC Male - - - 01.02.1990 31.09.29 10 6.36 58.60 No No Ineligible

7 66

EO
78

78
13

88
3I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Sudarsan Pruseth
S/o- Biswanath Pruseth
At- Dandjamira
Po- Dandjamira
Via- Kutra
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770018
Mob- 8895786905

Sudarsan Pruseth
S/o- Biswanath Pruseth
At- Dandjamira
Po- Dandjamira
Via- Kutra
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770018
Mob- 8895786905

UR Male - - - 19.01.1991 30.10.11 1800 875 48.61 Yes No Ineligible

8 67

EO
44

81
52

85
9I

N
/ Sangram Muduli

S/o- Rama Chandra Muduli
At- Nalara
Po- Baramundale
Dist- Jagatsinghpur
Pin- 754119
Mob- 8280485331

Sangram Muduli
S/o- Rama Chandra Muduli
At- Nalara
Po- Baramundale
Dist- Jagatsinghpur
Pin- 754119
Mob- 8280485331

SEBC Male - - - 12.11.1983 38.00.22 1800 953 52.94 Yes No Ineligible

9 79

EO
78

78
51

20
1I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Chinmay Krushna Panda
S/o- Pravat Kumar Panda
At- Deogaon
Po-Bonai 
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770038
Mob- 9668042292
         7077136495

Chinmay Krushna Panda
S/o- Pravat Kumar Panda
At- Deogaon
Po-Bonai 
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770038
Mob- 9668042292
         7077136495

UR Male - - - 02.07.2000 21.04.28 2400 1678 69.92 Yes No Ineligible

10 89

EO
60

59
62

05
5I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Monu Patel
S/o- Binod Bihari Patel
At- Back Side of SBI 
Saleepali
Po- Salepali
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob- 7008705665

Monu Patel
S/o- Binod Bihari Patel
At- Near LIC Office
Po- Mahesdihi
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob- 7008705665

SEBC Male - - - 20.09.1998 23.02.10 2400 1905 79.38 Yes No Ineligible

11 94

R
O

04
35

09
42

2I
N

/
17

.0
1.

20
22

Anjana Naik
D/o- Naibedya Naik
At- Kaputikira
Po- Kulta
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin- 770022
Mob- 

Anjana Naik
D/o- Naibedya Naik
At- Kaputikira
Po- Kulta
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin- 770022
Mob- 

SEBC Female - - - 24.05.1996 25.05.1996 1800 1149 63.83 Yes No Ineligible



12 95

EO
78

78
13

70
2I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Ajit Kumar Pruseth
S/o- Jagadish Pruseth
At- Jajpur
Po- Dandjamira
Block- Bargaon
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770016
Mob- 6370022400

Ajit Kumar Pruseth
S/o- Jagadish Pruseth
At- Jajpur
Po- Dandjamira
Block- Bargaon
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770016
Mob- 6370022400

SEBC Male - - - 28.03.1996 25.08.02 1400 765 54.64 Yes No Ineligible

13 98

EO
60

59
62

83
2I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Swagatika Patel
D/o- Dillip Kumar Patel
At- DalDali
Po- DalDali
Via- Kundukela
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770019
Mob- 9437558241

Swagatika Patel
D/o- Dillip Kumar Patel
At- DalDali
Po- DalDali
Via- Kundukela
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770019
Mob- 9437558241

SEBC Female - - - 12.06.1994 27.05.18 1800 1240 68.89 Yes No Double 
Application

14 106

EO
58

81
74

13
5I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Sarat Kumar Rout
S/o- Madan Mohan Rout
At- Agiria
Po- Jambhara
Via- Fakirpur
Dist- Keonjhar
Pin- 758022
Mob- 7008682288

Sarat Kumar Rout
C/o- Sushant Kumar Nayak
At/Po- Purbakote
Via- Korat
Dist- Jajpur
Pin- 755022
Mob- 7008682288

SEBC Male - - - 08.06.1992 29.05.22 1800 1239 68.83 Yes No Ineligible

15 108

EO
60

59
63

22
3I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Lipsita Nayak
D/o- Mitrabhanu Nayak
At- Butupali
Po- Kirmira 
Dist- Jharsuguda
Pin- 768220
Mob- 9556550557

Lipsita Nayak
D/o- Mitrabhanu Nayak 
At-Lokdega 
Po- Zincnagar
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770072
Mob- 9556550557

SEBC Female - - - 13.06.1996 25.05.17 10 7.79 72.90 Yes No Ineligible

16 111

EO
60

59
63

27
1I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Priyanka Patel
W/o- Srikanta Naik
C/o- Binapani Patel
At- Lephripada
Po- Lephripada
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770012
Mob- 7008272423

Priyanka Patel
W/o- Srikanta Naik
C/o- Binapani Patel
At- Lephripada
Po- Lephripada
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770012
Mob- 7008272423

SEBC Female - - - 15.03.1997 24.08.1997 1800 1105 61.39 Yes No Ineligible

17 113

EO
69

33
11

30
0I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Santoshi Ganjhu
D/o- Dambarudhara Ganjhu
At- Ghusuriposh
Po- Sankhaposh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770040
Mob- 9337601241

Santoshi Ganjhu
D/o- Dambarudhara Ganjhu
At- Ghusuriposh
Po- Sankhaposh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770040
Mob- 9337601241

ST Female - - - 08.03.1995 26.04.22 1800 830 46.11 Yes No Ineligible



18 117

EO
60

59
61

49
1I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Sasmita Sahu
D/o- Kshetra Mohan Sahu
At- Kenaveta
Po- Bonai
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770038
Mob- 8328949808

Sasmita Sahu
D/o- Kshetra Mohan Sahu
At- Kenaveta
Po- Bonai
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770038
Mob- 8328949808

SEBC Female - - - 15.07.1981 40.04.15 4200 2663 63.40 Yes No Ineligible

19 123

EO
42

54
82

76
9I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Sagar Kumar Sahu
S/o-  Bijay Kumar Sahu
At- Jakaikela
Po- Jakaikela
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770038
Mob- 

Sagar Kumar Sahu
S/o-  Bijay Kumar Sahu
At- Jakaikela
Po- Jakaikela
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770038
Mob- 

OBC Male PH - - 27.05.1997 24.05.04 1800 1015 56.39 Yes No Ineligible

20 127

EO
53

26
13

02
5I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Subhasmita Sahoo
D/o- Lokanath Sahoo
At- Khampur
Po- Khampur
Via- Balisankara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob- 7008357797

Subhasmita Sahoo
D/o- Lokanath Sahoo
At- Bidyut Vihar
Po- Sankara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770020
Mob- 7008357797

SEBC Female - - - 04.06.1996 29.05.26 1800 930 51.67 Yes No Ineligible

21 131

EO
60

48
58

69
1I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Ashish Das
S/o- Nimain Charan Das
At- Adampur
Po- Balana
Via- Marshaghai
Dist- Kendrapara
Pin- 754213
Mob- 9938093615

Ashish Das
C/o- Pramila Das
o/o-The Assistant Engineer
At- Postal Civil Sub-Division, 
PMG Building
Po- Sambalpur
Dist- Sambalpur
Pin- 768001
Mob- 9938093615

UR Male - - - 06.03.1999 22.08.24 2500 2022 80.88 Yes No Ineligible

22 132

EO
42

54
82

65
3I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Tattwadarshi Rana
S/o- Kapileswar Rana
At- Jharabeda
Po- Narendra
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770038
Mob-7978768014 

Tattwadarshi Rana
S/o- Kapileswar Rana
At- Jharabeda
Po- Narendra
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770038
Mob-7978768014 

UR Male - - - 04.01.1997 24.10.26 1800 987 54.83 Yes No Ineligible

23 133

EO
60

59
65

53
3I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Rasmita Patel
D/o- Shankar Patel
At- Bhojpur
Po- Karamdihi
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 77002
Mob- 7684927942

Rasmita Patel
D/o- Shankar Patel
At- Bhojpur
Po- Karamdihi
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 77002
Mob- 7684927942

UR Female - - - 04.01.1992 26.10.29 1400 737 52.64 Yes No Ineligible



24 142

EO
54

97
49

41
6I

N
/

27
.0

4.
20

22

Basanti Badnayak
W/o- Basudev Naik
At- Sahajbahal
Po- Salangabahal
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770033
Mob- 8144148930

Basanti Badnayak
W/o- Basudev Naik
At- Sahajbahal
Po- Salangabahal
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770033
Mob- 8144148930

ST Female - - - 25.04.1993 28.07.05 1800 1260 70.00 Yes No Ineligible

25 148

R
O

08
55

96
82

0I
N

/
02

.0
5.

20
22

Suraj Patel
S/o- Niladri Patel
At- Kaintara
Po- Kaintara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob- 7978932706

Suraj Patel
S/o- Niladri Patel
At- Kaintara
Po- Kaintara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob- 7978932706

SEBC Male - - - 21.05.2022 27.06.07 10 7.55 70.50 Yes No Ineligible

26 153

EO
55

77
32

48
8I

N
/ Bamadev Sahoo

S/o- Ratha Chandra Sahoo
At- Belabahali
Po- Belabahali
Via- Salapada
Dist- Keonjhar
Pin- 758020
Mob- 9439208095

Bamadev Sahoo
S/o- Ratha Chandra Sahoo
At- Belabahali
Po- Belabahali
Via- Salapada
Dist- Keonjhar
Pin- 758020
Mob- 9439208095

SEBC Male - - - 08.07.1990 31.04.22 1400 808 57.71 Yes No Ineligible

27 155

EO
60

59
65

73
7I

N
/

20
.0

1.
20

22

Subhra Suranjita Naik
W/o- Manish Kumar Pujari
At- Bramhinpara, W. No. 04
Po- Sundargarh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob- 8328906878

Subhra Suranjita Naik
W/o- Manish Kumar Pujari
At- Bramhinpara, W. No. 04
Po- Sundargarh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob- 8328906878

SEBC Female - - - 16.03.1994 27.08.15 10 7.24 67.40 Yes No Ineligible

28 156

EO
56

90
85

71
5I

N
/

10
.0

1.
20

22

Lincon Kumar Sai
S/o- Manas Ranjan Sai
At- Gochhara
Po- Gochhara
Block- Kuchinda
Dist- Sambalpur
Pin- 768222
Mob- 8598981812

Lincon Kumar Sai
S/o- Manas Ranjan Sai
At- Gochhara
Po- Gochhara
Block- Kuchinda
Dist- Sambalpur
Pin- 768222
Mob- 8598981812

UR Male - - - 21.05.1998 23.06.09 1800 996 55.33 Yes No Ineligible



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 1

R
00

46
45

33
60

IN
07

.0
1.

20
22

Premshikha Bara
D/o-Nemhas Bara
At-Tatijore
Po - Birkaldihi, 
Balisankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob - 8144335834

Premshikha Bara
D/o-Nemhas Bara
At-Tatijore
Po - Birkaldihi, 
Balisankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob - 8144335834

ST Female - - - 12.12.1997 23.11.18 2400 1128 47.00 No No Ineligible

2 5

EO
58

64
36

15
6I

N
07

.0
1.

20
22

Kalpana Mohanta
D/o-Chintamai Mohanta
At-Madarangajodi
Po - Moudi
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin- 757034
Mob - 8847839861

Kalpana Mohanta
D/o-Chintamai Mohanta
At-Madarangajodi
Po - Moudi
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin- 757034
Mob - 8847839861

SEBC Female - - - 25.09.1997 24.08.0 1400 641 45.79 Yes No Ineligible

3 14

EO
53

86
09

20
5I

N
   

 

Amrita Mishra
D/o-Ayurdehi Mishra
At/Po-Parahat      Dist -
Jagatsingpur 
Pin- 754108
Mob - 7684896364

Amrita Mishra
D/o-Ayurdehi Mishra
At/Po-Parahat      Dist -
Jagatsingpur 
Pin- 754108
Mob - 7684896364

UR Female - - - 30.03.1989              
33.01.26 1800 1058 58.78 Yes No Ineligible

4 30

EO
63

61
17

12
38

IN
  

  
  1

8.
01

.2
02

2

Ankita Behera
D/o-Anirudha Behera
At- Block Colony
Po - Lathikata
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770037
Mob - 

Ankita Behera
D/o-Anirudha Behera
At- Urban Education 
Complex-II
Po - Uditnagar
Dist - Sundargarh

SEBC Female - - - 10.04.1995 26.07.20 1400 728 52.00 Yes No Ineligible

5 32

EO
60

59
63

37
IN

 
 

   
  1

8.
01

.2
02

2 Suravi Naik
D/o-Dwitiya Naik
At/Po-Bandhapali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770002
Mob - 6372509060

Suravi Naik
D/o-Dwitiya Naik
At/Po-Bandhapali
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770002
Mob - 6372509060

SEBC Female - - - 05.04.1996 25.07.25 1400 701 50.07 Yes No Ineligible

6 33

EO
60

59
62

21
4I

N
 

   
 1

8.
01

.2
02

2

Puja Sahu
D/o-Bholanath Sahu
At-Kirei
Po -Kirei
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob - 

Puja Sahu
D/o-Bholanath Sahu
At-Kirei
Po -Kirei
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob - 

SEBC Female - - - 25.05.1995 26.06.05 1400 701 50.07 Yes No Ineligible

Percentage 
of 

Aggregate
Mark in 
Degree

BED
(Yes/No)

Provisional Ineligible List  for the post of  B.Sc. BEd. - CBZ (3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and Corrigendum Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022)
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at

io
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Sl
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ith
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e Name of the Candidate 

with Permanent address
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vi

ce
 

m
an
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an

OSSTET
(Yes/No)

Eligible / 
Ineligible

Date of 
Birth
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30.11.2021

Degree Mark



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Percentage 
of 

Aggregate
Mark in 
Degree

BED
(Yes/No)

Sl. 
No.

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Sl
. N

o.

R
eg

d.
/S

P 
N

o.
 w

ith
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at
e Name of the Candidate 

with Permanent address
Present address Category Gender PH

Ex
-S

er
vi

ce
 

m
an

Sp
or

ts
m

an

OSSTET
(Yes/No)

Eligible / 
Ineligible

Date of 
Birth

Age as on 
30.11.2021

Degree Mark

7 34

EO
60

59
61

98
7I

N
  

   
 1

8.
01

.2
02

2

Sangita Sahu
W/o-Dhirendra Kumar 
Pruseth
At-Rupidihi
Po -Lankahuda
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob - 7008451290

Sangita Sahu
W/o-Dhirendra Kumar 
Pruseth
At-Kan
Po -Lankahuda
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob - 7008451290

SEBC Female - - - 31.01.1993 28.10.00 1800 908 50.44 Yes No Ineligible

8 37

EO
62

83
51

25
5I

N
  

  1
9.

01
.2

02
2

Sunita Singh
W/o- Mahesh Kumar 
Mandal
At- Sukhpali
Po - Lahunipada
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770040
Mob - 8249826279

Sunita Singh
W/o- Mahesh Kumar 
Mandal
At- Jagda Qr No-JE 248
Po - Jhirpani
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 
Mob - 8249826279

UR Female - - - 14.02.1978 43.03.16 1200 713 59.42 Yes No Over Age

9 44

EO
63

41
91

06
7I

N
 

  0
4.

05
.2

02
2

Priti Patel
D/o-Rupesh Patel
At-ShreeKrishna Vihar, 
Ward No-14
Po./Dist -Sundargarh 
Pin- 770001
Mob - 9438419306

Priti Patel
D/o-Rupesh Patel
At-ShreeKrishna Vihar, 
Ward No-14
Po./Dist -Sundargarh 
Pin- 770001
Mob - 9438419306

SEBC Female - - - 01.07.1988 33.10.25 1400 772 55.14 Yes No Ineligible



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 7

EO
61

43
15

74
3I

N
 /

07
.0

1.
20

22

Urmila Majhi
W/o- Kameshan 
Pradhan
At/PO- Talsara
Ps- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770074
Mob -9583373010 

Urmila Majhi
W/o- Kameshan 
Pradhan
At/PO- Talsara
Ps- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770074
Mob -9583373010 

ST Female - - - 29.08.1984 37.03.1 3600 2340 65.00 No No Ineligible

2 13

EO
42

75
91

71
3I

N
 /

12
.0

1.
20

22

Leena Kerketta
W/o-  Suresh Kujur
At- (Chot) 
Brahmanmara
Po/Ps- Biramitrapur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770033
Mob - 8763098586

Leena Kerketta
W/o-  Suresh Kujur
At- Intake wall pump 
house Sec-20
Po/Ps- Rourkela-5
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 769005
Mob - 8763098586

ST Female - - - 13.04.1979 42.07.17 1400 629 44.93 No No Ineligible

3 14

EO
43

75
46

55
0I

N
 /

08
.0

1.
20

22

Tapaswini Dash
D/o-Sudhansu 
Bhusan Dash
At- Basantapedi 
Pratapsasan C.T
PO- Balakati 
Ps-Balianta
Dist -  Khorda
Pin-  752100
Mob - 8984917118

Tapaswini Dash
D/o-Sudhansu Bhusan 
Dash
At- Basantapedi 
Pratapsasan C.T
PO- Balakati 
Ps-Balianta
Dist -  Khorda
Pin-  752100
Mob - 8984917118

UR Female - - - 12.07.1997 24.04.18 1400 817 58.36 Yes No Ineligible

4 16

EO
56

85
62

28
IN

 /
13

.0
1.

20
22

Minati Burh
W/o-  Deepak Surin
At/PO- Karla
Ps- Dhuruadihi
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770022
Mob - 

Minati Burh
W/o-  Deepak Surin
At/PO- Laigura
Ps- Mahulpali
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin- 768222
Mob - 

ST Female - - - 10.04.1988 33.07.20 1800 716 39.78 No No Ineligible

Sp
or

ts
m

an

Date of 
Birth

Percentage 
of 

Aggregate
Mark in 
Degree

Sl. 
No,

Provisional Ineligible List  for the post of  Hindi (3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and Corrigendum Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022)

BED
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OSSTET
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at
io

n 
Sl

. 
N

o.
R

eg
d.

/S
P 

N
o.
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Candidate with 

Permanent address

Present address Category Age as on 
30.11.2021

Degree MarkGender PH

Ex
-S

er
vi

ce
 m

an



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sp
or

ts
m

an

Date of 
Birth

Percentage 
of 

Aggregate
Mark in 
Degree

Sl. 
No,

BED
(Yes/No)

OSSTET
(Yes/No)

Remarks
Ap

pl
ic

at
io

n 
Sl

. 
N

o.
R

eg
d.

/S
P 

N
o.

 
w

ith
 d

at
e 

Name of the 
Candidate with 

Permanent address

Present address Category Age as on 
30.11.2021

Degree MarkGender PH

Ex
-S

er
vi

ce
 m

an

5 17

EO
54

13
91

06
6I

N
 /

15
.0

1.
20

22

Nutan Ajita Tigga
D/o- Late Daniel 
Bijaya Tigga
At - Jalda  A Block 
Po-Jalda C Block 
Ps- R.N. Pali 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 769043
Mob - 7978008044

Nutan Ajita Tigga
D/o- Late Daniel 
Bijaya Tigga
At - Jalda  A Block 
Po-Jalda C Block 
Ps- R.N. Pali 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 769043
Mob - 7978008044

ST Female - - - 28.06.1986 35.05.12 1400 528 37.71 No No Ineligible

6 19

EO
42

61
41

15
1I

N
 / 

14
.0

1.
20

22

Krushna Chandra 
Mohanta
S/o- Ganesh Chandra 
Mohanta
At-  Sankhajod 
Po- Kanchisole
Ps- Betnoti
Via -Betnoti 
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin- 757025 
Mob - 8249169846

Krushna Chandra 
Mohanta
S/o- Ganesh Chandra 
Mohanta
At-  Sankhajod 
Po- Kanchisole
Ps- Betnoti
Via -Betnoti 
Dist - Mayurbhanj
Pin- 757025 
Mob - 8249169846

UR Male - - - 04.03.1993 28.08.26 1800 1006 55.89 Yes No Ineligible

7 20

EO
63

28
01

79
0I

N
 

/1
5.

01
.2

02
2

Jharana Patra
W/o- Dhananjaya 
Deheria
At- Laxminarayanpur
Po- Gopinathpur
Ps- Bonaigarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770051
Mob - 8249842302 / 
7008336241

Jharana Patra
W/o- Dhananjaya 
Deheria
At- Katikela
Po- Parmanpur
Ps- Badmal
Dist - Jharsuguda
Pin- 768213
Mob - 8249842302 / 
7008336241

SC Female - - - 05.05.1997 24.05.25 1800 854 47.44 No No Ineligible

8 23

EO
63

31
14

91
7I

N
 / 

13
.0

1.
20

22

Jamunarani Senapati
D/o-Maheswar 
Senapati
At- Jagannath Marg 
Po- Hinjilicut
Dist - Ganjam
Pin- 761102
Mob - 7978010150

Jamunarani Senapati
D/o-Maheswar 
Senapati
At- Jagannath Marg 
Po- Hinjilicut
Dist - Ganjam
Pin- 761102
Mob - 7978010150

SEBC Female - - - 18.06.1992 29.05.12 1400 785 56.07 Yes No Ineligible



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sp
or
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Ex
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9 25

R
O

04
65

01
67

0I
N

 
/1

7.
01

.2
02

2

Sabita Bara
W/o- Nual Kujur
At- Sandhapani
Po- Kurei
Ps- Talsara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob - 8260254339

Sabita Bara
W/o- Nual Kujur
At-GGHS Balisankara
Po- Balisankara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob - 8260254339

ST Female - - - 08.01.1978 43.10.22 1500 567 37.80 No No Ineligible

10 28

EO
 7

87
81

38
66

IN
 / 

17
.0

1.
20

22

Jharana Sahoo
D/o- Gowari Sankar 
Sahoo
At- Salangabahal
Po- Salangabahal
Ps-Raiboga
Dist -Sundargarh 
Pin-770033 
Mob - 9556034301

Jharana Sahoo
C/o- Judhisthir Bara
At- Kantiamura
Po- Bargaon
Dist -Sundargarh 
Pin-770016 
Mob - 9556034301

SEBC Female - - - 16.07.1994 27.04.14 1800 885 49.17 No No Ineligible

11 30

EO
48

26
57

49
4I

N
 

/1
7.

01
.2

02
2

Hrushikesh Mahanta
S/o- Dibakar Mahanta
At- Bhaliadihi
Po- Kurda
Via - Khuntagaon
Dist -  Sundargarh
Pin- 770044
Mob - 8328876289

Hrushikesh Mahanta
S/o- Dibakar Mahanta
At- Bhaliadihi
Po- Kurda
Via - Khuntagaon
Dist -  Sundargarh
Pin- 770044
Mob - 9439842239

SEBC Male - - - 11.12.1993 27.11.19 1200 704 58.67 No No Ineligible

12 34

EO
60

59
63

51
5I

N
 

/1
8.

01
.2

02
2

Anita Bagh
W/o- Nirmal Kumar 
Gardia
At- Mahantiapara
Po- Rangadhipa 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770002
Mob - 8249541524

Anita Bagh
W/o- Nirmal Kumar 
Gardia
At- Mahantiapara
Po- Rangadhipa 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770002
Mob - 8249541524

SC Female - - - 08.06.1992 29.05.22 0 0 0.00 No No Ineligible

13 35

EO
90

44
96

99
5I

N
 

/1
8.

01
.2

02
2

Basanta Manjari Singh
D/o-Bholanath Singh
At/Po- Lephripara 
Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin- 770012
Mob - 8658482488

Basanta Manjari Singh
D/o-Bholanath Singh
At/Po- Lephripara 
Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin- 770012
Mob - 8658482488

UR Female PH - - 7.07.1976 45.4.23 1200 509 42.42 No No Ineligible



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sp
or

ts
m

an

Date of 
Birth

Percentage 
of 
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Degree
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No,

BED
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N

o.
R

eg
d.

/S
P 

N
o.
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Name of the 
Candidate with 

Permanent address

Present address Category Age as on 
30.11.2021

Degree MarkGender PH

Ex
-S

er
vi

ce
 m

an

14 36

EO
60

59
63

57
7I

N
 /1

8.
01

.2
02

2 Mahima Devi
D/o- Manglu Munda
At /Po- Dengibhadi 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob -7008146481 

Mahima Devi
D/o- Manglu Munda
At /Po- Dengibhadi 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob -7008146481 

ST Female - - - 08.07.1986 35.4.22 1400 671 47.93 No No Ineligible

15 37

EO
54

24
25

07
5I

N
 

/1
8.

01
.2

02
2

Jatri Kerketta
W/o- Gangadhar Ekka
At- Barilepta
Po-Barilepta
Ps-Bisra
Via - Purnapani
Dist -  Sundargarh
Pin-  770035
Mob - 8018212173

Jatri Kerketta
W/o- Gangadhar Ekka
At- Barilepta
Po-Barilepta
Ps-Bisra
Via - Purnapani
Dist -  Sundargarh
Pin-  770035
Mob - 8018212173

ST Female - - - 01.03.1983 38.08.29 1200 52.50 No No Ineligible

16 38

EO
60

59
64

64
3I

N
 

/1
9.

01
.2

02
2

Pinky Pandey
D/o- Late  Agasti 
Kumar Pandey
At- Sargipali 
Po- Sargipali
Ps- Lephripara 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770012
Mob - 7328069346

Pinky Pandey
At- Mahulpali
Po- Dumabahal
Ps- Lephripara 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770012
Mob - 7328069346

SEBC Female - - - 17.07.1986 35.04.13 1400 604 43.14 No No Ineligible

17 39

EO
60

59
65

84
2I

N
 /1

9.
01

.2
02

2 Najrin Begum
W/o- Sahizat Khan
At/Po- Gurundia 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770043
Mob - 9439034072

Najrin Begum
W/o- Sahizat Khan
At/Po- Gurundia 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770043
Mob - 9439034072

UR Female - - - 17.07.1983 38.04.13 1800 902 50.11 Yes No Ineligible

18 42

EO
60

59
65

61
8I

N
 

/2
0.

01
.2

02
2

Mamata Patra
W/o- Laxmikanta 
Nayak
At-  Sankara (Near 
R.P.Hospital
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770020
Mob - 7978248701

Mamata Patra
W/o- Laxmikanta 
Nayak
At-  Sankara (Near 
R.P.Hospital
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770020
Mob - 7978248701

SEBC Female - - - 25.03.1986 35.08.05 1500 924 61.60 No No Ineligible



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sp
or
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m

an
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o.
R
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/S
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N
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Candidate with 
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Degree MarkGender PH

Ex
-S

er
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 m

an

19 45

EO
64

64
91

52
3I

N
 

/2
2.

04
.2

02
2

Lilamayee Tanty
D/o- Shiblal Tanty
At- Ledhimong 
Babupada
Po- Ledhimong 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770022
Mob - 8327749578

Lilamayee Tanty
D/o- Shiblal Tanty
At- Ledhimong 
Babupada
Po- Ledhimong 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770022
Mob - 8327749578

SC Female - - - 26.02.1985 36.9.4 1400 508 36.29 No No Ineligible



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 13

EO
69

26
10

20
5I

N
/1

3.
0

1.
20

22

Meena Kishan
D/o- Chaitu Kishan
At- Gariamal
Po- Tikilipara
Ps- Bargaon
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770016
Mob- 

Meena Kishan
D/o- Chaitu Kishan
At- Beldihi
Po-Beldihi
Ps- Brahmani Tarang
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770031
Mob- 8260300548

ST Female - - - 02.06.1992 29.05.28 2100 1196 56.95 Yes No Ineligible

2 16

EO
48

34
71

57
5I

N
/ 

13
.0

1.
20

22

Umakanta Naik
At- Haldikudar
Po- Khuntagaon
Ps- Lahunipara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770044
Mob- 9668424233

Umakanta Naik
At- Haldikudar
Po- Khuntagaon
Ps- Lahunipara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin- 770044
Mob- 9668424233

ST Male - - - 04.01.1991 30.04.26 2100 1300 61.90 Yes No Ineligible

3 17

EO
56

85
62

27
7I

N
 

/1
3.

01
.2

02
2

Name-  Pinki Bagh
D/o- Dayanidhi Bag
At-Banthupara
Po- Rajgangpur
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770017
Mob-

Name-  Pinki Bagh
D/o- Dayanidhi Bag
At-Banthupara
Po- Rajgangpur
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770017
Mob-

ST Male - - - 02.09.1986 35.02.2028 1800 1265 70.28 Yes No Ineligible

Provisional Ineligible  List  for the post of  Sanskrit (3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and Corrigendum Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022)
Ap

pl
ic

at
io
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Sl

. 
N
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d.
/S
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w
ith
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an

Sp
or
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m

an

Date of 
Birth
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30.11.2021

Percentage 
 of 

Aggregate
Mark in 
Degree

Sl. 
No.

Degree Mark BED
(Yes/No)

OSSTET
(Yes/No)

Remarks



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 33

EO
85

88
88

47
6I

N
/

11
.0

1.
20

22

Roji Pradhan
D/o-Lalindra Pradhan
At-Podmundi
Po-Jhargaon
Ps-Lephripada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770072
Mob-7683963083

Roji Pradhan
D/o-Lalindra Pradhan
At-Podmundi
Po-Jhargaon
Ps-Lephripada
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770072
Mob-7683963083

ST Female - - - 09.01.1996 26.04.16 No Yes Ineligible

2

106

R
O

04
99

46
38

6I
N

/
14

.0
1.

20
22

Soumyasri jena
S/o-Manmatha kumar Jena
At-Sahanipalli
Po-Kullda
Via-Bhanjanagar
Ps-Bhanjanagar
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761131

Soumyasri jena
S/o-Manmatha kumar 
Jena
At-Sahanipalli
Po-Kullda
Via-Bhanjanagar
Ps-Bhanjanagar
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761131

OBC Male - - - 10.03.1999 21.08.18 Yes No Ineligible

3 121

EO
60

59
62

46
6I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Suprita Patel
W/o-Saban kumar Patel
At-Budelkani
Po-Bhoipali
Ps-Kuchinda
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768222
Mob-9437973816

Suprita Patel
W/o-Saban kumar Patel
At-Budelkani
Po-Bhoipali
Ps-Kuchinda
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768222
Mob-9437973816

SEBC Female - - - 20.07.1994 27.04.10 No Yes Ineligible

4

168

EO
85

10
12

66
2I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Rajib lochan Pradhan
S/o-Jogeswar pradhan
At-jambumunda
Po-Gambharipali
Ps-Kundeigola
Via-Reamal
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768109
Mob-8093505409

Rajib lochan Pradhan
S/o-Jogeswar pradhan
At-jambumunda
Po-Gambharipali
Ps-Kundeigola
Via-Reamal
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768109
Mob-8093505409

SEBC Male - - - 08.06.1992 29.05.22 Yes No Ineligible

Sl. 
No.

Provisional Ineligible List  for the post of  I.Sc., CT (3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and Corrigendum Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022)

CT
(Yes/No)

OTET
(Yes/No)

RemarksAppl
icati
on 
Sl. 
No.

R
eg

d.
/S

P 
N

o.
 

w
ith
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at

e 

Name of the Candidate with 
Permanent address

Present address Category Gender PH

Ex
-S

er
vi

ce
 

m
an

Sp
or

ts
m

an

Date of 
Birth

Age as on 
30.11.2021



5 182

EO
60

59
65

26
9I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Aukanti Pruseth
D/o-Jitendriya Pruseth
At-Tarmal
Po-Salepali
Ps-Dharuadihi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770022
Mob-9337426045

Aukanti Pruseth
D/o-Jitendriya Pruseth
At-Tarmal
Po-Salepali
Ps-Dharuadihi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770022
Mob-9337426045

SEBC Female - - - 01.08.1997 24.03.29 No Yes Ineligible

6

196

EO
74

79
62

88
4I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Niharika Sahoo
D/o-Bijaya kumar Sahoo
At/Po-Silipur
Ps-Marshaghai
Dist-Kendrapara
Mob-9776800483

Niharika Sahoo
D/o-Bijaya kumar Sahoo
At/Po-Silipur
Ps-Marshaghai
Dist-Kendrapara
Mob-9776800483

SEBC Female - - - 21.03.1997 24.08.10 Yes No Ineligible

7 206

EC
21

32
34

32
2I

N
/

03
.0

1.
20

22

Sudhansu kumar jena
S/o-Sadasiv Jena
At-Champatipur
Po-Lodhashua
Ps-Ranpur
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752026
Mob-7978056366

Sudhansu kumar jena
S/o-Sadasiv Jena
At-Champatipur
Po-Lodhashua
Ps-Ranpur
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752026
Mob-7978056366

SEBC Male - - - 20.05.1996 25.06.11 No Yes Ineligible



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 1

R
O

04
64

53
37

3I
N

/
07

.0
1.

20
22

Pupren Oram
D/o- Ajarsh Oram
At- Mahupada
Po-B.Jharbeda
PS - Chandiposh
Block-Koida
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin- 770037
Mob - 8249798663

Pupren Oram
D/o- Ajarsh Oram
At-Tatijore
Po-Birkaldihi
PS - Kinjirkela
Block-Balisankara
Dist -Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob - 8249798663

ST Female - - - 10.06.1996 25.5.20 600 237 39.50 Yes No Ineligible

2 3

EO
58

64
36

17
3I

N
/

07
.0

1.
20

22

Bibhuti Bhusan Mohanty
S/O-Khageswar mohanty
At-Sarasposi
Po-sandeuli
Via-Karanjia
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757037
Mob-7077337383

Bibhuti Bhusan Mohanty
S/O-Khageswar mohanty
At-Sarasposi
Po-sandeuli
Via-Karanjia
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757037
Mob-7077337383

UR Male - - - 22.08.1998 23.03.08 600 329 54.83 Yes No Ineligible

3 15

EO
59

81
89

99
5I

N
/

11
.0

1.
20

22

Monali Priyadarsinee
D/O-Kartik Chandra Sahoo
At-Nuapada presscolony
Po-Madhupatna
Qr No-FD/1
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-753010
Mob-

Monali Priyadarsinee
D/O-Kartik Chandra Sahoo
At-Nuapada presscolony
Po-Madhupatna
Qr No-FD/1
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-753010
Mob-

UR Female - - - 13.04.1995 26.07.17 600 303 50.50 Yes No Ineligible

4 23

EO
78

78
13

76
4I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Tapan Behera                   
S/O-Anirudha Bahal
At/Po-Sahajbahal
PS-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016
Mob-8144693908
8328864821

Tapan Behera                   
S/O-Anirudha Bahal
At/Po-Sahajbahal
PS-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016
Mob-8144693908
8328864821

UR Male - - - 27.04.1994 27.07.03 600 301 50.17 Yes No
Double 
Applicatio
n

5 37

EO
48

29
68

18
2I

N
/

12
.0

1.
20

22

Sanjiv Das
S/O-Sankar Das
At-Medical Colony Road DNK, 
Umerkote
Dist-Nabarangpur
Pin-764073
Mob-7751940324

Sanjiv Das
S/O-Sankar Das
At-Medical Colony Road DNK, 
Umerkote
Dist-Nabarangpur
Pin-764073
Mob-7751940324

UR Male - - - 28.01.1994 27.10.02 600 336 56.00 No No Ineligible

Percentage 
of 

Aggregate
Mark in '+ 2 
/ Equivalent 

CPED / 
BPED / 
MPED

(Yes/No)

Sl. 
No.

Provisional Ineligible List  for the post of  PET (3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and Corrigendum Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022)
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at
io
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N
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er
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an
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30.11.2021

+ 2 / Equivalent 
Mark



Total 
Mark

Mark 
Obtained

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Percentage 
of 

Aggregate
Mark in '+ 2 
/ Equivalent 

CPED / 
BPED / 
MPED
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Sl. 
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Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n 

Sl
. 

N
o.

R
eg

d.
/S

P 
N

o.
 

w
ith
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at

e 

Name of the Candidate with 
Permanent address

Present address Category Gender PH

Ex
-S

er
vi

ce
 m

an

Sp
or

ts
m

an

OSSTET
(Yes/No)

RemarksDate of Birth Age as on 
30.11.2021

+ 2 / Equivalent 
Mark

6 48

EO
60

59
63

30
8I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

Rina Kumari Sahu
W/O-Gopal krishna Pruseth
At-Turiposh
Po-Fulbari
Block-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016
Mob-9337074613

Rina Kumari Sahu
W/O-Gopal krishna Pruseth
At-Turiposh
Po-Fulbari
Block-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016
Mob-9337074613

SEBC Female - - - 29.06.1984 37.05.01 900 483 53.67 Yes No Ineligible

7 59

EO
78

78
93

51
5I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Prakash Chandra Kishan
S/o-Mr. Ghasiram Kishan
At-Gambhari Posh
Po-Pariposh
PS-Deogarh
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768108
Mob-

Prakash Chandra Kishan
S/o-Mr. Ghasiram Kishan
At-Banjikusum
Po-Badgogua
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770038
Mob-

ST Male - - - 02.07.1999 22.04.28 600 306 51.00 No No Ineligible

8 60

EO
60

59
64

74
5I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Namita Ekka
D/o-Bajinath Ekka
At/Po-Karmabahal
Block-Kuarmunda
Via-jhirpani
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769042
Mob-6370467659

Namita Ekka
D/o-Bajinath Ekka
At/Po-Karmabahal
Block-Kuarmunda
Via-jhirpani
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769042
Mob-6370467659

ST Female - - - 14.04.2000 21.07.16 600 350 58.33 Yes No Ineligible

9 68

EO
63

41
91

31
4I

N
/

04
.0

5.
20

22

Salik Goud
S/o-Mohan Goud
At-Koyomunda
Po-Tainda
PS-Hatibari
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770035
Mob-7855810983

Salik Goud
S/o-Mohan Goud
At-Koyomunda
Po-Tainda
PS-Hatibari
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770035
Mob-7855810983

SEBC Male - - - 05.03.1989 32.08.25 600 276 46.00 Yes No Ineligible



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 7

EO
69

27
98

47
0I

N
 

D
t.0

4.
01

.2
02

2

Sukru Kalo
C/o-Antaram Kalo
At-Sahebdera 
Po-Laikera
PS-Lephripara 
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-8658891121

Sukru Kalo
C/o-Antaram Kalo
At-Sahebdera 
Po-Laikera
PS-Lephripara 
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-8658891121

ST Male - - - 07.05.1989 32.06.23 Yes No Ineligible

2 12

EO
78

78
36

47
3I

N
 

D
t.0

4.
01

.2
02

2

Mahendra  DungDung
C/o-Babulal dungDung
At-Surda
Po-Kiripsira
Block-Tangarpali
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770011
Mob-6372025785

Mahendra  DungDung
C/o-Babulal dungDung
At-Surda
Po-Kiripsira
Block-Tangarpali
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770011
Mob-6372025785

ST Male - - - 10.05.1988 33.06.20 Yes No Ineligible

3 34

EO
42

27
81

94
5I

N
 

D
t.0

6.
01

.2
02

2

Hitesh Gardia
C/o-Uttam  Gardia
At- Kurumkei
Po- Kulabira
Ps- Lephripara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-6370079052

Hitesh Gardia
C/o-Uttam  Gardia
At- Kurumkei
Po- Kulabira
Ps- Lephripara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-6370079052

SC Male - - - 17.07.1996 25.04.13 Yes No Ineligible

4 85

EO
02

97
56

18
4I

N
   

   
  

D
t.0

4.
01

.2
02

2

Samay  Majhi
C/o- Budharay  Majhi
At- Sankhasar
Po- Digposi
Via-Saharpada
Dist- Keonjhar
Pin- 758016 
Mob- 7735670963

Samay  Majhi
C/o- Budharay  Majhi
At- Sankhasar
Po- Digposi
Via-Saharpada
Dist- Keonjhar
Pin- 758016 
Mob- 7735670963

ST Male - - - 02.02.1986 36.03.29 Yes No Ineligible

Sl. 
No.,

Provisional Ineligible List  for the post of  + 2 CT (3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and Corrigendum Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022)
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pl

ic
at

io
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. 
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o.
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eg
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/S
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ith
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Ex
-S

er
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ce
 

m
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Sp
or
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m

an
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30.11.2021

CT / 
DIET

(Yes/No)

OTET
(Yes/No)



5 123
EO

90
35

88
94

8I
N

 
D

t.0
7.

01
.2

02 Rizak  Naik
C/o- Jitendra  Naik
At- Balijori
Dist- Jhasuguda
Pin-768201

Rizak  Naik
C/o- Jitendra  Naik
At- Balijori
Dist- Jhasuguda
Pin-768201

UR Male - - - 16.04.1991 30.07.14 No Yes Ineligible

6 131

EO
52

80
16

79
0I

N
 

D
t.0

6.
01

.2
02

2

Sudhansu  Nayak
C/o- Nityananda  Nayak
At/po- Karabar
Via-Bhapur
Ps- Fathegarh
Dist- Nayagarh
Pin- 752063
Mob-7008004961

Sudhansu  Nayak
C/o- Nityananda  Nayak
At/po- Karabar
Via-Bhapur
Ps- Fathegarh
Dist- Nayagarh
Pin- 752063
Mob-7008004961

UR Male - - - 07.07.1993 28.04.23 No Yes Ineligible

7 135

EO
81

90
73

08
5I

N
  

D
t.0

7.
01

.2
02

2

Sunemiya  Bag
C/o-Prasanta  Bag
At-Mursingh
PO- Mursingh
Via- Deogarh
Dist- Balangir
Pin-767029
State- Odisha

Sunemiya  Bag
C/o-Prasanta  Bag
At-Mursingh
PO- Mursingh
Via- Deogarh
Dist- Balangir
Pin-767029
State- Odisha

SEBC Female - - - 27.06.1996 25.5.3 No Yes Ineligible

8 192

EO
42

54
82

57
9I

N
 

D
t.1

0.
01

.2
02

2

Suresh  Naik
C/o-Nabin Chandra Naik
At/po-Gilli
Via-Kenaveta
Ps- Bonaigarh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770051
Mob-8018988723

Suresh  Naik
C/o-Nabin Chandra Naik
At/po-Gilli
Via-Kenaveta
Ps- Bonaigarh
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770051
Mob-8018988723

ST Male - - - 21.02.1986 35.09.09 Yes No Ineligible

9 228

EO
62

82
05

22
1I

N
 

D
t.0

7.
01

.2
02

2

Sonali Rath
C/o-Prakash Kumar Rath
At/po-Teisipur
Ps-Pipili
Dist- Puri
Pin-752046
Mob-9776886873

Sonali Rath
C/o-Prakash Kumar 
Rath
At/po-Teisipur
Ps-Pipili
Dist- Puri
Pin-752046
Mob-9776886873

UR Female - - - 13.05.1994 27.06.17 Yes No Ineligible



10 326
EO

65
22

23
14

6I
N

/
12

.0
1.

20
22

Pramodini Mahakuda
W/o- Prafulla Gouda
At-Nabakrushna 
Nagar,B/65,Sonaparbat,
Tangarpali 
Dist -Sundargarh 
Pin- 769016
Mob - 8249561274

Pramodini Mahakuda
W/o- Prafulla Gouda
At-Nabakrushna 
Nagar,B/65,Sonaparbat,
Tangarpali 
Dist -Sundargarh 
Pin- 769016
Mob - 8249561274

OBC Female - - - 02.06.1988 33.05.28 Yes No Ineligible

11 328

EO
42

75
91

51
0I

N
/

12
.0

1.
20

22

Leena Kerketta
W/o-Suresh Kujur 
At-Chot Brahmanmara
Po/Ps-Birmitrapur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 
Mob - 8763098586

Leena Kerketta
W/o-Suresh Kuju 
At- In take wall pump 
house,Sector-20
Po/Ps-Rourkela-5 
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 769005
Mob - 8763098586

ST Female - - - 13.04.1979 42.07.17 Yes No Ineligible

12 402

EO
62

44
84

26
0I

N
/

08
.0

1.
20

22

Tuna Raita
S/O-Late Biswanath Raita
At-Mahulpad PO-Betarsing
Via-R.Udayagiri
Dist-Gajapati
Pin-761016

Tuna Raita
S/O-Late Biswanath 
Raita
At/Po-Ramagiri 
Sishumandir
PS-Ramagiri
Dist-Gajapati
Pin-761016

ST Male - - - 15.05.1993 28.6.15 Yes No Ineligible

13 480

EO
63

59
09

44
7I

N
/

06
.0

1.
20

22

Jyoti Prakash Swain
S/O-Ajay Kumar Swain
At-Near IMST 
School,Malkangiri
Po/Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764045
Mob-7894235721

Jyoti Prakash Swain
S/O-Ajay Kumar Swain
At-Near IMST 
School,Malkangiri
Po/Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764045
Mob-7894235721

SEBC Male - - - 18.05.1995 26.6.12 No Yes Ineligible

14 504

EO
42

61
98

34
6I

N
/

10
.0

1.
20

22

Debananda Behera
S/O-Late Nirakar Behera
C/O-Bimala Behera
At-Lepakumpa
Po-Dalapada
Via-Khajuripada
Dist-Kandhamal
Pin-762012
Mob-6370437589

Debananda Behera
S/O-Late Nirakar Behera
C/O-Bimala Behera
At-Lepakumpa
Po-Dalapada
Via-Khajuripada
Dist-Kandhamal
Pin-762012
Mob-6370437589

SC Male - - - 10.06.1984 37.5.20 No Yes Ineligible



15 555
EO

54
97

20
06

3I
N

/ 
13

.0
1.

20
22

Julian Kandulna
S/O-Anthoni Kandulna
At/Po-Purnapani
PS-Hatibari
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770035
Mob-8596015101

Julian Kandulna
S/O-Anthoni Kandulna
At/Po-Purnapani
PS-Hatibari
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770035
Mob-8596015101

ST Male - - - 01.01.1996 25.10.21 Yes No Ineligible

16 626

R
O

04
04

27
94

5I
N

/ 
13

.0
1.

20
23

Preeti Naik
D/O-Santosh Naik
At/Po-Sankara Amlipali
Po-Sankara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770020
Mob-8917653389

Preeti Naik
D/O-Santosh Naik
At/Po-Sankara Amlipali
Po-Sankara
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770020
Mob-8917653389

ST Female - - - 05.11.1999 22.2.8 Yes No Ineligible

17 680

EO
48

26
57

40
1I

N
/ 

13
.0

1.
20

23

Budhram Lakra
S/O-Tota Barhi Lakra
At/Po-Kantapali
Via-Gurundia
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770043
Mob-8457963672

Budhram Lakra
S/O-Tota Barhi Lakra
At/Po-Kantapali
Via-Gurundia
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770043
Mob-8457963672

ST Male - - - 21.03.1989 32.9.20 No No Ineligible

18 682

EO
48

26
57

42
9I

N
/ 

13
.0

1.
20

23

Mamini Nayak
W/O-Prasant Kumar Swain
At/Po-Bonaigarh
PS-Bonai
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770038
Mob-7205930794

Mamini Nayak
W/O-Prasant Kumar 
Swain
At/Po-Bonaigarh
PS-Bonai
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770038
Mob-7205930794

SEBC Female - - - 11.03.1992 29.8.19 Yes No Ineligible

19 684

EO
62

27
43

86
8I

N
/ 

12
.0

1.
20

23

Manasee Sahu
D/O-Late Gurudev Sahu
At-Jampali
Po-Urunda
Via-Bardol
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768038
Mob-9178236144

Manasee Sahu
D/O-Late Gurudev Sahu
At-Jampali
Po-Urunda
Via-Bardol
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768038
Mob-9178236144

SEBC Female - - - 13.04.1992 29.7.17 Yes No Ineligible



20 707
EO

43
61

10
06

5I
N

/ 
11

.0
1.

20
23

Biswajit Jena
S/O-Bidhu Bhusan Jena
At-Hatabanpur
Po-Aripada
Via-Kabilopatana
Dist-Kendrapara
Pin-754223
Mob-9438361366

Biswajit Jena
S/O-Bidhu Bhusan Jena
At-Hatabanpur
Po-Aripada
Via-Kabilopatana
Dist-Kendrapara
Pin-754223
Mob-9438361366

UR Male - - - 12.07.1994 27.4.1994 Yes No Ineligible

21 751

EO
54

20
23

86
2I

N
/

14
.0

1.
20

22

Jitendra Kishan
S/O-Ganda Kishan
At-Balanda
Po-Balanda
PS-Brahamanitarang
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770031

Jitendra Kishan
S/O-Ganda Kishan
At-Balanda
Po-Balanda
PS-Brahamanitarang
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770031

ST Male 10.07.1987 34.4.21 Yes No Ineligible

22 802

EO
65

22
23

01
3I

N
/

14
.0

1.
20

22

Praynga Smita Behera
S/o- Mohan charan Behera
At-Astak
Po-Gopabandhu Nagar
Dist - Bhadrak
Pin- 769007

Praynga Smita Behera
S/o- Mohan charan 
Behera
At-Astak
Po-Gopabandhu Nagar
Dist - Bhadrak
Pin- 769007

UR Female - - - 03.07.1996 25.04.27 No Yes Ineligible

23 881

EO
50

30
45

87
0I

N
/

13
.0

1.
20

22

Anita Guria
D/O-Late francis Guria
At-Barbabas
PO-Kardega
PS-Birmitrapur
Dist-Sundargrah
Pin-770033
Mob -

Anita Guria
D/O-Late francis Guria
At-Barbabas
PO-Kardega
PS-Birmitrapur
Dist-Sundargrah
Pin-770033
Mob -

ST Female - - - 05.04.1992 29.07.25 No Yes Ineligible

24 921

EO
57

43
79

07
1I

N
/

12
.0

1.
20

22

Niharika Mohapatra
W/O-Satyaprakash 
Arupananda  Rana
At-Kualo
PO-Kualo 
PS-Parjang
Dist-Dhenkanal
Pin-759120
Mob -8658601601

Niharika Mohapatra
W/O-Satyaprakash 
Arupananda  Rana
At-Qtr No./LIG-
5/40BDA Colony 
,Chandrasekharpur
Bhubaneswar
Pin-751016
Mob -8658601601

SEBC Female - - - 05.06.1992 29.05.25 No Yes Ineligible



25 928
EO

64
90

33
26

6I
N

/
12

.0
1.

20
22

Sagar Choudhury
S/O-Nunu Kumar Choudhury
At- Lephripara
Po-Lephripara
PS-Lephripara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-9938696796

Sagar Choudhury
S/O-Nunu Kumar 
Choudhury
At- Lephripara
Po-Lephripara
PS-Lephripara
Dist- Sundargarh
Pin-770012
Mob-9938696796

PH Male - - - 14.07.1996 25.04.16 No Yes Ineligible

26 937

EO
42

27
82

01
3I

N
/

14
.0

1.
20

22

Sarmistha Sa
D/O-Suresh Chandra Sa
At-Kurumkel
Po-Kulabira
PS- Lephripara
Dist-Sundargrah
Pin-770012
Mob-7847852665

Sarmistha Sa
D/O-Suresh Chandra Sa
At-Kurumkel
Po-Kulabira
PS- Lephripara
Dist-Sundargrah
Pin-770012
Mob-7847852665

UR Female - - - 11.08.1998 23.03.19 Yes NO Ineligible

27 939

EO
55

79
30

26
2I

N
/

14
.0

1.
20

22

Priyadarshini Nanda
W/O-Ashok kumar Jena
At-QR No.B/155
Po-Sector-15
Via-Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769003
Mob-9439104208

Priyadarshini Nanda
W/O-Ashok kumar Jena
At-QR No.B/155
Po-Sector-15
Via-Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769003
Mob-9439104208

UR Female - - - 17.11.1983 38.00.13 No Yes Ineligible

28 973

EO
58

63
90

91
9I

N
/

13
.0

1.
20

22

Barsharani Mohanta
D/O-Kailash Chandra 
Mohanta
At-Nodhagadia
PO-Badagan                    
PS--Karanjia
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757036
Mob-9438710944

Barsharani Mohanta
D/O-Kailash Chandra 
Mohanta
At-Nodhagadia
PO-Badagan                    
  
Via--Tato
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757036

SEBC Female - - - 29.06.2000 21.05.01 Yes No Ineligible

29 992

EO
54

22
24

93
5I

N
/

04
.0

5.
20

22

Pratima Lakra
D/O-Saeba Lakra
At-Rampur
PO-Kacharu
PS-Birmitrapur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769003
Mob-9348052845

Pratima Lakra
D/O-Saeba Lakra
At-Rampur
PO-Kacharu
PS-Birmitrapur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769003
Mob-9348052845

ST Female - - - 02.05.1993 28.06.28 No Yes Ineligible



30 994
EO

54
20

27
02

5I
N

/
15

.0
1.

20
22

Dedi Balua
D/O-Iswar Chandra Balua
At-Babuchhipidihi
PO-Babuchhipidihi
Via-Bamra
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768221
Mob-

Dedi Balua
D/O-Iswar Chandra 
Balua
At/PO-Chhend Basti 
Kishan Tole Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-768221
Mob-

ST Female - - - 12.06.1993 28.05.18 Yes NO Ineligible

31 1022

R
O

61
58

50
26

5I
N

/  
15

.0
1.

20
22 PRATIMA TANTY, W/O-

SAMBHUNATH 
MAHANAND, AT/PO-
KANTABAHAL, PS-
TALSARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH,PIN-770074

AT/PO-KANTABAHAL, 
PS-TALSARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH,PIN-
770074

SC F - - - 06.11.1989 32-00-24 YES NO Ineligible

32 1028

EO
60

59
62

77
5I

N
/  

15
.0

1.
20

22

PUNAM KUJUR, D/O-
PRAKASH KUJUR, AT -
PINDAPATHAR,PO-
BAMDERA,DIST-
SUNDARGARH,PS-
TALSARA,PIN-770016

AT -
PINDAPATHAR,PO-
BAMDERA,DIST-
SUNDARGARH,PS-
TALSARA,PIN-770016

ST F - - - 13.03.1993 28-08-17 NO YES Ineligible

33 1031

EO
60

59
64

32
5I

N
/  

15
.0

1.
20

22 BINDIA BARALA, D/O- 
MATHIAS BARALA AT- 
SIANBAHAL,PO-
TASALADIHI,PS-
SADAR,DIST-
SUNDARGARH,PIN-770002

AT- SIANBAHAL,PO-
TASALADIHI,PS-
SADAR,DIST-
SUNDARGARH,PIN-
770002

ST F - - - 01.04.1995 26-07-29 NO YES Ineligible

34 1036

R
O

04
64

91
34

5I
N

/  
 1

5.
01

.2
02

2

PADMASINI 
PRADHAN,D/O-LINGARAJ 
PRADHAN, AT-BELKI DIHI, 
PO-TASALA DIHI,VIA-
RANGA DHIPA,PS-
SADAR,DIST-SUN 
DARGARH,PIN-770002

AT-BELKI DIHI, PO-
TASALA DIHI,VIA-
RANGA DHIPA,PS-
SADAR,DIST-SUN 
DARGARH,PIN-770002

ST F - - - 30.07.2000 21-04-00 YES NO Ineligible

35 1049

EO
61

43
15

86
2I

N
/  

15
.0

1.
20

22

NABIN CHANDRA KARALI, 
S/O-SIDHULAL 
KARALI,AT/PO-
TELIJORE,VIA-
BALISANKARA,DIST-
SUNDARGARH,770015

AT/PO-TELIJORE,VIA-
BALISANKARA,DIST-
SUNDARGARH,770015

SC M - - - 16.08.1981 40.03.16 NO YES Ineligible



36 1057
EO

55
66

02
49

5I
N

/  
13

.0
1.

20
22

ARPITA MISHRA,W/O-
DEBABRATA PANDA,AT-
SURADIHA,PO/VIA-
PRATAP PUR,PS-
BALIAPAL,DIST-
BALASORE,PIN-
756083,ODISHA

ARPITA MISHRA,W/O-
DEBABRATA 
PANDA,AT-
SURADIHA,PO/VIA-
PRATAP PUR,PS-
BALIAPAL,DIST-
BALASORE,PIN-
756083,ODISHA

UR F - - - 07.05.1996 25-06-23 NO Yes Ineligible

37 1103

EO
60

59
62

63
9I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Sanjay Toppo
S/O-Bikram Toppo
At-Talkudar
PO-Buchukupada
PS-Rajganpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017
Mob-7327815128

Sanjay Toppo
S/O-Bikram Toppo
At-Talkudar
PO-Buchukupada
PS-Rajganpur
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770017
Mob-7327815128

ST Male - - - 27.04.1999 22.08.19 Yes NO Ineligible

38 1157

EO
99

22
92

90
8I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

Kailash Chandra Biswal
S/O-Jogeswar Biswal
At-Kandhal
PO-kandhal
PS-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
PIN-
Mob-9938469940

Kailash Chandra Biswal
S/O-Jogeswar Biswal
At-Kandhal
PO-kandhal
PS-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
PIN-
Mob-9938469940

UR Male - - - 10.04.1987 34.07.20 Yes NO Ineligible

39 1159

EO
49

68
43

21
9I

N
/

14
.0

1.
20

22

Himadari Pasayat
D/O-Alekha Pasayat
At-Deogaon
PO-Dhama
PS-Dhama
Dist-Sambalpur
PIN-768113
Mob-6372030286

Himadari Pasayat
D/O-Alekha Pasayat
At-Deogaon
PO-Dhama
PS-Dhama
Dist-Sambalpur
PIN-768113
Mob-6372030286

OBC(PH) Female - - - 12.06.1995 26.05.18 Yes No Ineligible

40 1201

EO
96

13
81

57
1I

N
/

13
.0

1.
20

22

Lizarani Sahoo C/o.Srikanta 
Sahoo At.Barigaon Po.Bailo 
Via.Salapada Dist.Keonjhar 
PIN-758020 Mob-
7978685898

Lizarani Sahoo 
C/o.Srikanta Sahoo 
At.Barigaon Po.Bailo 
Via.Salapada 
Dist.Keonjhar PIN-
758020 Mob-
7978685898

SEBC FEMALE - - - 30.6.96 25.05.00 Yes NO Ineligible



41 1202
EO

85
38

99
54

8I
N

 
13

.1
.2

2

Truptimayee Rout 
D/o.Anirudha Rout 
At.Nayagarh Po.Batto 
Via.Sainkul Dist.Keonjhar 
PIN.758043 
Mob.7750090937

Truptimayee Rout 
D/o.Anirudha Rout 
At.Nayagarh Po.Batto 
Via.Sainkul 
Dist.Keonjhar 
PIN.758043 
Mob.7750090937

SEBC FEMALE - - - 10.08.1993 28.03.20 YES NO Ineligible

42 1204

E0
61

41
33

63
5I

N
 

15
.1

.2
2

S.K.Asabir 
S/o.SK.Nasiruddin 
At.Belapur Po.Simulia  
PS.Soro Dist.Baleswar 
PIN-756045 
Mob.9348336311

S.K.Asabir 
S/o.SK.Nasiruddin 
At.Belapur Po.Simulia  
PS.Soro Dist.Baleswar 
PIN-756045 
Mob.9348336311

UR

MALE 25.4.1993 28.07.05 YES NO Ineligible

43 1209

E0
62

83
51

75
4I

N
 

15
.1

.2
2

Atish Kujur S/o.Prasant 
Kumar kujur At.Tangarjor 
Po.Deobhubanpur 
PS.Kinjirkela 
Dist.Sundargarh 
PIN.770015 
Mob.7978970574

Atish Kujur S/o.Prasant 
Kumar kujur 
At.Tangarjor 
Po.Deobhubanpur 
PS.Kinjirkela 
Dist.Sundargarh 
PIN.770015 
Mob.7978970574

ST Male - - - 12.4.1995 26.7.18 No yes Ineligible

44 1217

EO
57

21
22

28
5I

N
 1

3.
1.

22

Kanduri Routray 
S/o.Khetrabasi Routray 
At.Godiali Po.Baradangi 
PS.Bolgarh Dist.Khurda 
PIN.752066 
Mob.9861437690

Kanduri Routray 
S/o.Khetrabasi Routray 
At.Godiali Po.Baradangi 
PS.Bolgarh Dist.Khurda 
PIN.752066 
Mob.9861437690

SEBC Male - - - 16.6.1996 25.5.14 No Yes Ineligible

45 1289

EO
60

59
62

76
1I

N
 

15
.1

.2
2

Prabhasini Lakra D/o.Dila 
Lakra At.Mayabahal 
Po.Jamuna Via.Subdega 
Dist.Sundargarh 
PIN.770014  
Mob.7326006251

Prabhasini Lakra 
D/o.Dila Lakra 
At.Mayabahal 
Po.Jamuna 
Via.Subdega 
Dist.Sundargarh 
PIN.770014  
Mob.7326006251

ST Female - - - 27.4.2000 21.7.3 Yes No Ineligible

46 1311

EO
45

14
22

76
3I

N
 

14
.1

.2
2

Banasmita Behera 
D/o.Ramakanta Behera 
At/Po.Adhuan 
PS.Basudevpur 
Dist.Bhadrak PIN756125 
Mob.9040145137

Banasmita Behera 
D/o.Ramakanta Behera 
At/Po.Adhuan 
PS.Basudevpur 
Dist.Bhadrak 
PIN756125 
Mob.9040145137

SEBC Female 25.4.2000 21.7.06 yes yes Ineligible



47 1321
E0

85
89

33
81

6I
N

 
15

.1
.2

2

Suman Sahoo D/o.Kishor 
Kumar Sahoo 
At.Chhotabanga 
PO.Badbanga  
Dist.Sundargarh 
PIN.770072 
Mob.8249609771

Suman Sahoo 
D/o.Kishor Kumar 
Sahoo At.Chhotabanga 
PO.Badbanga  
Dist.Sundargarh 
PIN.770072 
Mob.8249609771

SEBC Female 23.5.1997 24.6.19 No yes Ineligible

48 1388

E0
60

59
62

88
5I

N
 

15
.1

.2
2

Sarita Majhi D/o.Surat Majhi 
At/Po.Tasaladihi 
Via.Rangadhipa 
Dist.Sundargarh 
PIN.770002 
Mob.7326855668

Sarita Majhi D/o.Surat 
Majhi At/Po.Tasaladihi 
Via.Rangadhipa 
Dist.Sundargarh 
PIN.770002 
Mob.7326855668

ST Female - - - 23.3.2000 21.8.7 yes no Ineligible

49 1527

EO
78

78
13

91
0I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Sujata Bhainsa
W/o-Suratha Kumar Goud
At/Po-Bhoipali
Ps-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016
mob-7008686350

Sujata Bhainsa
W/o-Suratha Kumar 
Goud
At/Po-Bhoipali
Ps-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770016
mob-7008686350

SEBC Male - - - 11.05.1989 32.06.19 Yes No Ineligible

50 1546

EO
60

59
63

93
0I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Rohini Gardia
D/o-Khata Gardia 
At-Revenue colony
Po/Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin- 770001
Mob - 8917524233

Rohini Gardia
D/o-Khata Gardia 
At-Revenue colony
Po/Dist - Sundargarh 
Pin- 770001
Mob - 8917524233

SC Female - - - 11.05.1972 49.06.19 No Yes Ineligible

51 1550

EO
60

59
64

04
2I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Sameer Raudia
S/o-Ratha Raudia 
At-Balijori
Po-Kiakachhar
Via - Sankara
Ps-Sadar
Dist - Sundrgarh
Pin- 770020
Mob - 

Sameer Raudia
S/o-Ratha Raudia 
At-Balijori
Po-Kiakachhar
Via - Sankara
Ps-Sadar
Dist - Sundrgarh
Pin- 770020
Mob - 

ST Male - - - 07.04.1999 22.09.10 Yes No Ineligible

52 1558

EO
54

13
91

31
3I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Rajni Lakra
D/o-Alois Lakra 
At-Pharsadipa
Po-Kesramal
Ps-Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770017
Mob - 8327722371

Rajni Lakra
D/o-Alois Lakra 
At-Pharsadipa
Po-Kesramal
Ps-Rajgangpur
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770017
Mob - 8327722371

ST Female - - - 26.11.1994 27.01.20 Yes Yes Ineligible



53 1601
EO

60
59

61
89

9I
N MANJULATA MALLIK, W/O-

SATYANARAYAN BHOI, 
AT-SANKARA 
(GOURPARA), PO-
SANKARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770020

MANJULATA MALLIK, 
W/O-SATYANARAYAN 
BHOI, AT-SANKARA 
(GOURPARA), PO-
SANKARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770020

ST F NO NO NO 03.04.1997
23 Years 

11 Months 
27 days

Yes No Ineligible

54 1606

R
O

04
35

09
59

0I
N

AKASH PATEL, S/O-
UMESH CHANDRA PATEL, 
AT-TATRANGA, PO-
BRUBUDA, VIA-BAMRA, 
DIST-SAMBALPUR, PIN-
768221

AKASH PATEL, S/O-
UMESH CHANDRA 
PATEL, AT-
TATRANGA, PO-
BRUBUDA, VIA-
BAMRA, DIST-
SAMBALPUR, PIN-
768221

SEBC M NO NO NO 13.07.1997

24 YEARS 
4 

MONTHS 
17 DAYS

No Yes Ineligible

55 1618

EO
60

59
62

68
7I

N SARITA MINZ, D/O-
IGNESH MINZ, AT-
KARLAKHAMAN, PO-
KANSBAHAL, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770034

SARITA MINZ, D/O-
IGNESH MINZ, AT-
KARLAKHAMAN, PO-
KANSBAHAL, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770034

ST F NO NO NO 04.04.1983

37 YEARS 
11 

MONTHS 
26 DAYS

Yes No Ineligible

56 1620

EO
60

59
62

58
5I

N SUPRITA PATEL, W/O-
SABAN KUMAR PATEL, AT-
BUDELKANI, PO-
BHOIPALI, DIST-
SAMBALPUR, PIN-768222

SUPRITA PATEL, W/O-
SABAN KUMAR 
PATEL, AT-JR 
BHAWAN, 
MAHESHDIHI, 
PO/DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-

SEBC F NO NO NO 20.07.1994

27 YEARS 
04 

MONTHS 
10 DAYS 

No Yes Ineligible

57 1629

R
O

04
65

01
79

9I
N KANTI SUSHMA LAKRA, 

W/O-BIJAYA LAKRA, 
AT/PO-ROULDEGA, VIA-
BALISANKARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH

KANTI SUSHMA 
LAKRA, W/O-BIJAYA 
LAKRA, AT/PO-
ROULDEGA, VIA-
BALISANKARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH

ST F NO NO NO 01.02.1978

43 YEARS 
09 

MONTHS 
20DAYS

Yes No Ineligible

58 1697

EO
74

08
79

11
9I

N

SACHIDANANDA 
TRIPATHY, S/O-
PRASANTA KUMAR 
TRIPATHY, AT-
BALIYARSINGHPUR, PO-
DENGAPADAR, DIST-
GANJAM, PIN-761146

SACHIDANANDA 
TRIPATHY, S/O-
PRASANTA KUMAR 
TRIPATHY, AT-
BALIYARSINGHPUR, 
PO-DENGAPADAR, 
DIST-GANJAM, PIN-
761146

UR M NO NO NO 18.03.2000

21 YEARS 
8 

MONTHS 
12 DAYS

Yes NO Ineligible



59 1721
EO

60
59

63
62

2I
N

KISHORE CHANDRA NAIK, 
S/O-SAMBARU NAIK, AT-
MUNDAGAON, PO-
KUMBAHAL, VIA-
BARGAON, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770016

KISHORE CHANDRA 
NAIK, S/O-SAMBARU 
NAIK, AT-
MUNDAGAON, PO-
KUMBAHAL, VIA-
BARGAON, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770016

ST M NO NO NO 16.01.1996

25 YEARS 
10 

MONTH 
14 DAYS

Yes NO Ineligible

60 1730

EO
52

72
52

17
9I

N

HARIPRIYA BHATTA, D/O-
RAMESH CHANDRA 
BHATTA, AT-SAFIPUR, PO-
GADAKARAMALA, DIST-
PURI, PIN-752116

HARIPRIYA BHATTA, 
D/O-RAMESH CHANDRA 
BHATTA,PLOT NO.-
1153/2302, BASUDEV 
NAGAR, CANAL ROAD 
BOMIKHAL, 
BHUBANESWAR, DIST-
KHORDHA, PIN-751010

UR F NO NO NO 12.04.1988

33 YEARS 
7 

MONTHS 
18 DAYS

NO Yes Ineligible

61 1763

EO
57

21
22

04
7I

N

UMESH KUMAR 
BADAJENA, S/O-
RABINDRA KUMAR 
BADAJENA, AT-
NARASINGHPUR, PO-
BANKOI, VIA-BOLGARH, 
DIST-KHORDHA, PIN-
752066

UMESH KUMAR 
BADAJENA, S/O-
RABINDRA KUMAR 
BADAJENA, AT-
NARASINGHPUR, PO-
BANKOI, VIA-
BOLGARH, DIST-
KHORDHA, PIN-752066

UR M NO NO NO 14.05.1998

23 YEARS 
6 

MONTHS 
16 DAYS

Yes NO Ineligible

62 1789

EO
82

34
71

08
9I

N

SOURABH RANJAN 
SAMAL, S/O-SOMANATH 
SAMAL, AT-
RAMACHANDRAPUR, PO-
GOBINDAPUR (R), VIA-
DOMAPADA, DIST-
CUTTACK, PIN-754007

SOURABH RANJAN 
SAMAL, S/O-
SOMANATH SAMAL, 
AT-
RAMACHANDRAPUR, 
PO-GOBINDAPUR (R), 
VIA-DOMAPADA, DIST-
CUTTACK, PIN-754007

SEBC M NO NO NO 16.06.1998

23 YEARS 
5 

MONTHS1
4 DAYS

NO Yes Ineligible

63 1858

EO
65

22
23

10
1I

N

NATHANIEL SURIN, S/O-
JOHAN SURIN, AT/PO-
B.JHARBEDA, VIA-
LATHIKATA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770037

NATHANIEL SURIN, 
S/O-JOHAN SURIN, 
AT/PO-B.JHARBEDA, 
VIA-LATHIKATA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770037

ST M NO NO NO 01.11.1990

31 YEARS 
0 

MONTHS 
29 DAYS

Yes NO Ineligible



64 1868
EO

62
13

32
09

2I
N BAMAN MUNDARY, S/O-

TIKESWAR MUNDARY, 
AT/PO-MAHULDIHA, VIA-
KHUNTAGAON, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770044

BAMAN MUNDARY, 
S/O-TIKESWAR 
MUNDARY, AT/PO-
MAHULDIHA, VIA-
KHUNTAGAON, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770044

ST M NO NO NO 04.01.1997

24 YEARS 
10 

MONTHS 
26 DAYS

Yes NO Ineligible

65 1883

EO
62

99
55

57
5I

N

BARSARANEE CHAUHAN, 
D/O-PRAHALLAD 
CHAUHAN, AT/PO-
SINGHARI, VIA-TARBHA, 
DIST-SUBARNAPUR, PIN-
767016

BARSARANEE 
CHAUHAN, D/O-
PRAHALLAD 
CHAUHAN, AT/PO-
SINGHARI, VIA-
TARBHA, DIST-
SUBARNAPUR, PIN-
767016

UR F NO NO NO 16.01.1998

23 YEARS  
 10 

MONTHS 
13 DAYS

Yes No Ineligible

66 1915

EO
60

59
62

36
4I

N RADHESHYAM PRASAD 
PATEL, S/O-MITRABHANU 
PATEL, AT-JHURIMAL, PO-
DIAMUNDA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770021

RADHESHYAM PRASAD 
PATEL, C/O-SATYABATI 
PATEL, AT-SHIVNAGAR 
GALLI, MISSION CHOUK, 
PO-DENGIBHADI, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770001

SEBC M NO NO NO 27.06.1985

36 YEARS 
05 

MONTHS 
03 DAYS

NO Yes Ineligible

67 1926

EO
60

59
63

23
7I

N NETRIKA BUKHURA, D/O-
RATAN LAL BBUKHURA, 
AT/PO-RAJPUR, VIA-
SANKARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770020

NETRIKA BUKHURA, 
D/O-RATAN LAL 
BBUKHURA, AT/PO-
RAJPUR, VIA-
SANKARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770020

SC F NO NO NO 20.12.1995

25 YEARS 
11 

MONTHS 
11 DAYS

NO Yes Ineligible

68 1936

EO
60

59
63

40
0I

N
 1

8.
01

.2
02

2 SANDEEP LAKRA, S/O-
SUNAND LAKRA, AT/PO-
TUMULIA, PS-TALASARA, 
DIST-SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770074

SANDEEP LAKRA, S/O-
SUNAND LAKRA, 
AT/PO-TUMULIA, PS-
TALASARA, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770074

ST M NO NO NO 13.03.2001

20 YEARS 
08 

MONTHS 
17 DAYS

Yes NO Ineligible

69 1939

EO
61

41
34

06
5I

N
 

17
.0

1.
20

22

JAYANTA BEHERA, S/O-
PURNA CHANDRA 
BEHERA, AT-
MANGESWARPUR, PO-
MULISING, VIA-SORO, 
DIST-BALASORE, PIN-
756045

JAYANTA BEHERA, 
S/O-PURNA 
CHANDRA BEHERA, 
AT-MANGESWARPUR, 
PO-MULISING, VIA-
SORO, DIST-
BALASORE, PIN-
756045

SC M NO NO NO 03.01.1996

25 YEARS 
10 

MONTHS 
27 DAYS

Yes NO Ineligible



70 1964
EO

42
27

82
34

0I
N

 1
8.

01
.2

02
2 SADHABI DHURUA, S/O-

LINGA DHURUA, AT-
BHURSIDAND, PO-
SUANJORE, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770012

SADHABI DHURUA, 
S/O-LINGA DHURUA, 
AT-BHURSIDAND, PO-
SUANJORE, DIST-
SUNDARGARH, PIN-
770012

ST F NO NO NO 31.01.1999

22 YEARS 
10 

MONTHS 
0 DAYS

Yes NO Ineligible

71 2005

EO
63

28
35

19
2I

N
\1

7.
01

.2
02

2

Saroj Kumar Behera
S/o-Hrusikesh Behera
At/Po-Khuntagoan
Sub-Bonaigarh
Dist-sundargarh,770044
Mob-9337885791

Saroj Kumar Behera
S/o-Hrusikesh Behera
At/Po-Khuntagoan
Sub-Bonaigarh
Dist-sundargarh,770044
Mob-9337885791

SC Male - - - 03.02.1998 32.09.27 Yes No Ineligible

72 2010

EO
60

59
63

36
0I

N
\

18
.0

12
02

2

Sarojini Seth
W/o-Balaram Seth
At/Po-Kopsingha
Via-Kirei
Dist-Sundergarh770073
Mob-8018022883

Sarojini Seth
W/o-Balaram Seth
At/Po-Kopsingha
Via-Kirei
Dist-Sundergarh770073
Mob-8018022883

SC Female - - - 21.01.1979 42.10.09 Yes No Ineligible

73 2024

EO
48

26
57

33
IN

\
17

.0
1.

20
22

Kuni Kishan
D/o-Duryodhan Kishan
At-Dhengurjor
Po-Parposhi(Jharmunda)
blockTileibani
Dist-Deogarh
Mob-8763532767

Kuni Kishan
D/o-Duryodhan Kishan
At-Dhengurjor
Po-
Parposhi(Jharmunda)
blockTileibani
Dist-Deogarh
Mob-8763532767

ST Female - - - 16.02.2000 21.09.05 Yes No Ineligible

74 2052

EO
52

88
31

58
5I

N
\

17
.0

12
02

2

Gitanjali Sethi
W/o-Gouranga Sethi
At-Baringia
Po-Sampei
Via-Turigadia
Ps-Khaira
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756047
Mob_

Gitanjali Sethi
W/o-Gouranga Sethi
At-Baringia
Po-Sampei
Via-Turigadia
Ps-Khaira
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756047
Mob_

SC Female - - - 10.06.1994 27.04.20 Yes No Ineligible

75 2083

EO
62

99
55

49
5I

N
\1

7.
0

1.
20

22

Dingar Kampa
S/o-Narad Kampa
At-Kundamal
Po-Chhatapipal
Via-Rajendra College
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767002
Mob-8018037907

Dingar Kampa
S/o-Narad Kampa
At-Kundamal
Po-Chhatapipal
Via-Rajendra College
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767002
Mob-8018037907

OBC Male - - - 25.06.1993 28.05.05 Yes No Ineligible



76 2088
EO

48
26

57
26

0I
N

\
17

.0
1.

20
22

Rajani Kisan
D/o-Bhanu Kisan
At-Kadampur
Po-Bhaludunguri
Block-Gurundia
Ps-
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770038
Mob-6372175620

Rajani Kisan
D/oBhanu Kisan
At-Mardihi(Bijakuli)
Po-Jhirdapali
Block-Bonaigarh
Ps-
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770051
Mob-6372175620

ST Female

Loc
om
oto
r 

Dis
abil
ity

- - 24.05.1996 25.06.06 Yes NO Ineligible

77 2112

EO
60

59
63

59
4I

N
\

18
.0

1.
20

22

Pinku Kumar Patel
S/o-Gangadhar Patel
At-Bhedabahal
Po-Bhedabaha
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770073
Mob-7978964772

Pinku Kumar Patel
S/o-Gangadhar Patel
At-Bhedabahal
Po-Bhedabaha
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770073
Mob-7978964772

General Male - - - 20.01.1993 28.10.10 Yes No Ineligible

78 2150

EO
60

59
64

93
5I

N
\

18
.0

1.
20

22

Arati Behera
D/o-Pachama Behera
At-Sohela
Po-Sohela
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768033
Mob-6372067101

Arati Behera
D/o-Pachama Behera
At-Sohela
Po-Sohela
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768033
Mob-6372067101

SC Female - - - 28.06.1998 23.05.02 No No Ineligible

79 2295

EO
62

67
45

56
9I

N
 

17
.0

1.
20

22

ROHITA MAHARA, S/O-
TEJARAJ MAHARA, AT/PO-
LUHASINGHA, DIST-
BALANGIR, PIN-767027

ROHITA MAHARA, S/O-
TEJARAJ MAHARA, 
AT/PO-LUHASINGHA, 
DIST-BALANGIR, PIN-
767027

ST M Ye
s - - 15.07.1987 34.04.15 Yes NO Ineligible

80 2326

EO
60

59
64

65
7I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Sandhya rani Pattanaik
D/P Late Rankanidhi 
Pattanaik
AT/PO-Kalta
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002
Mob-7656010940

Sandhya rani Pattanaik
D/P Late Rankanidhi 
Pattanaik
AT/PO-Kalta
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002
Mob-7656010940

UR Female - - - 06.01.1979 42.10.24 No No Ineligible

81 2336

EO
60

59
66

00
9I

N
/

20
.0

1.
20

22

Khirod Kak
S/O-Lalu Kak
AT/PO_Sahaspur
PS-Laikera
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-868215
Mob-9348665863

Khirod Kak
S/O-Lalu Kak
AT/PO_Sahaspur
PS-Laikera
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-868215
Mob-9348665863

SC Male - - - 07.06.1993 28.05.23 Yes No Ineligible



82 2358
EO

62
27

53
01

2I
N

/
17

.0
1.

20
22

ARATI BEHERA
D/O-Pancham Behera
AT/PO-Sohela
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768033
Mob-6372067101

ARATI BEHERA
D/O-Pancham Behera
AT/PO-Sohela
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768033
Mob-6372067101

SC Female - - - 28.06.1998 23.05.02 Yes NO Ineligible

83 2384

EO
60

59
66

07
4I

N
/

20
.0

1.
20

22

SUJATA MISHRA
D/O-Prasanna Mishra
at-Kanika
Po-Kanika
Via-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770075
Mob-8249618752

SUJATA MISHRA
D/O-Prasanna Mishra
at-Kanika
Po-Kanika
Via-Hemgir
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770075
Mob-8249618752

UR Female - - - 10.01.1982 39.10.20 Yes No Ineligible

84 2389

EO
57

46
23

49
1I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

SWARNALATA SAHOO
W/O- Naresh Kumar Sahoo
AT-Ratnapur
PO-Sankarpur
Dist-Dhenkanal
Pin-759013
Mob-9904171341
9337335734

SWARNALATA SAHOO
W/O- Naresh Kumar 
Sahoo
AT-Ratnapur
PO-Sankarpur
Dist-Dhenkanal
Pin-759013
Mob-9904171341
9337335734

SEBC Female - - - 10.05.1990 31.06.20 NO Yes Ineligible

85 2416

EO
56

25
61

89
1I

N
/ 

18
.0

1.
20

22

Namita Bag
D/o- Sudama Bag
At/PO- Bhatli
Ps- Bhali 
Dist - Barghar
Pin- 768030
Mob - 9861682741

Namita Bag
D/o- Sudama Bag
At/PO- Bhatli
Ps- Bhali 
Dist - Barghar
Pin- 768030
Mob - 9861682741

ST Female - - - 6.04.1999 22.7.24 Yes No Ineligible

86 2426

EO
61

77
64

19
3I

N
/ 

17
.0

1.
20

22

Chita Ranjan Behera
S/o- Sankar Behera
At/Po-Kendudhipi
Vis-Mandhatapur
Dist -Nayagarh
Pin-752079
Mob - 9337460227

Chita Ranjan Behera
S/o- Sankar Behera
At/Po-Kendudhipi
Vis-Mandhatapur
Dist -Nayagarh
Pin-752079
Mob - 9337460227

SEBC - - - 25.06.1994 27.05.05 Yes No Ineligible

87 2439

EO
60

59
65

23
8I

N
/ 

19
.0

1.
20

22

Sundhya Rani Rout                  
   D/o-Bimal Rout                   
 At- Katangi Dihi                                         
                     Po- 
Danchamahal                                                                                                     
                                                                             
                                Dist- 

Sundhya Rani Rout                  
          D/o-Bimal Rout                   
              At- Katangi 
Dihi                                         
         Po- Danchamahal                                                                                                     
                                                                                                    
                                                              

ST Female - - - 10.06.1995 24.6.20 Yes No Ineligible



88 2449
EO

54
13

88
65

41
IN

/ 
 1

9.
01

.2
02

2

Sanghamitra Mallik              
D/o- Satyabadi Mallik At- 
Master Colony                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                        
                                                                           
                              
Rajgangpur                                   

Sanghamitra Mallik              
      D/o- Satyabadi 
Mallik At- Master 
Colony                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                   
                                                                             
                                       

SC Female - - - 10.7.1983 38.4.20 No No Ineligible

89 2468

EO
54

13
90

90
5I

N
/ 

18
.0

1.
20

22

Reshma Lakra                D/o- 
 Agapit Lakra           At- 
Jhagarpur                                          
            Po- Kesramal                                                                 
                                                     
        Dist- Sundargarh                                  
                       Pin- 770017                                   

Reshma Lakra                
 D/o- Agapit Lakra           
 At- Jhagarpur                                          
                          Po- 
Kesramal                                                                 
                                         
   Dist- Sundargarh                                  

ST Female - - - 14.02.1981 40.11.14 yes No Ineligible

90 2493

R
O

04
35

09
76

2I
N

/ 
19

.0
1.

20
22

Abhisek Nanda                   
S/o- Mahendra Kumar 
Nanda                          At- 
Susari lane,Nandapara                                          
                                 Po- 
Jharuapara                                                                                               
                                                                   
                      Dist- 
Sambalpur                                 

Abhisek Nanda                   
    S/o- Mahendra 
Kumar Nanda                          
         At- Susari 
lane,Nandapara                                          
                             Po- 
Jharuapara                                                                                               
                                                                          
                                    

General Male - - - 25.04.1993 28.7.5 No Yes Ineligible

91 2503

EO
85

10
16

20
5I

N
/ 

 1
7.

01
.2

02
2

Basanta Kumar Naik              
 S/o- Palau Naik          At/Po- 
 Kandhal                                                                              
                                              
 Ps- Deogarh                                                                 
                                        
Dist- Deogarh                                   

Basanta Kumar Naik              
        S/o- Palau Naik          
    At/Po- Kandhal                                                                              
                                                                   
                             Ps- 
Deogarh                                                                 
                                        

SC Male - - - 06.12.1990 30.11.24 No Yes Ineligible

92 2505

EO
54

13
89

07
85

IN
/ 

 1
8.

01
.2

02
2

Bartholomi Lakra                  
S/o- Bahadur Lakra        
At/Po- Kukuda                                                                          
                                                   
      Ps- Rajganagpur                                                               
                                                  
     Dist- Sundargarh                                 

Bartholomi Lakra                  
      S/o- Bahadur Lakra        
      At/Po- Kukuda                                                                          
                                                                
                          Ps- 
Rajganagpur                                                               
                                             

ST Male - - - 1.05.1995 26.06.29 Yes No Ineligible

93 2514

EO
96

13
82

23
7I

N
/ 

17
.0

1.
20

22

Ranjit Jena              S/o- 
Damodar Jena  At- 
Panchugochhia                                           
                      Po- Mugupur                                                                        
                                                                     
                        Via- Fakirpur                            
                           Dist- 
Keonjhar                                  
   Pin-  758022                                 

Ranjit Jena              S/o- 
 Damodar Jena  At- 
Panchugochhia                                           
                             Po- 
Mugupur                                                                        
                                               
         Via- Fakirpur                            
                   Dist- 
Keonjhar                                  

SC Male - - - 20.05.1995 26.06.10 Yes No Ineligible



94 2526
EO

59
51

57
31

9I
N

/ 
17

.0
1.

20
22

 Diptimayee Mahapatra                                
                       D/o- 
Raghunath Mahapatra                              
                    At/Po-
Sagarguan                                                              
                                  Via- 
Bolagarh                                                      
                       Dist- Khordha                            
                           Pin- 

 Diptimayee Mahapatra                                
                              D/o- 
Raghunath Mahapatra                              
                           At/Po-
Sagarguan                                                              
                                         
   Via- Bolagarh                                                      
                                        
  Dist- Khordha                            

SEBC Female - - - 01.06.1988 33.05.29 No Yes Ineligible

95 2528

EO
59

51
57

30
5I

N
/ 

17
.0

1.
20

22

Minati Praharaj                               
         W/o- Bibhuti Prasad 
Panda                              
At/Po-Tarabalo                                                                                                         
                                                                                   
                                      Dist- 
 Nayagarh                             

Minati Praharaj                               
                W/o- Bibhuti 
Prasad Panda                              
              At/Po-Tarabalo                                                                                                         
                                                                                                        
                                                                  
                            Dist- 

General Female - - - 12.09.1988 33.02.18 No Yes Ineligible

96 2550

EO
59

51
57

24
8I

N
/ 

17
.0

1.
20

22

 Trushna Tamasa Parida                                
                         D/o- Sadhu 
Charan Parida                             
      At/Po- Garhbanikilo                                                                                   
                                                                          
                             Dist- 
Nayagarh                            
Pin- 752026                            
  Mob- 8249857400

 Trushna Tamasa 
Parida                                
    D/o- Sadhu Charan 
Parida                             
 At/Po- Garhbanikilo                                                                                   
                                                                            
                                      
Dist- Nayagarh                            
             Pin- 752026                            

SEBC Female - - - 3.07.1990 31.04.27 No Yes Ineligible

97 2551

EO
57

50
85

16
7I

N
/ 

18
.0

1.
20

22

 Nirmal Munda                               
         S/o- Giridhari Munda                           
                       At- 
Rengalpali                                
   Po- Sodamal                                                           
                                     Via- 
Laida                                                    
               Dist- Jharsuguda                            
                        Pin- 768212                              

 Nirmal Munda                               
               S/o- Giridhari 
Munda                           
At- Rengalpali                                
                Po- Sodamal                                                           
                                                         
                   Via- Laida                                                    
                                                
          Dist- Jharsuguda                            

ST Female - - - 10.05.1988 33.06.20 Yes No Ineligible

98 2558

EO
55

37
92

90
6I

N
/ 

18
.0

1.
20

22

  Biswajit Jena                              
       S/o-Babaji Charan Jena                             
                            At- 
Gopalprasad                                 
        Po- Dhurusia                              
             Ps- Khuntuni                                                       
                                           
Dist- Cuttack                             
    Pin- 754027                             

  Biswajit Jena                              
              S/o-Babaji 
Charan Jena                             
           At- Gopalprasad                                 
                               Po- 
Dhurusia                              
      Ps- Khuntuni                                                       
                                           
     Dist- Cuttack                             

SEBC Male - - - 10.06.1996 25.5.20 Yes No Ineligible



99 2585
EO
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65
45

9I
N

/ 
19
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1.

20
22

 Upasi Bhoi                                
     D/o- Bankaridni Bhoi                              
                      At- 
Badpatrapali                                 
       Po- Sundargarh                                                    
                                      Dist- 
 Sundargarh                             

 Upasi Bhoi                                
            D/o- Bankaridni 
Bhoi                              
At- Badpatrapali                                 
                    Po- 
Sundargarh                                                    
                                

ST Female - - - 10.04.1985 36.07.20 Yes No Ineligible

100 2616

EO
54

13
91

78
6I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

Saroj Xess
S/O-Jhaman Xess
At-Kunmendra
PO-Kunmendra
PS-Raiboga
Dist-Sundargarh
PIN-770033
Mob-9348549414

Saroj Xess
S/O-Jhaman Xess
At-Kunmendra
PO-Kunmendra
PS-Raiboga
Dist-Sundargarh
PIN-770033
Mob-9348549414

ST Male - - - 17.07.1996 25.04.13 Yes No Ineligible

101 2641

EO
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60
22

99
9I

N
/ 

17
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1.
20

22

 Anupam Sethy
S/o- Nityananada Sethy
At- Pahadpur          Po-
Dehuri
Dist- Bhadrak
Via- Ananadapur    Pin- 
755006 
Mob - 9556668774

 Anupam Sethy
S/o- Nityananada Sethy
At- Pahadpur          Po-
Dehuri
Dist- Bhadrak
Via- Ananadapur    Pin- 
755006 
Mob - 9556668774

SC MALE - - - 16.05.1992 29.06.14 No yes Ineligible

102 2721

EO
62

27
48

76
3I

N
18

.0
1.

20
22

Dolamani Mahananda
S/o- Mishra Mahananda
At- Litipali
Po- Jokhipali
Dist- Bargarh
PIN No- 768048

Dolamani Mahananda
S/o- Mishra Mahananda
At- Litipali
Po- Jokhipali
Dist- Bargarh

SC Male PH - - 6/11/1989 32-05-19 Yes No Ineligible

103 2766

EO
85

10
16

23
6I

N
 1

7/
01

/2
02

2 Tejaswini Jyotish
D/o Chandrabhanu Jyotish
At/Po- Tinkbir
PS-Reamal
dist-Deogarh

Tejaswini Jyotish
D/o Chandrabhanu 
Jyotish
At/Po- Tinkbir
PS-Reamal
dist-Deogarh

SEBC Female - - - 15.06.1996 25.05.15 No   Yes Ineligible

104 2778

EO
58

21
20

38
5I

N
  

18
/0

1/
20

22

Krushnakanta Pradhani
Ramesh Chandra Oradhani
At/Po-Bangomunda
Dist- Balangir

Krushnakanta Pradhani
Ramesh Chandra 
Oradhani
At/Po-Bangomunda
Dist- Balangir

SEBC Male - - - 15.07.1993 28.04.15 Yes No Ineligible



105 2792
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18
/0

1/
20

22
   Om Kumar Nath

S/o Jagdish Nath
At-Dedar Nuapali
Po-Jayantapur
Ps- Sadar
Dist-Sambalpur

Om Kumar Nath
S/o Jagdish Nath
At-Dedar Nuapali
Po-Jayantapur
Ps- Sadar
Dist-Sambalpur

OBC Male - - - 08.06.1998 23.05.22 Yes No Ineligible

106 2807

EO
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04
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6I

N
   

  
   

19
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20

22

Kabita Behera
D/o-Laxmidhar Behera
At-Jaguliapara 
Po - Laxminarayanpur
Dist -Puri
Pin- 752104

 Mob - 

Kabita Behera
D/o-Laxmidhar Behera
At-Jaguliapara 
Po - Laxminarayanpur
Dist -Puri
Pin- 752104
Mob - 

SEBC Female - - - 15.6.1998 23.5.15 NO YES Ineligible

107 2811
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N
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2

Rohini Gardia 
D/o-Late Khatu Gardia
At-Revenue Colony
Po - Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 
Mob - 8917524233

Rohini Gardia 
D/o-Late Khatu Gardia
At-Revenue Colony
Po - Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 
Mob - 8917524233

SC Female PH - - 11.05.1972 49.6.19 NO NO Ineligible

108 2813

EO
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N
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2

Upasi Bhoi
D/o-Bankanidhi Bhoi
At-Badpatrapali
Po - Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob - 7894056027

Upasi Bhoi
D/o-Bankanidhi Bhoi
At-Badpatrapali
Po - Sundargarh
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770001
Mob - 7894056027

ST Female - - - 10.04.1985 36.07.20 YES NO Ineligible
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EO
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80
2I

N
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2

Libi Kumari Behera
D/o-Duryodhana Behera
At-Goutami
Po - Goutami
Dist - Ganjam
Pin- 761054
Mob - 9776513509

Libi Kumari Behera
D/o-Duryodhana Behera
At-Goutami
Po - Goutami
Dist - Ganjam
Pin- 761054
Mob - 9776513509

- Female - - - 16.03.1995 26.03.14 No No No any 
Documents
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EO
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9I

N
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20
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Swagatika Behera
W/o-Priyarshi Biswabhusan 
Giri
At-Brahmabarada
Po - Brahmabarada
Dist - Jajpur
Pin- 755005
Mob - 8763007377

Swagatika Behera
W/o-Priyarshi 
Biswabhusan Giri
At-Brahmabarada
Po - Brahmabarada
Dist - Jajpur
Pin- 755005
Mob - 8763007377

OBC Female - - - 4.06.1987 34.05.26 NO NO Ineligible
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N
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Pratibha Prusty
W/o-Sudhir Kumar sahoo
At-Ghoradia
Po - Bolagarh
Dist - Khordha
Pin- 752066
Mob - 8249827249

Pratibha Prusty
W/o-Sudhir Kumar 
sahoo
At-Machhipada
Po - Machhipada
Dist - Nayagarh
Pin- 752070
Mob - 8249827249

SEBC Female - - - 13.05.1981 40.06.17 NO YES Ineligible
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N
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Jugal Kishor Dhurua
S/o-Mangatari Dhurua
At-Khadiapali
Po - Lapanga
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin- 768212
Mob - 9437350047

Jugal Kishor Dhurua
S/o-Mangatari Dhurua
At-Khadiapali
Po - Lapanga
Dist - Sambalpur
Pin- 768212
Mob - 9437350047

ST Male - - - 15.4.1990 31.7.15 YES NO Ineligible

113 2848
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20
22

Suraj Patel
S/o-Niladri Patel
At-Kaintara
Po - Kaintara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob - 7978932706

Suraj Patel
S/o-Niladri Patel
At-Kaintara
Po - Kaintara
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770015
Mob - 7978932706

SEBC Male - - - 21.05.1994 27.06.07 NO YES Ineligible

114 2860
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6I
N
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Sangita Sahu
W/o-Dhirendra Ku. Pruseth
At-Rupidihi
Po - lankahuda
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob - 7008451290

Sangita Sahu
W/o-Dhirendra Ku. 
Pruseth
At-kandabahal
Po - Bhedabahal
Dist - Sundargarh
Pin- 770073
Mob - 7008451290

SEBC Female - - - 31.01.1993 28.04.30 NO YES Ineligible
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KARTIKA PRADHAN
S/o- MUNDHAL KISAN
At/PO- BHALUDUNGURI
Via - GURUNDIA
Dist - SUNDARGARH
Pin- 770038
Mob - 8637270223

KARTIKA PRADHAN
S/o- MUNDHAL KISAN
At/PO- 
BHALUDUNGURI
Via - GURUNDIA
Dist - SUNDARGARH
Pin- 770038
Mob - 8637270223

ST Male - - - 04.05.1993 30.04.29 Yes Yes
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SUNITA MAHARANA
S/o- RAJKISHORE 
MAHARANA
At- TALANUASAHI, 
NEAR BUDHIMA 
TEMPLE
DIST - PURI
Pin- 752001

SUNITA MAHARANA
S/o- RAJKISHORE 
MAHARANA
At- TALANUASAHI, 
NEAR BUDHIMA 
TEMPLE
DIST - PURI
Pin- 752001

General (UR)Female - - - 01.06.1996 25.09.29 Yes Yes
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BABULAL DEEP
S/O -DEBARAJ DEEP
AT/PO-MUSKUTI
VIA-RUPRA ROAD
DIST-KALAHANDI
PIN-766101
MOB-7749026168

BABULAL DEEP
S/O -DEBARAJ DEEP
AT/PO-MUSKUTI
VIA-RUPRA ROAD
DIST-KALAHANDI
PIN-766101
MOB-7749026168

SC MALE 25.08.1997 24.04.26 Yes Yes
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AMAR PRASAD NAYAK
C/O-BHAGABAN NAYAK
AT-SARASADA
PO-BARUNDEI
DIST-JAJPUR
PIN-755025

AMAR PRASAD 
NAYAK
C/O-BHAGABAN 
NAYAK
AT-SARASADA
PO-BARUNDEI
DIST-JAJPUR
PIN-755025

SEBC Male 07.07.1991 30.04.23 Yes Yes

Remarks

The candidates who have applied for the post of  IA, CT which is not advertised in the Notification No. - 3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and 
Corrigendum Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022

Sl. 
No.

R
eg

d.
/S

P 
N

o.
 

w
ith

 d
at

e 

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address

Present address Category Gender PH

Ex
-S

er
vi

ce
 m

an

Sp
or

ts
m

an

Date of 
Birth

Age as on 
30.11.2021

CT / DIET
(Yes/No)

OTET
(Yes/No)

R
ec

ei
vi

ng
 D

at
e



5
EO

07
94

68
00

0I
N

/
04

.0
1.

20
22

SIMANCHALA MOHANTY
C/O-KALUCHARAN 
MOHANTY
AT-PENDURABADI
PO-BORIPADAR
DIST-GANJAM
PIN-761007
MOB-9937816939

SIMANCHALA 
MOHANTY
C/O-KALUCHARAN 
MOHANTY
AT-PWD COLONY 
DIGAPAHANDI
PO-DIGAPAHANDI
DIST-GANJAM
PIN-761007
MOB-9937816939

GENERA
L Male 16.05.1995 26.06.14 Yes Yes
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HAREKRUSHNA 
RANAJIT
S/O-GANESH RANAJIT
AT/PO/VIA-PRATAPPUR
PS-BALIAPAL
DIST-BALASORE
PIN-756083
MOB-7873912262

HAREKRUSHNA 
RANAJIT
S/O-GANESH 
RANAJIT
AT/PO/VIA-
PRATAPPUR
PS-BALIAPAL
DIST-BALASORE
PIN-756083
MOB-7873912262

SEBC Male 15.04.1996 25.07.15 Yes Yes

7

EO
54

80
34

05
5I

N
/

06
.0

1.
20

22

Lalitalata Murmu
D/o-Sadhu Charan Murmu
At-Nuagaon
Po-Shyamsundarpur
Via-Kusumband
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757092
Mob-6370296132

Lalitalata Murmu
D/o-Sadhu Charan 
Murmu
At 1st Line Jaypraksh 
Nagar, Near Shreeram 
Hospital, Beherampur
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-760010
Mob-6370296132

ST Female 06.03.1993 28.08.24 Yes Yes
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Kulamani Pradhan
S/o-Bhikari Pradhan
AT-Nilandripur
Po-Mahipur
Via-Nuagaon
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752094
Mob-7438072386

Kulamani Pradhan
S/o-Bhikari Pradhan
AT-Nilandripur
Po-Mahipur
Via-Nuagaon
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752094
Mob-7438072386

SEBC Male 27.06.1991 30.05.06 Yes Yes
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Surabara Naik
S/o-Tankadhara Naik
AT-Dadhibananpur
Po-Mishramala
Via-Pandapara
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758079
Mob-8658233854

Surabara Naik
S/o-Tankadhara Naik
AT-Dadhibananpur
Po-Mishramala
Via-Pandapara
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758079
Mob-8658233854

ST Male - - - 15.06.1985 36.05.16 Yes Yes
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Sukru Kisan
S/o-Iswar Kisan
At-Katrapali
Po-Bamparada
Via-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768110
Mob-9668184311

Sukru Kisan
S/o-Iswar Kisan
At-Katrapali
Po-Bamparada
Via-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768110
Mob-9668184311

ST Male - - - 08.02.1999 22.09.22 Yes Yes
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Santanu Naik
S/o- Brahma Naik
AT/Po-Baladi
Via-Tarbha
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767016
Mob-9178681867

Santanu Naik
S/o- Brahma Naik
AT/Po-Baladi
Via-Tarbha
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767016
Mob-9178681867

SC Male - - - 12.07.1991 30.04.18 Yes Yes
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Seema Marai
D/o-Khirod Marai
At-Bundia Colony 85/J
Po-R. Kudopali
Via-Brajrajnagar
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768225
Mob-7848864644

Seema Marai
D/o-Khirod Marai
At-Bundia Colony 85/J
Po-R. Kudopali
Via-Brajrajnagar
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768225
Mob-7848864644

ST Female - - - 01.05.1994 27.06.29 Yes Yes
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Karuna Kisan
S/o-Rajkumar Kisan
At-Badimal
Po-Kanaktora
Via-Lakhanpur
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768226

Karuna Kisan
S/o-Rajkumar Kisan
At-Badimal
Po-Kanaktora
Via-Lakhanpur
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768226

ST Male - - - 16.03.1999 22.08.14 Yes Yes
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Surabhi Sarkar
D/o-Ratan Sarkar
AT-MPV-10
Po-Pulimetla
Via-Kalimela
Dist-malkangiiiri
Pin-764086
Mob-8114914880

Surabhi Sarkar
D/o-Ratan Sarkar
AT-MPV-10
Po-Pulimetla
Via-Kalimela
Dist-malkangiiiri
Pin-764086
Mob-8114914880

SC Female - - - 05.04.1994 27.07.25 Yes Yes
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Mamata Majhi
D/o-Prabhat Kumar Majhi
AT-Gadadhar Patana
Po-Sasandamodarpur
Via-Puri Sadar
Dist-Puri
Pin-752002
Mob-7609942320

Mamata Majhi
D/o-Prabhat Kumar 
Majhi
AT-Gadadhar Patana
Po-Sasandamodarpur
Via-Puri Sadar
Dist-Puri
Pin-752002
Mob-7609942320

SEBC Female - - - 10.04.1995 26.07.20 Yes Yes
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Pranati Upadhyaya
D/o-Ramachandra 
Upadhyaya
AT-Toran
Po-Ambapada
Via-Brahmagiri
Dist-Puri
Pin-752011

Pranati Upadhyaya
D/o-Ramachandra 
Upadhyaya
AT-Toran
Po-Ambapada
Via-Brahmagiri
Dist-Puri
Pin-752011

General Female - - - 406.1997 24.05.26 Yes Yes

17

EO
56

26
88

95
0I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

Tikan Naik
S/o-Ugresen Naik
At-Dhanuguru
Po-Tentalaposi
Via-Janghira
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758079
Mob-9337901321

Tikan Naik
S/o-Ugresen Naik
At-Dhanuguru
Po-Tentalaposi
Via-Janghira
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758079
Mob-9337901321

ST Male - - - 01.04.1996 25.07.29 Yes Yes

18

EO
93

13
66

14
2I

N
/

08
.0

1.
20

22

Harihara Moharana
S/o-Dama Moharana
AT-Rautarapur
Po-Chhanagiri
Via-Jankia
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752020

Harihara Moharana
S/o-Dama Moharana
AT-Rautarapur
Po-Chhanagiri
Via-Jankia
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752020

SEBC Male - - - 23.03.1985 36.08.07 Yes Yes
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Sasmita Pradhan
h/o-Upendra Kumar Swain
At/Po-K.Sikharpur, Plot 
No-1311
via-Khandapada
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752077
Mob-7855915135

Sasmita Pradhan
h/o-Upendra Kumar 
Swain
At/Po-K.Sikharpur, 
Plot No-1311
via-Khandapada
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752077
Mob-7855915135

SEBC Female - - - 06.02.2000 21.09.24 Yes Yes
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Manmatha Kumar Jena
S/o-Gouranga Jena
At/Po-Gilajodi
Via-Jamsuli
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756081
Mob-8917593188

Manmatha Kumar Jena
S/o-Gouranga Jena
At/Po-Gilajodi
Via-Jamsuli
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756081
Mob-8917593188

SC Male - - - 11.04.1990 31.07.19 Yes Yes
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Amruta Priyambada 
Sahoo
D/o-Babuli Charan Sahoo
At-Balisahi
Po-Balikuda
Dist-Jagatsinghpur
Pin-754108

Amruta Priyambada 
Sahoo
D/o-Babuli Charan 
Sahoo
At-Balisahi
Po-Balikuda
Dist-Jagatsinghpur
Pin-754108

Female - - - 05.03.1996 25.08.25 Yes Yes
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Brahmananda Sahu
S/o-trilochan Sahu
At-Basindipur
Po-Achyutapur
Via-Turigadia
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756047
Mob-8984272227

Brahmananda Sahu
S/o-trilochan Sahu
At-Basindipur
Po-Achyutapur
Via-Turigadia
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756047
Mob-8984272227

SEBC Male - - - 18.04.1996 25.07.18 Yes Yes
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Poonam Chhatria
D/o-balmunkunda 
Chhatria
At/Po- Baragad
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770073
Mob-8144931392

Poonam Chhatria
D/o-balmunkunda 
Chhatria
At/Po- Baragad
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770073
Mob-8144931392

ST Female - - - 20.05.1997 24.06.10 Yes Yes
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Urmila Deury
D/o-Purnachandra Deury
AT-Gudupada
Po-Ichhapur
Via-Athagarh
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754029
Mob-8018706733

Urmila Deury
D/o-Purnachandra 
Deury
AT-Gudupada
Po-Ichhapur
Via-Athagarh
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754029
Mob-8018706733

ST Female - - - 26.12.1997 23.11.04 Yes Yes
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Bhumisuta Budek
D/o-Aswini Budek
At-Brinjal
Po-Rengali
Via-Sohela
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768033
Mob-8249156060

Bhumisuta Budek
D/o-Aswini Budek
At-Brinjal
Po-Rengali
Via-Sohela
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768033
Mob-8249156060

SEBC Female - - - 29.06.1999 22.05.01 Yes Yes
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Pravakar Sahoo
S/o- Pratap Kumar Sahoo
AT/Po-Ragadipada
Via-Badamba
Pin-754034
Mob-8658885076

Pravakar Sahoo
S/o- Pratap Kumar 
Sahoo
AT/Po-Ragadipada
Via-Badamba
Pin-754034
Mob-8658885076

SEBC Male - - - 22.06.1995 26.05.08 Yes Yes
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Paresh Chandra Naik
S/o-Purna Chandra Naik
At/Po-Ekdali
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757031
Mob-9348043799

Paresh Chandra Naik
S/o-Purna Chandra 
Naik
At-Budapada
Po-Buromal
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768201
Mob-9348043799

ST Male - - - 03.01.1983 39.00.16 Yes Yes
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Kanhu Charan Behera
Narahari Behera
Bahal
PO-Dandasingha
Via-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768108

Kanhu Charan Behera
Narahari Behera
Bahal
PO-Dandasingha
Via-Barkote
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768108

SC Male - - - 09.04.1993 28.07.21 Yes Yes
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Tilottama Nandi
D/o-Shyamsundar Nandi
At/Po-Khalamuhani
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756023

Tilottama Nandi
D/o-Shyamsundar 
Nandi
At/Po-Khalamuhani
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756023

SEBC Female - - - 14.05.1997 24.06.17 Yes Yes
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Minaketan Mahalik
S/o-Padma Charan 
Mahalik
At/Po-Padamal
Via-Kanpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754037
Mob-8917323913

Minaketan Mahalik
S/o-Padma Charan 
Mahalik
At/Po-Padamal
Via-Kanpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754037
Mob-8917323913

SC Male - - - 17.05.1996 25.06.23 Yes Yes
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Barun Barla
S/o-Thailo Barla
AT/Po-OSAP 4th BN , Qr. 
No-2RN/221, Sector-21, 
Rourkela-10
PS-Plantsite
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769010
Mob-7008319558

Barun Barla
S/o-Thailo Barla
AT/Po-OSAP 4th BN , 
Qr. No-2RN/221, 
Sector-21, Rourkela-10
PS-Plantsite
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769010
Mob-7008319558

ST Male - - - 12.12.1994 26.11.18 Yes Yes

32

EO
50

70
64

85
7I

N
/

10
.0

1.
20

22

Rajendra Dansena
S/o_Shiva Dansena
AT-Tilingpali
Po-Badbahal
Via-kundukela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770019

Rajendra Dansena
S/o_Shiva Dansena
AT-Tilingpali
Po-Badbahal
Via-kundukela
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770019

ST Male - - - 10.04.1992 29.07.20 Yes Yes
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Pradeep Kumar Behera
S/o-Lochana Behera
At-Raghunathpur
Po-Urukula
PS-handapa
Dist-Anugul
Pin-759126

 mob-9668621779

Pradeep Kumar 
Behera
S/o-Lochana Behera
At-Raghunathpur
Po-Urukula
PS-handapa
Dist-Anugul
Pin-759126

 mob-9668621779

SC Male - - - 12.06.1988 33.06.19 Yes No
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Jagannath Das
S/o-kamalakanta Das
At-Gengutia
Po-Baghua
Via-Dungura
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756182

Jagannath Das
S/o-kamalakanta Das
At-Gengutia
Po-Baghua
Via-Dungura
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756182

SC Male - - - 03.06.1990 31.05.27 Yes Yes
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Indrajit Meher
S/o-Budhu Meher
At-Badipali
Po-Majhipali
Via-Laumunda
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768048
Mob-9668422252

Indrajit Meher
S/o-Budhu Meher
At-Badipali
Po-Majhipali
Via-Laumunda
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768048
Mob-9668422252

SC Male - - - 06.02.1993 28.09.24 Yes Yes
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Ashok Kumar Kar
S/o-Kartic Chnadra Kar
At-Benuda
Po-Katisahi
Via-kamarda
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756035
Mob-9777464694

Ashok Kumar Kar
S/o-Kartic Chnadra Kar
At-Benuda
Po-Katisahi
Via-kamarda
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756035
Mob-9777464694

SEBC Male - - - 14.04.1996 25.04.16 Yes Yes
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Madhusmita Barik
D/o-Narayan Chandra 
Barik
At-Shyampur
Po-Dhamnagar
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756117
Mob-7846881004

Madhusmita Barik
D/o-Narayan Chandra 
Barik
At-Shyampur
Po-Dhamnagar
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756117
Mob-7846881004

SEBC Female - - - 26.05.1995 27.07.04 Yes Yes
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Jayaprakash Thapa
S/o-Chandra Sekhar 
Thapa
At-Kalsaipali
Po-Julunda
Via-Binika
Dist-Sonepur

  Pin-767019

Jayaprakash Thapa
S/o-Chandra Sekhar 
Thapa
At-Kalsaipali
Po-Julunda
Via-Binika
Dist-Sonepur

  Pin-767019

SEBC Male - - - 15.05.1993 27.07.27 Yes Yes
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Priyadarshani Panda
D/o-Narayan Panda
At-Janakimanipur, Sasan
Po-Kalabada
Via-Chikiti
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761010
Mob-9938466724

Priyadarshani Panda
D/o-Narayan Panda
At-Janakimanipur, 
Sasan
Po-Kalabada
Via-Chikiti
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761010
Mob-9938466724

UR Female - - - 02.05.1997 24.06.28 Yes Yes
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Srikanta Naik
S/o-Chitrasen Naik
At-Janisahi
Po-Jillinda
PS-narasinghpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754032
mob-9078347643

Srikanta Naik
S/o-Chitrasen Naik
At-Janisahi
Po-Jillinda
PS-narasinghpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754032
mob-9078347643

SC Male - - - 08.07.1990 31.04.22 Yes Yes
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Surabara Naik
S/o-Tankadhara Naik
AT-Dadhibananpur
Po-Mishramala
Via-Pandapara
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758079
Mob-8658233854

Surabara Naik
S/o-Tankadhara Naik
AT-Dadhibananpur
Po-Mishramala
Via-Pandapara
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758079
Mob-8658233854

ST Male - - - 15.06.1985 36.05.16 Yes Yes
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Sanjaya Kumar Naik
S/o-Makunda Naik
At/Po-Goudrama
PS-Kuliana
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757030
Mob-7637270931

Sanjaya Kumar Naik
S/o-Makunda Naik
At/Po-Goudrama
PS-Kuliana
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757030
Mob-7637270931

ST Male - - - 02.05.1986 35.06.29 Yes Yes
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Bidyadhar Naik
S/o-Prafulla Kumar Naik
AT-Dhauragoth
Po-Rengalbeda
PS-Riamal
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768119
Mob-9777663737

Bidyadhar Naik
S/o-Prafulla Kumar 
Naik
AT-Dhauragoth
Po-Rengalbeda
PS-Riamal
Dist-Deogarh
Pin-768119
Mob-9777663737

ST Male - - - 17.06.1986 35.05.13 Yes Yes

44

EO
56

92
73

77
5I

N
/

10
.0

1.
20

22

Shabnam Ara
D/o-Meer Jalaluddin
AT-Mira Mohalla
Po-Bankabazar
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756100
Mob-9776317499

Shabnam Ara
D/o-Meer Jalaluddin
AT-Mira Mohalla
Po-Bankabazar
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756100
Mob-9776317499

Female - - - 02.05.1995 26.06.28 Yes Yes
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N
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Sidhartha Kumar Sahu
S/o-Hrushikesh Sahu
AT-Suanlo
Po-Bhaluka
Dist-Kendujhar
Pin-758043
Mob-9556327984/
7978587293

Sidhartha Kumar Sahu
S/o-Hrushikesh Sahu
AT-Suanlo
Po-Bhaluka
Dist-Kendujhar
Pin-758043
Mob-9556327984/
7978587293

SEBC Male - - - 05.07.1993 28.04.25 Yes Yes
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Priyanka Sarangi
D/o-Jaynarayan Sarangi
AT-Sriramchandrapur
Po-Baripada Word No-16
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757001

Priyanka Sarangi
D/o-Jaynarayan 
Sarangi
AT-Sriramchandrapur
Po-Baripada Word No-
16
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757001

UR Female - - - 03.07.1996 25.04.27 Yes Yes

47

EO
42

75
91

78
9I

N
/

12
.0

1.
20

22

Sumitra Pradhan
W/o-Santosh Das
AT-Dalposh
PO-Jabaghat
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769042
Mob-8917687505

Sumitra Pradhan
W/o-Santosh Das
AT-Dalposh
PO-Jabaghat
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769042
Mob-8917687505

Female - - - 15.04.1991 30.07.15 Yes Yes
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Kalu Charan Sahoo
S/o-Pravakar Sahoo
AT-Patharapada
Po-Kapileswarpur
Dist-Puri
Pin-752013

 Mob-9556864304

Kalu Charan Sahoo
S/o-Pravakar Sahoo
AT-Patharapada
Po-Kapileswarpur
Dist-Puri
Pin-752013

 Mob-9556864304

SEBC Male - - - 07.01.1996 25.10.23 Yes Yes
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Babita Tanty
D/o-Dinabhandhu Tanty
AT/PO-Baunsuni
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762015
Mob-7894909396

Babita Tanty
D/o-Dinabhandhu 
Tanty
AT/PO-Baunsuni
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762015
Mob-7894909396

SC Female - - - 05.05.1996 25.06.25 Yes Yes
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Sangita Maharrna
D/o-Mahadev Maharana
AT/PO-Mudipadar
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762015
Mob-9078411599

Sangita Maharrna
D/o-Mahadev 
Maharana
AT/PO-Mudipadar
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762015
Mob-9078411599

SEBC Female - - - 05.02.1995 26.09.25 Yes Yes
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Mahadev Tarai
S/o-Nilanchal Tarai
AT/PO-Lachhipur
PS-Dunguripali
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767008
Mob-8249383521

Mahadev Tarai
S/o-Nilanchal Tarai
AT/PO-Lachhipur
PS-Dunguripali
Dist-Subarnapur
Pin-767008
Mob-8249383521

SC Male - - - 05.08.1992 29.03.06 Yes Yes
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Jhunu Rout
D/O-Anil Kumar Rout
AT-Palput
PO-Baunshput
PS-Banki
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754030

Jhunu Rout
D/O-Anil Kumar Rout
AT/PO-Dhaipur
PS-Athagada
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754295

Female - - - 15.04.1998 23.07.15 Yes Yes
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Pramod Kumar Sethi
S/O-Arun Kumar Sethi
AT-Chinamali
PO-Kenduapada
PS-Barikpubazar
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756112
Mob-9237539842

Pramod Kumar Sethi
S/O-Arun Kumar Sethi
AT-Chinamali
PO-Kenduapada
PS-Barikpubazar
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756112
Mob-9237539842

SC Male - - - 02.04.1991 30.07.28 Yes Yes

54

EO
62

48
24

67
0I

N
/

10
.0

1.
20

22

14
.0

1.
20

22

Ranjan Kumar Pradhan
S/o-Bhikari Charan 
Pradhan
AT/PO-Himitira
Via-R.K. Nagar
Dist- Anugul
Pin-759126
Mob-7778252656

Ranjan Kumar Pradhan
S/o-Bhikari Charan 
Pradhan
AT/PO-Himitira
Via-R.K. Nagar
Dist- Anugul
Pin-759126
Mob-7778252656

SEBC Male - - - 05.07.1990 31.04.26 Yes Yes
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Rajkishor Purtty
S/O-Narasingha Purtty
AT/Po-Kaithagadia
Via-Kupari
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756059
Mob-8144264884

Rajkishor Purtty
S/O-Narasingha Purtty
AT/Po-Kaithagadia
Via-Kupari
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756059
Mob-8144264884

ST Male - - - 13.06.1998 23.05.17 Yes Yes
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Barsarani Malik
D/o-Sumankalyan Malik
AT-Gambharipada
Po-Gambharipada
Dist-Puri
Pin-752108
Mob-7577786983

Barsarani Malik
D/o-Sumankalyan 
Malik
AT-Gambharipada
Po-Gambharipada
Dist-Puri
Pin-752108
Mob-7577786983

SC Female - - - 13.03.1995 26.09.26 Yes Yes
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Rakshima Manjari Sahu
D/o-rameswar Sahu
AT-Patanesa
Po-Saluadahar
PS-Suliapada
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757022
Mob-6372801374

Rakshima Manjari 
Sahu
D/o-rameswar Sahu
AT-Patanesa
Po-Saluadahar
PS-Suliapada
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757022
Mob-6372801374

Female - - - 28.06.1986 35.05.02 Yes Yes



58
EO

69
26

12
59

0I
N

/
13

.0
1.

20
22

14
.0

1.
20

22

Shashirekha Bhue
D/O-Kirttan Bhue
AT-Ainthapali
PO-Lenda
Via-Barpali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-768029

Shashirekha Bhue
D/O-Kirttan Bhue
AT-Ainthapali
PO-Lenda
Via-Barpali
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-768029

ST Female - - - 02.06.1991 30.05.28 Yes Yes
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Puspanjali Jena
D/o-Hrushikesh Jena
AT-Kenduapada
PO-Kenduapada
Via-Barikpur Bazar
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756112

Puspanjali Jena
D/o-Hrushikesh Jena
AT-Kenduapada
PO-Kenduapada
Via-Barikpur Bazar
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756112

SC Female - - - 10.04.1995 26.07.20 Yes Yes
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Sumitra Maharana
D/O-Sahadev Maharana
AT-BrahAlandia
Po-Pratap Purosottam pur
Via-Chandanpur
Dist-Puri
Pin-752012
Mob-8260351427

Sumitra Maharana
D/O-Sahadev 
Maharana
AT-Plot No-1009 
Green Park, Near 
Mukteswar Temple, 
I.T.E.R. Lane-R(3), 
Kjandagiri, 
Bhubaneswar,
Pin-751030
mob-8260351427

OBC Female - - - 01.04.1993 28.07.30 Yes Yes
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Antaryami Sethy
Bijaya Sethy
AT-Kumbhari
PO-Kumbhari
PS-Aska
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761111
Mob-6371452918

Antaryami Sethy
Bijaya Sethy
AT-Kumbhari
PO-Kumbhari
PS-Aska
Dist-Ganjam
Pin-761111
Mob-6371452918

Male PH - - 20.10.1991 30.01.10 Yes Yes
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Swetalina Das
D/o-Nilandri Bihari Das
At-Tikira
Po-B.T. Pur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756115
Mob-9237111950

Swetalina Das
D/o-Nilandri Bihari Das
At-Tikira
Po-B.T. Pur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756115
Mob-9237111950

UR Female - - - 15.06.1997 24.05.15 Yes Yes
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Bikash Kumar Jena
S/O-Suresh Chandra Jena
At-Khanabadi
PO-Andhaipally
Via-Barikpur Bazar-
Bhadrak
pin-756112
Mob-7655912283

Bikash Kumar Jena
S/O-Suresh Chandra 
Jena
At-Khanabadi
PO-Andhaipally
Via-Barikpur Bazar-
Bhadrak
pin-756112
Mob-7655912283

SEBC Male PH - - 15.04.1996 25.07.15 Yes Yes
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Umarani Dalabehera
D/o-Kulamanni 
Dalabehera
AT/PO-Balugaon
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752070
Mob-8917432140/
9090949012

Umarani Dalabehera
D/o-Kulamanni 
Dalabehera
AT/PO-Balugaon
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752070
Mob-8917432140/
9090949012

OBC Female - - - 10.03.1996 24.10.00 Yes Yes
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Manas Ranjan Rath
S/O-Shishir Kumar Rath
AT/PO-Ichinda
Via-Rairangpur
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757043
Mob-9337632787

Manas Ranjan Rath
S/O-Shishir Kumar 
Rath
AT/PO-Ichinda
Via-Rairangpur
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757043
Mob-9337632787

Male - - - 13.05.1991 30.06.17 Yes Yes
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Madhusmita Maharana
W/O-Dipak Kumar Sutar
AT-Kesarada
Po-Sudarshan
PS-Tritol
Via-Kolar
Dist-Jagatsingpur
Pin-754162
Mob-7684873595

Madhusmita Maharana
W/O-Dipak Kumar 
Sutar
AT-Kesarada
Po-Sudarshan
PS-Tritol
Via-Kolar
Dist-Jagatsingpur
Pin-754162
Mob-7684873595

SEBC Female - - - 27.03.1992 29.08.03 Yes Yes
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Rita Rani Sarkar
D/O-Ratan Sarkar
AT-MPV-10
PO-Pulimetla
PS-Kalimela
Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764086
Mob-7749022459

Rita Rani Sarkar
D/O-Ratan Sarkar
AT-MPV-10
PO-Pulimetla
PS-Kalimela
Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764086
Mob-7749022459

SC Female - - - 23.06.1992 29.05.07 Yes Yes
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Sanjeeta Sa
S/o-madhaba Sa
AT/PO-Kandheikela
PS-Rengali
Block-Lakhanpur
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768226

 Mob-7894610498

Sanjeeta Sa
S/o-madhaba Sa
AT/PO-Kandheikela
PS-Rengali
Block-Lakhanpur
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768226

 Mob-7894610498

SEBC Male - - - 11.05.1992 29.06.19 Yes Yes

69

EO
96

13
81

42
1I

N
/

11
.0

1.
20

22

14
.0

1.
20

22
Mamina Naik
D/o-Gobinda Chandra 
Naik
AT-Sadangi
PO-Bankhidi
Via-Anandapur
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758021
Mob-6371691948

Mamina Naik
D/o-Gobinda Chandra 
Naik
AT-Sadangi
PO-Bankhidi
Via-Anandapur
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758021
Mob-6371691948

ST Female - - - 19.06.1994 27.05.11 Yes Yes
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Nilofer Mirza
D/o-Mirza Rahim Beg
AT-Thoriapada
PO-Somepur
PS-Kissannagar
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754130

Nilofer Mirza
D/o-Mirza Rahim Beg
AT-Thoriapada
PO-Somepur
PS-Kissannagar
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754130

General Female - - - 1506.1995 26.05.15 Yes Yes
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Ananta Charan Hansdah
S/o-Raju Hansdah
AT/Po-Padijabeda
Via-Thakurmunda
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757038

Ananta Charan 
Hansdah
S/o-Raju Hansdah
AT/Po-Padijabeda
Via-Thakurmunda
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757038

ST Male - - - 13.07.1996 25.04.17 Yes Yes
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Rajendra Kumar Patra
S/O-narasingha Patra
AT-Palashpur
PO-Nalgunda
PS-Chandbali
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756132

Rajendra Kumar Patra
S/O-narasingha Patra
AT-Sector-18, 
Samaleswari Basti
Po-Sector-18
PS-Sector-18
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-769003

General Male - - - 24.05.1992 29.06.06 Yes Yes
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Manina Singh
D/o-late Surendra Singh
AT-Muchiasahi
PO-Khanua
PS-Badasahi
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757075
Mob-7381943250

Manina Singh
D/o-late Surendra 
Singh
AT-Muchiasahi
PO-Khanua
PS-Badasahi
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757075
Mob-7381943250

ST Female - - - 17.11.1992 29.00.13 Yes Yes
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Jitendra Kumar Behera
S/O-Charan Behera
AT-Barapatanasahi
PO-Tangi
PS-Tangi
diST-Khorda
Pin-752023
Mob-7008924874
9853243514

Jitendra Kumar Behera
S/O-Charan Behera
AT-Barapatanasahi
PO-Tangi
PS-Tangi
diST-Khorda
Pin-752023
Mob-7008924874
9853243514

SC Male - - - 13.04.1991 30.07.17 Yes Yes
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Soubhagya Kumar Nayak
S/o-Santosh Kumar Nayak
AT-Sriramnagar
Po-Maheshdihi
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770001
Mob-7978030921

Soubhagya Kumar 
Nayak
S/o-Santosh Kumar 
Nayak
AT-Biringatoli
Po-Biringatoli
PS-Kutra
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770018
Mob-7978030921

Male - - - 20.05.1996 25.00.10 Yes Yes
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Gajendra Sing
S/o-Padmalochan Sing
AT/PO-Chaturi
PS-Khunta
Block-G.B. Nagar Khunta
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757102
Mob-8144106470

Gajendra Sing
S/o-Padmalochan Sing
AT/PO-Chaturi
PS-Khunta
Block-G.B. Nagar 
Khunta
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757102
Mob-8144106470

ST Male - - - 12.05.1995 25.11.25 Yes Yes
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Sukanta Sing
S/O-rama Singh
AT-Langalkata
PO-Sureidihi
Via-K.C.Pur
PS-Betnoti
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757029

Sukanta Sing
S/O-rama Singh
AT-Langalkata
PO-Sureidihi
Via-K.C.Pur
PS-Betnoti
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757029

ST Male - - - 12.03.1995 26.08.18 Yes Yes
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SK Rafat Hamrahi
S/O-SK Diljan
AT-Suelpur, 
Ratakothalane
PO-Motiganj
Pin-756003
Dist-Balasore
Mob-8093536553

SK Rafat Hamrahi
S/O-SK Diljan
AT-Suelpur, 
Ratakothalane
PO-Motiganj
Pin-756003
Dist-Balasore
Mob-8093536553

UR Male - - - 12.02.1993 28.09.18 Yes Yes
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Deepak Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Bhagirathi Sahoo
AT-Bagalpur
PO-Chakapada
PS-Bagunia
Dist-Khordha
Mob-7831541120

Deepak Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Bhagirathi Sahoo
AT-Bagalpur
PO-Chakapada
PS-Bagunia
Dist-Khordha
Mob-7831541120

OBC Male - - - 10.07.1992 29.04.20 Yes Yes
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Sindhuraj Rana
S/O-Pratap Rana
AT-Banjipadar
PO-Rajpur
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766032
Mob-784599202

Sindhuraj Rana
S/O-Pratap Rana
AT-Kuchinda(Charch 
pada)
C/o-Kshyeera Sagara 
Rana
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768222
Mob-7854999202
6370298207

SEBC Male - - - 10.05.1995 26.06.20 Yes Yes
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Prakash Sahu
S/O-Daman Sahu
AT-Kantapali
Po-Saipali
PS-Bijepur
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768032
Mob-8018282926

Prakash Sahu
S/O-Daman Sahu
AT-Kantapali
Po-Saipali
PS-Bijepur
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768032
Mob-8018282926

SEBC Male - - - 10.04.1999 22.07.20 Yes Yes
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Sudarsan Malika
S/O-Gadadhar Malika
AT-Chittauda
PO-Pasuda
PS-Khunta
Block-G.B. Nagar
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757102
Mob-7606927074

Sudarsan Malika
S/O-Gadadhar Malika
AT-Chittauda
PO-Pasuda
PS-Khunta
Block-G.B. Nagar
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757102
Mob-7606927074

SC Male - - - 05.05.1992 29.06.25 Yes Yes
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Mili Behera
D/O-Prafulla Behera
AT-Charibatia
PO-Ghanapana
Block-Brahmagiri
Dist-Puri
Pin-752013

Mili Behera
D/O-Prafulla Behera
AT-Charibatia
PO-Ghanapana
Block-Brahmagiri
Dist-Puri
Pin-752013

SC Female - - - 20.05.1998 23.06.11 Yes Yes
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Suresh Kumar Palei
S/O-Basanta Kumar Palei
AT-Badabhuin
PO/PS-Narasinghapur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754032

Suresh Kumar Palei
S/O-Basanta Kumar 
Palei
AT-Badabhuin
PO/PS-Narasinghapur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754032

ST Male - - - 02.06.1993 28.05.28 Yes Yes
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Abhay Kumar Behera
S/o- Gopal Chnadra 
Behera
AT/Po-Rushipada
PS-Kanpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754037
Mob-9861039868

Abhay Kumar Behera
S/o- Gopal Chnadra 
Behera
AT/Po-Rushipada
PS-Kanpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754037
Mob-9861039868

SC Male - - - 20.04.1987 34.07.10 Yes Yes
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Pratima Dehuri
W/O-Chakrapani Pradhan
AT-Ranpur
PO-Banki
PS-Banki
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754008
Mob-9938037163

Pratima Dehuri
W/O-Chakrapani 
Pradhan
AT-Ranpur
PO-Banki
PS-Banki
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754008
Mob-9938037163

SC Female - - - 06.11.1989 32.00.24 Yes Yes
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Debaki Bhoi
D/O-Dhruba Bhoi
AT-Nayabazar, Near 
radhakrishna Mandir, 
Sector-21
PO-Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Mob-8339866339

Debaki Bhoi
D/O-Dhruba Bhoi
AT-Nayabazar, Near 
radhakrishna Mandir, 
Sector-21
PO-Rourkela
Dist-Sundargarh
Mob-8339866339

ST Female - - - 07.07.1993 28.04.23 Yes Yes
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Sasmita Parida
D/O-Chitraranjan Parida
AT-Durgapur
PO-Dkhinaradas
PS-Balanga
Via-Rench
Pin-752114
Dist-Puri

Sasmita Parida
D/O-Chitraranjan 
Parida
AT-Durgapur
PO-Dkhinaradas
PS-Balanga
Via-Rench
Pin-752114
Dist-Puri

SEBC Female - - - 21.07.1997 24.04.09 Yes Yes
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Haris Chandra Sagaria
S/O-Lochan Sagaria
AT-Baddohel
PO-Nehena
Block-Khariar
-Nuapada
Pin-766107

Haris Chandra Sagaria
S/O-Lochan Sagaria
AT-Baddohel
PO-Nehena
Block-Khariar
-Nuapada
Pin-766107

SC Male - - - 30.06.1996 25.05.00 Yes Yes
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Annapurna Hota
D/O-Prasanna Hota
AT/PO- Khari
VIA-Tarbha
Dist-Subarnapur 
Pin-767016
Mob-8847831092

Annapurna Hota
D/O-Prasanna Hota
AT/PO- Khari
VIA-Tarbha
Dist-Subarnapur 
Pin-767016
Mob-8847831092

General Female - - - 15.07.1993 28.04.15 Yes Yes
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Jajati Keshari Naik
S/O-Bholeswar Naik
AT/PO-Rutisila
Via-Pandapada
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758087
Mob-9938387416

Jajati Keshari Naik
S/O-Bholeswar Naik
AT/PO-Rutisila
Via-Pandapada
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758087
Mob-9938387416

ST Male - - - 14.06.1992 29.05.16 Yes Yes
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Balaram Sahoo
D/O-Bhikari Charan Sahoo
AT-Nilapur
PO-Mugupur
PS-Keonjhar
Pin-758022

Balaram Sahoo
D/O-Bhikari Charan 
Sahoo
AT-Nilapur
PO-Mugupur
PS-Keonjhar
Pin-758022

SEBC Male - - - 29.06.1997 24.04.30 Yes Yes
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Namita Dhan
D/O- Rasa Dhan
AT-Kadobahal
PO-Arda
Via-Jharsuguda
Block-Kirmira
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768202
Mob-8658962722

Namita Dhan
D/O- Rasa Dhan
AT-Kadobahal
PO-Arda
Via-Jharsuguda
Block-Kirmira
Dist-Jharsuguda
Pin-768202
Mob-8658962722

ST Female - - - 21.06.1993 28.05.09 Yes Yes
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Sasmita Pradhan
D/O-Jogendra Pradhan
AT-Badasulidiha
PO_Pankapal, Sasan
PS-Tankhapura
Block-Danagadi
Dist-Jajpur
Pin-755026
Mob-7609957831

Sasmita Pradhan
D/O-Jogendra Pradhan
AT-Badasulidiha
PO_Pankapal, Sasan
PS-Tankhapura
Block-Danagadi
Dist-Jajpur
Pin-755026
Mob-7609957831

SEBC Female - - - 22.04.1996 25.07.08 Yes Yes
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Sunita Subudhi
D/O- Dasharathi Subudhi
AT/PO-Komanda
Via-Kural
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752090
Mob-8658728044

Sunita Subudhi
C/o-Lambodar Sahoo
AT/PO-Jarapada
Dist-Anugul
Pin-759149
Mob-8658728044

UR Female - - - 20.06.1991 30.04.10 Yes Yes
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Bapina Swain
S/O-Indramani Swain
AT-Hurmar
PO-berboi
PS-Delang
Dist-Puri
Pin-752016
Mob-7327992258

Bapina Swain
S/O-Indramani Swain
AT-Hurmar
PO-berboi
PS-Delang
Dist-Puri
Pin-752016
Mob-7327992258

SEBC Male - - - 08.07.1993 28.04.22 Yes Yes
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Sanita Kumari Sharma
W/O-Subodh Thakur
AT-Rajbati, Word No-2
PO-Sundargarh
Dist-Sundargrh 
Pin-770001
Mob-7609086730

Sanita Kumari Sharma
W/O-Subodh Thakur
AT-Rajbati, Word No-2
PO-Sundargarh
Dist-Sundargrh 
Pin-770001
Mob-7609086730

OBC Female - - - 15.06.1984 36.05.15 Yes Yes
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Arun Kumar Naik
S/O-Jharia Naik
AT/PO-Kakudia
PS-Kaniha
Via-Kaniha
Sub-Talcher
Dist-Anugul
Pin-759117
Mob-6382871292

Arun Kumar Naik
S/O-Jharia Naik
AT/PO-Kakudia
PS-Kaniha
Via-Kaniha
Sub-Talcher
Dist-Anugul
Pin-759117
Mob-6382871292

SC Male - - - 5.071989 32.04.05 Yes Yes
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Sukanta Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Trilochan Sahoo
AT-Jasobantapur
PO-Mugupur
Via-Fakirpur
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758022
Mob-6371530679

Sukanta Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Trilochan Sahoo
AT-Jasobantapur
PO-Mugupur
Via-Fakirpur
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758022
Mob-6371530679

SEBC Male - - - 04.06.1997 24.05.26 Yes Yes
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Rupali Das
D/O-Rabindranath Das
T-Nilachakranagar
PO-Gopinathpur
PS-Puri Sadar
Pin-752002
Mob-8637284879

Rupali Das
D/O-Rabindranath Das
T-Nilachakranagar
PO-Gopinathpur
PS-Puri Sadar
Pin-752002
Mob-8637284879

General Female - - - 17.06.1995 26.04.13 Yes Yes

101

R
O

00
87

63
26

4I
N

/
13

.0
1.

20
22

17
.0

1.
20

22

Bedamati Nag
D/o-Parameswar Nag
AT-Badipada
Po-Kuargaon
Via-Saintala
Pin-767032
Dist-Balangir

Bedamati Nag
D/o-Parameswar Nag
AT-Badipada
Po-Kuargaon
Via-Saintala
Pin-767032
Dist-Balangir

SC Female - - - 10.11.1994 Yes Yes
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Himansu Marei
S/o-Sartika Marei
AT-Turla
PO-Shakti
PS-Jharbandh
Pin-768042
Dist-Bargarh
Mob-6371517414

Himansu Marei
S/o-Sartika Marei
AT-Turla
PO-Shakti
PS-Jharbandh
Pin-768042
Dist-Bargarh
Mob-6371517414

ST Male - - - 04.06.1997 24.05.26 Yes Yes
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Bisikeshan Naik
S/O-Nakula Chandra Naik
AT-Boring
PO-Padiabeda
PS-Thakurmunda
Pin-757038
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Mob-9861750145

Bisikeshan Naik
S/O-Nakula Chandra 
Naik
AT-Boring
PO-Padiabeda
PS-Thakurmunda
Pin-757038
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Mob-9861750145

ST Male - - - 08.08.1983 38.03.22 Yes Yes
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Subhasandhyarani Mantry
W/o-Subhendu Ku. 
Routray
AT-Sanapada
PO-Badabhuin
ViaAthagada
Pin-754029
Dist-Cuttack
Mob-7751078969

Subhasandhyarani 
Mantry
W/o-Subhendu Ku. 
Routray
AT-Sanapada
PO-Badabhuin
ViaAthagada
Pin-754029
Dist-Cuttack
Mob-7751078969

SEBC Female - - - 01.06.1986 35.05.29 No Yes
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Rudra Narayan Jena
S/O-Hrushikesh Jena
AT-Kiapada
PO-Andhari
PS-KoreiPin-755019
Dist-Jajpur
Mob-7873032893

Rudra Narayan Jena
S/O-Hrushikesh Jena
AT-Kiapada
PO-Andhari
PS-KoreiPin-755019
Dist-Jajpur
Mob-7873032893

Male - - - 07.06.1997 23.06.00 Yes Yes
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Rosalia Kerketta
D/O-Flabianus Kerketta
AT-Jhamankera(School 
road)
PO-jamankera
PS-Raiboga
Pin-770033
Dist-Sundargarh

Rosalia Kerketta
D/O-Flabianus Kerketta
AT-
Jhamankera(School 
road)
PO-jamankera
PS-Raiboga
Pin-770033
Dist-Sundargarh

ST Female - - - 16.01.1988 33.10.14 Yes Yes
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Dolamani Naik
S/o-Bharat Naik
At-Bandala
PO-Chichinda
Via-Sohela
PIN-768033
Dist-Sundargarh
Mob-7978691836

Dolamani Naik
S/o-Bharat Naik
At-Bandala
PO-Chichinda
Via-Sohela
PIN-768033
Dist-Sundargarh
Mob-7978691836

SC Male - - - 15.10.1993 28.01.15 Yes Yes
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Padmabati Das
W/o-Manoj Kumar Behera
AT-Amarsinghpur
PO-Malaapada
Via-Panikoili
Pin-755043
Dist-Jajpur

Padmabati Das
W/o-Manoj Kumar 
Behera
AT-Ambapali, W. No-
17
PO-Ambapali
Pin-768028
Dist-Bargarh

SEBC Female - - - 16.05.1994 27.06.14 Yes Yes
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Barial Mahali
S/o-Mohan Mahali
AT-Nuapada
PO-Jarak
VIA-Thakurpada
Pin-757038
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Mob-9668502696

Barial Mahali
S/o-Mohan Mahali
AT-Nuapada
PO-Jarak
VIA-Thakurpada
Pin-757038
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Mob-9668502696

ST Male - - - 19.06.1991 30.05.11 Yes Yes
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Gouri Shankar Rana
S/o-Gopal Rana
AT/PO-Dubsahi
Via-Kamarda
Pin-756035
Dist-Balasore
Mob-6371890263

Gouri Shankar Rana
S/o-Gopal Rana
AT/PO-Dubsahi
Via-Kamarda
Pin-756035
Dist-Balasore
Mob-6371890263

SC Male - - - 17.03.1996 25.08.13 Yes Yes
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Sisira Kanta Samantray
S/O-Rabindra Kumar 
Samantray
AT/PO-Kudiary
Via-Jatni
Pin-752050
Dist-Khorda
Mob-9861773824
8270482616

Sisira Kanta Samantray
S/O-Rabindra Kumar 
Samantray
AT/PO-Kudiary
Via-Jatni
Pin-752050
Dist-Khorda
Mob-9861773824
8270482616

PH Female - - - 24.03.1991 30.08.06 Yes Yes
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Avishek Mohapatra
S/O-Akhila Kumar 
Mahapatra
AT/PO-Bishnupur
Via-Athagarh
Pin-754291
Dist-Cuttack
Mob-8658313818

Avishek Mohapatra
S/O-Akhila Kumar 
Mahapatra
AT/PO-Bishnupur
Via-Athagarh
Pin-754291
Dist-Cuttack
Mob-8658313818

UR Male - - - 09.02.1998 23.09.21 Yes Yes
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Sandhyarani Hoi
D/O-Guruprasad Hoi
AT-Chhachina
PO-Mukulish
Via-Darada
Pin-756022
Dist-Balasore
Mob-8018679304

Sandhyarani Hoi
D/O-Guruprasad Hoi
AT/PO-Dlindakot
VIA-Jamssuli
Pin-756081
Dist-Balasore
Mob-7978532033

SEBC Female - - - 03.04.1992 29.07.27 Yes Yes
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Subhrajit Das
S/O-Srinibas Das
AT/PO-Kandarpur
VIA-Athgarh
Pin-754023
Dist-Cuttack
Mob-8637239085

Subhrajit Das
S/O-Srinibas Das
AT/PO-Kandarpur
VIA-Athgarh
Pin-754023
Dist-Cuttack
Mob-8637239085

SC Male - - - 15.05.1998 23.06.15 Yes Yes
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Manas Kumar Sha
S/O-Pitambar Sha
AT/PO-Mareigon
Via-Hatadihi
Pin-758083
Dist-Keonjhar

Manas Kumar Sha
S/O-Pitambar Sha
AT/PO-Mareigon
Via-Hatadihi
Pin-758083
Dist-Keonjhar

SEBC Male - - - 26.04.1996 25.07.04 Yes Yes
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Jaeemini Badhei
D/O-Gobinda Badhei
AT/PO-Badmal
Pin-768030
Dist-Bargarh
Mob-9861664513

Jaeemini Badhei
D/O-Gobinda Badhei
AT/PO-Badmal
Pin-768030
Dist-Bargarh
Mob-9861664513

SC Female - - - 03.07.1999 22.04.27 Yes Yes
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Santosh Kumar Rout
S/O-Pabitra Rout
AT-Gandakipur
PO-Gopiakud
PS-Kujang
Pin-754141
Dist-Jgatsinghpur
Mob-9777508467

Santosh Kumar Rout
S/O-Pabitra Rout
AT-Gandakipur
PO-Gopiakud
PS-Kujang
Pin-754141
Dist-Jgatsinghpur
Mob-9777508467

PH Male - - - 03.04.1997 24.07.27 Yes Yes
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Suchita Kua
D/O-Hari Kua
AT-Pandibahal
PO-Chakuliabahal
PS-Jamankira
Pin-768107
Dist-Sambalpur

Suchita Kua
D/O-Hari Kua
AT-Daitaripali
PO-Bakuniktimal
PS-Mahulpali
Pin-768228
Dist-Sambalpur

UR Female - - - 03.03.1993 28.08.27 Yes Yes
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Srotaswini Das
D/o-Balaram Das
AT/PO-Kotapur
Dist-Jajpur
Pin-755008
Mob-6370663810

Srotaswini Das
D/o-Balaram Das
AT/PO-Kotapur
Dist-Jajpur
Pin-755008
Mob-6370663810

SEBC Female - - - 20.05.1990 31.06.10 Yes Yes
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Rasmita Sahoo
W/o-Manoranjan Sahoo
AT/PO-Pichukuli
PS-Begunia
Pin-752064
Dist-Khorda
Mob-9861957762

Rasmita Sahoo
W/o-Manoranjan 
Sahoo
AT/PO-Pichukuli
PS-Begunia
Pin-752064
Dist-Khorda
Mob-9861957762

PH 
SEBC Female - - - 25.06.1991 30.05.05 Yes Yes



121
EO

62
27

07
70

7I
N

/
15

.0
1.

20
22

17
.0

1.
20

22

Sushanta Meher
S/O-Ghanashyam Meher
AT-Bandala
PO-Chichinda
Via-Sohela
Pin-768033
Dist-Baragarh
Mob-9337781551

Sushanta Meher
S/O-Ghanashyam 
Meher
AT-Bandala
PO-Chichinda
Via-Sohela
Pin-768033
Dist-Baragarh
Mob-9337781551

ST Male - - - 02.04.1993 28.07.28 Yes Yes

122

EO
61

09
29

76
3I

N
/

14
.0

1.
20

22

17
.0

1.
20

22

Paresh nath Sethi
S/o Late Mohan Sethi
AT-Khatadi
PO-Sama
Via-Purushottampur
Pin-761018
Dist-Ganjam
Mob-9861398709

Paresh nath Sethi
S/o Late Mohan Sethi
AT-Khatadi
PO-Sama
Via-Purushottampur
Pin-761018
Dist-Ganjam
Mob-9861398709

SC Male - - - 18.02.1998 23.09.12 Yes Yes
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Sasmita Das
D/o-Praksh Das
AT-Padampur
PO-Borikina
PS-Erasama
Pin-754110
Dist-Jagatsingpur
Mob-7606064686

Sasmita Das
D/o-Praksh Das
AT-Padampur
PO-Borikina
PS-Erasama
Pin-754110
Dist-Jagatsingpur
Mob-7606064686

SC Female - - - 15.05.1997 24.06.15 Yes Yes
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Aswini Kumar Sa
S/O-Udhhaba Sa
AT/PO-Kandheikela
PS-rengali
Pin-768226
Dist-Jagatsingpur

Aswini Kumar Sa
S/O-Udhhaba Sa
AT/PO-Kandheikela
PS-rengali
Pin-768226
Dist-Jagatsingpur

SEBC Male - - - 19.07.1985 36.04.18 Yes Yes
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Sasmita Ghosi
W/O-Dhirendra Kumar 
Ram
AT-Palapur
Po-Mirzapur
Pin-755008
Dist-Jajpur

Sasmita Ghosi
W/O-Dhirendra Kumar 
Ram
AT-Palapur
Po-Mirzapur
Pin-755008
Dist-Jajpur

UR Female - - - 20.07.1990 31.04.10 Yes Yes
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Nirupama Biswal
D/O-Gurudev Biswal
AT-Bukuramunda
PO-Badikata
PS-Jagadalpur
Pin-768036
Dist-Baragarh

Nirupama Biswal
D/O-Gurudev Biswal
AT-Bukuramunda
PO-Badikata
PS-Jagadalpur
Pin-768036
Dist-Baragarh

OBC Female - - - 16.07.1995 26.05.14 Yes Yes
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Anupama Biswal
D/o-Gurudev Biswal
AT-Bukuramunda
PO-Badikata
PS-Jagadalpur
Pin-768036
Dist-Baragarh

Anupama Biswal
D/o-Gurudev Biswal
AT-Bukuramunda
PO-Badikata
PS-Jagadalpur
Pin-768036
Dist-Baragarh

OBC Female - - - 16.07.1995 26.05.14 Yes Yes
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Minakhi Behera
D/O-Sarat Ch. Behera
AT-Bokoda
PO-Godihandha
Pin-754037
Dist-Cuttack

Minakhi Behera
D/O-Sarat Ch. Behera
AT-Paikapadapatna
PO-Narasinghapur
Pin-754032
Dist-Cuttack

SC Female - - - 10.05.1992 29.05.07 Yes Yes
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Madhusudan Majhi
D/O-Gourahari Majhi
AT-Brahmansabira
PO-Sabira
Block-Sore
Pin-756045
Dist-Balasore

Madhusudan Majhi
D/O-Gourahari Majhi
AT-Brahmansabira
PO-Sabira
Block-Sore
Pin-756045
Dist-Balasore

SC Male - - - 17.06.1999 22.05.13 Yes Yes
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Alekh Pradhan
S/O-Pitabas Pradhan
AT-Darrhar 
PO-Barghat
PS-Reamal
Pin-708121
Dist-Deogarh
Mob-8598042938

Alekh Pradhan
S/O-Pitabas Pradhan
AT-Darrhar 
PO-Barghat
PS-Reamal
Pin-708121
Dist-Deogarh
Mob-8598042938

ST Male - - - 03.05.1995 27.05.26 Yes Yes
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22
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.0
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22

Lambodar Dalei
S/o-Sankhali Dalei
AT-Gohitangiri
PO/Via-Pandapada
Pin-758087
Dist-Keonjhar
Mob-9348949439

Lambodar Dalei
S/o-Sankhali Dalei
AT-Gohitangiri
PO/Via-Pandapada
Pin-758087
Dist-Keonjhar
Mob-9348949439

ST Male - - - 19.07.1990 31.04.11 Yes Yes
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22
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22

Suchismita Nayak
D/O-Akhila Kumar Nayak
AT-Andharakhani
PO-Sikrida
PS-Nuagaon
PIN-752083
Dist-Nayagarh
Mob-9937461826

Suchismita Nayak
D/O-Akhila Kumar 
Nayak
AT-Andharakhani
PO-Sikrida
PS-Nuagaon
PIN-752083
Dist-Nayagarh
Mob-9937461826

SEBC Female - - - 31.05.1999 22.05.30 Yes Yes
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Gitanjali Sahoo
D/o-Bishnu Ch. Sahoo
AT/PO-Suhagapur
PS-Kakatpur
Dist-Puri
Mob-9439586214

Gitanjali Sahoo
D/o-Bishnu Ch. Sahoo
AT/PO-Suhagapur
PS-Kakatpur
Dist-Puri
Mob-9439586214

SEBC Female - - - 01.03.1986 35.08.29 Yes Yes
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Manasi Malik
D/o-Muralidhar Malik
AT-Demal
PO-Aul
Pin-754219
Dist-Kendrapara
Mob-8144183669

Manasi Malik
D/o-Muralidhar Malik
AT-Demal
PO-Aul
Pin-754219
Dist-Kendrapara
Mob-8144183669

SC Female - - - 10.03.1991 27.08.20 Yes Yes
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22
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Monorama Giri
D/O-Radhashyam Giri
AT-Giristreet
PO-Ghagara
Pin-754214
Dist-Kendrapara

Monorama Giri
D/O-Radhashyam Giri
AT-Laxmandhepo, 
Near Old Veterinary 
Office, Gunupur
PO-Ghagara
Pin-765022
Dist-Rayagada

UR Female - - - 06.06.1988 33.05.24 Yes Yes
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/
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22

Minketan Majhi
S/O-Biswanath Majhi
AT-Chikalchuan
PO-Boirgaon
PS-Boden
Pin-766111
Dist-Nuapada
Mob-8455976953

Minketan Majhi
S/O-Biswanath Majhi
AT-Chikalchuan
PO-Boirgaon
PS-Boden
Pin-766111
Dist-Nuapada
Mob-8455976953

ST Male - - - 28.06.1992 29.05.02 Yes Yes
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Manas Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Dhruba Charan 
Sahoo
AT-Janisahi
PO-Tillianda
PS-Narasinghapur
Pin-754032
Dist-Cuttack
mob-7978530122

Manas Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Dhruba Charan 
Sahoo
AT-Janisahi
PO-Tillianda
PS-Narasinghapur
Pin-754032
Dist-Cuttack
mob-7978530122

OBC Male - - - 05.09.1990 31.02.25 Yes Yes
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22
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Ugresen Sa
D/o-Indramani Sa
AT/PO-Mahada
Via-Binka
Pin-767019
Dist-Subarnapur

Ugresen Sa
D/o-Indramani Sa
AT/PO-Mahada
Via-Binka
Pin-767019
Dist-Subarnapur

SC Male - - - 06.06.1993 28.05.24 Yes Yes
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Ajit Kumar Das
S/O-Nrusingha charan 
Das
AT-Brahmani
PO-Bahira
Via-Baunsuhi
Pin-762015
Dist-Boudh
Mob-9556285186

Ajit Kumar Das
S/O-Nrusingha charan 
Das
AT-Brahmani
PO-Bahira
Via-Baunsuhi
Pin-762015
Dist-Boudh
Mob-9556285186

General Male - - - 28.05.1996 25.06.02 Yes Yes
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22
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Bishnupriya Behera
D/O-Upendra Behera
AT-Gangadharapur
PO-Nuagaon
PS-Brahmagiri
Pin-752011
Dist-Puri

Bishnupriya Behera
D/O-Upendra Behera
AT-Gangadharapur
PO-Nuagaon
PS-Brahmagiri
Pin-752011
Dist-Puri

SC Female - - - 16.05.1994 27.06.14 Yes Yes
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Gayatri Pradhan
D/O-Murali Pradhan
AT/Po-Janhapank
PS-Boudh
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014
Mob-9777915548

Gayatri Pradhan
D/O-Murali Pradhan
AT/Po-Janhapank
PS-Boudh
Dist-Boudh
Pin-762014
Mob-9777915548

Others Female - - - 13.06.1998 23.05.17 Yes Yes
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20
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Judhishir Bhitria
S/O-Dinabandhu Bhitria
AT/PO-Kanakajora
PS-Sadar, Sundargarh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002
Mob-8926203969

Judhishir Bhitria
S/O-Dinabandhu 
Bhitria
AT/PO-Kanakajora
PS-Sadar, Sundargarh
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770002
Mob-8926203969

ST Male - - - 07.12.1991 28.11.23 Yes Yes
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Sulochana Behera
D/O-Rukdhar Behera
AT/PO-Kirmira
Pin-768220
Dist-Jharsuguda
Mob-6371612575

Sulochana Behera
D/O-Rukdhar Behera
AT/PO-Kirmira
Pin-768220
Dist-Jharsuguda
Mob-6371612575

SC Female - - - 12.07.1993 28.06.01 Yes Yes
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Pravati Pradhan
W/O-pramod Kahalsingh
AT-/PO-Mardabadi
PS-Bolagarh
Pin-752066
Dist-Khorda

Pravati Pradhan
W/O-pramod 
Kahalsingh
AT-/PO-Mardabadi
PS-Bolagarh
Pin-752066
Dist-Khorda

SEBC Female - - - 16.07.1986 35.04.14 Yes Yes
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Ashalata Majhi
D/o-Surendra Majhi
AT-Meripur
PO-Basudevpur
Via-Kuanpal
Pin-754204
Dist-Cuttack
Mob-9348641443

Ashalata Majhi
D/o-Surendra Majhi
AT-Meripur
PO-Basudevpur
Via-Kuanpal
Pin-754204
Dist-Cuttack
Mob-9348641443

SC Female - - - 16.06.1993 28.05.15 Yes Yes
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Dibyani Sathua
D/O-Debaraj Sathua
AT/PO-Khalisahi
PS-Khandapada
Pin-752077
Dist-Nayagarh

Dibyani Sathua
D/O-Debaraj Sathua
AT/PO-
Rajsunakhala/Baniasa
hi
PS-Ranapur
Pin-752065
Dist-Nayagarh

SEBC Female - - - 15.05.1995 26.06.06 Yes Yes
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Uma Majhi
D/O-Bharat Majhi
AT-Jhalkusum
PO-Tendrawan
Via-Komna
Pin-766106
Dist-Nuapada
Mob-9668429534

Uma Majhi
D/O-Bharat Majhi
AT-Jhalkusum
PO-Tendrawan
Via-Komna
Pin-766106
Dist-Nuapada
Mob-9668429534

ST Male - - - 18.06.1989 32.05.12 Yes Yes
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Subhashree Hati
W/O-Madhusudan Bal
AT-Ramabindha
PO-Baitapur
Via-Ranital
Pin-756111
Dist-Balasore

Subhashree Hati
W/O-Madhusudan Bal
AT-Ramabindha
PO-Baitapur
Via-Ranital
Pin-756111
Dist-Balasore

SEBC Female - - - 01.04.1995 26.07.29 Yes Yes
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Duryodhan Majhi
S/o-Maniram Majhi
AT/PO-Agren 
PS-Komna
Pin-766106
Dist-Nuapada
Mob-7894851321

Duryodhan Majhi
S/o-Maniram Majhi
AT/PO-Agren 
PS-Komna
Pin-766106
Dist-Nuapada
Mob-7894851321

ST Male - - - 14.03.1994 27.08.16 Yes Yes
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Mita Sutar
D/O-Rabindra Suar
AT-Gopinathpur
PO-Singhanatpitha
PS-Badumba
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754031

Mita Sutar
D/O-Rabindra Suar
AT-Gopinathpur
PO-Singhanatpitha
PS-Badumba
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754031

SC Female - - - 12.04.1993 28.07.18 Yes Yes
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Priyanka Dalei
D/O-Kalandi Chandra 
Dalei
AT/PO-Balijhari
Via-Kanpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754037

Priyanka Dalei
D/O-Kalandi Chandra 
Dalei
AT/PO-Balijhari
Via-Kanpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754037

SC Female - - - 12.03.1995 26.05.28 Yes Yes
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Biren Pradhan
S/O-Late Balmika Pradhan
AT-Jharabereni
PO-Ghosar
PS-Kishorenagar
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126
Mob-6370986372

Biren Pradhan
D/O-Late Balmika 
Pradhan
AT-Jharabereni
PO-Ghosar
PS-Kishorenagar
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126
Mob-6370986372

SEBC Male - - - 02.07.1995 26.04.28 Yes Yes
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Dipak Kumar Pradhan
S/O-Late Khageswar 
Pradhan
AT-Dhadarpal
PO-Angapada
PS-Kiehorenagar
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126
Mob-8249088983

Dipak Kumar Pradhan
S/O-Late Khageswar 
Pradhan
AT-Dhadarpal
PO-Angapada
PS-Kiehorenagar
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126
Mob-8249088983

SEBC Male - - - 10.11.1994 27.00.20 Yes Yes
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Mohan Singh Majhi
S/O-Bharat Majhi
AT-Jhalkusum
PO-Tendrawan
Via-Komna
Dist-Nuapada
Pin-766106
Mob-08224463

Mohan Singh Majhi
S/O-Bharat Majhi
AT-Jhalkusum
PO-Tendrawan
Via-Komna
Dist-Nuapada
Pin-766106
Mob-08224463

ST Male - - - 29.07.1991 30.04.01 Yes Yes
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Chandramani Majhi
S/O-Prema Majhi
AT-Dharamsagar
PO-Pendrawan
Via-Komna
Dist-Nuapada
Pin-766106
Mob-6372036125

Chandramani Majhi
S/O-Prema Majhi
AT-Dharamsagar
PO-Pendrawan
Via-Komna
Dist-Nuapada
Pin-766106
Mob-6372036125

ST Male - - - 05.07.1992 29.04.25 Yes Yes
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Chhamita Sa
D/O-Purandar Sa
AT-Banijpali
PO-Lakhanpur
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768052

Chhamita Sa
D/O-Purandar Sa
AT-Mohadi
PO-Kandheikela
Dist-Jharsuguda

SEBC Female - - - 13.06.1996 25.05.17 Yes Yes
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Sourava Kumar Jena
S/O-Maheswar Jena
AT-Chedapadar
PO-Barkul
PS-Balugaon
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752030

Sourava Kumar Jena
S/O-Maheswar Jena
AT-Chedapadar
PO-Barkul
PS-Balugaon
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752030

SC Male - - - 12.05.1994 27.06.18 Yes Yes
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Smrutirekha Sahu
W/O-Lalit Kumar Sahoo
AT-Adhangamajurai
PO-Adhanagarh
Via-Adhangamajurai
Dist-Jagtsinghpur
Pin-754102
Mob-9776940223

Smrutirekha Sahu
W/O-Lalit Kumar 
Sahoo
AT-Adhangamajurai
PO-Adhanagarh
Via-Adhangamajurai
Dist-Jagtsinghpur
Pin-754102
Mob-9776940223

OBC Female - - - 28.04.1992 29.07.02 Yes Yes
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Lopamudra Sahoo
D/O- Adhikari Sahoo
AT-Sahupada
Po-Gadakokal
PS-Brahmagiri
Dist-Puri
Pin-752011
Mob-9556222595

Lopamudra Sahoo
D/O- Adhikari Sahoo
AT-Sahupada
Po-Gadakokal
PS-Brahmagiri
Dist-Puri
Pin-752011
Mob-9556222595

UR Female - - - 08.03.1998 23.08.22 Yes Yes
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Sanjukta Sahoo
W/o-Soumyaranjan Sahoo
AT/PO-Bandhahuda
PO-Narasinghapur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754032
Mob-6397191448

Sanjukta Sahoo
W/o-Soumyaranjan 
Sahoo
AT/PO-Bandhahuda
PO-Narasinghapur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754032
Mob-6397191448

SEBC Female - - - 16.05.1996 25.06.14 Yes Yes
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Hemakanta Sahu
S/O-Tikelal Sahu
AT/PO-Agalpur
Via-Barpali
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768029
Mob-7978582849/
8658183184

Hemakanta Sahu
S/O-Tikelal Sahu
AT/PO-Agalpur
Via-Barpali
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768029
Mob-7978582849/
8658183184

SEBC Male - - - 02.05.1996 25.06.28 Yes Yes
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Aswini Kumar Bhoi
S/O-Biranchi Bhoi
AT/PO-Ghunsar
PS-Saintala
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767032
Mob-9937305738

b

Aswini Kumar Bhoi
S/O-Biranchi Bhoi
AT/PO-Ghunsar
PS-Saintala
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767032
Mob-9937305738

b

SEBC Male - - - 16.06.1992 29.05.14 Yes Yes
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Chandan Polai
S/O-Bhagabata Palei
AT/PO-Dhansimolia
Block-Jaleswar
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756084
Mob-8342915520/
7329096632

Chandan Polai
S/O-Bhagabata Palei
AT/PO-Dhansimolia
Block-Jaleswar
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756084
Mob-8342915520/
7329096632

ST Male - - - 02.04.1996 25.07.28 Yes Yes
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Tapas Bagchi
S/O-Khokhan Bagchi
AT-MV-15
PO-Tamasa
Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764045
Mob-9439560024

Tapas Bagchi
S/O-Khokhan Bagchi
AT-MV-15
PO-Tamasa
Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764045
Mob-9439560024

SC Male - - - 20.06.1991 30.05.10 Yes Yes
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Bhagyabati Bagh
D/O-Dinabandhu Bagh
AT/PO-Dangajore
Via-Garposh
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768224
Mob-9937187231

Bhagyabati Bagh
D/O-Dinabandhu Bagh
AT/PO-Dangajore
Via-Garposh
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768224
Mob-9937187231

ST Female - - - 24.04.1993 28.07.06 Yes Yes
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Bhagaban Behera
S/O-Late Rabi Behera
At-Bidyadharpur
PO-Gualigorada
PS-Balanga
Dist-Puri
Pin-752045

Bhagaban Behera
S/O-Late Rabi Behera
At-Bidyadharpur
PO-Gualigorada
PS-Balanga
Dist-Puri
Pin-752045

SC Male - - - 11.05.1993 28.06.04 Yes Yes
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Sushri Sangita Mallick
W/O-Stayajit Mallick
AT-Damodarpur
PO-Prathamakhandi
PS-Kuakhia
Dost-Jajpur
Pin-755008
Mob-9438099245

Sushri Sangita Mallick
W/O-Stayajit Mallick
AT-Gandhana
PO-Madhubanhat
PS-Kuakhia
Dost-Jajpur
Pin-755009
Mob-9438099245

UR Female - - - 30.03.1996 25.08.00 Yes Yes
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Deeptimayee Giri
D/O-Balaram Giri
AT-Handa
PO/PS-Bangriposh
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757032
Mob-8280743654

Deeptimayee Giri
D/O-Balaram Giri
AT-Handa
PO/PS-Bangriposh
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757032
Mob-8280743654

SEBC Female - - - 22.03.2000 21.08.08 Yes Yes
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Anjali Lohar
W/O=Subhendu Kumar 
Bindhani
AT/Po-Binjhua
Via-Bahalda
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757046

Anjali Lohar
W/O=Subhendu 
Kumar Bindhani
AT-Kanki
PO-Kulgi
PS-Bahalda
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757046

SEBC Female - - - 05.06.1995 26.05.26 Yes Yes
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Ipsita Sahoo
D/O-Kaminikanta Sahoo
AT-Sankharo
PO-Barapur
PS-Basudevpur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756046
Mob-7848897923

Ipsita Sahoo
D/O-Kaminikanta 
Sahoo
AT-Sankharo
PO-Barapur
PS-Basudevpur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756046
Mob-7848897923

UR Female - - - 15.06.1996 25.06.26 Yes Yes
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Rajani Kanta Dey
S/O-Ramakanta Dey
AT/PO-Katisahi
PS-Kamarda
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756035
Mob-7377824212

Rajani Kanta Dey
S/O-Ramakanta Dey
AT/PO-Katisahi
PS-Kamarda
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756035
Mob-7377824212

SEBC Male - - - 28.08.1996 24.03.02 Yes Yes
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Singrai Pingua
S/O-Chamaru Pingua
AT-Kucheipal
PO-Khairpal
Via-Jamda
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757045
Mob-9078721879

Singrai Pingua
S/O-Chamaru Pingua
AT-Kucheipal
PO-Khairpal
Via-Jamda
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757045
Mob-9078721879

ST Male - - - 06.06.1997 24.05.24 Yes Yes
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Anitarani Khatua
D/O-Banamali Khatua
AT-Harichandanpur
PO-Fatepur
Via-Khaira
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756048

Anitarani Khatua
D/O-Banamali Khatua
AT-Harichandanpur
PO-Fatepur
Via-Khaira
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756048

SEBC Female - - - 16.02.1996 25.09.14 Yes Yes

174

EO
87

19
72

89
3I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Anita Behera
D/O-Sarat Ch, Behera
AT-Mangarajpur
PO-Ichhapur
Via-Badamba
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754031
Mob-9937773103

Anita Behera
D/O-Sarat Ch, Behera
AT-Mangarajpur
PO-Ichhapur
Via-Badamba
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754031
Mob-9937773103

OBC Female - - - 13.03.1994 27.08.17 Yes Yes

175

EO
47

80
40

16
7I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Yasodamani Roul
D/O-Purusottam Roul
AT-Dimirichua
Post-Fatepur
Via-Khaira
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756048

Yasodamani Roul
D/O-Purusottam Roul
AT-Dimirichua
Post-Fatepur
Via-Khaira
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756048

SEBC Female - - - 10.05.1998 23.06.20 Yes Yes

176

EO
56

87
75

00
8I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Puspalata Parida
D/O-Maheswar Parida
AT-Madhukarkhunta
PO-Santaragadia
Via-Bahanaga
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756042

 Mob-8123940755

Puspalata Parida
D/O-Maheswar Parida
AT-Bagdharapur
PO-Phulnakhara Near 
radhakrishna Mandia
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754001

 Mob-8123940755

SEBC Female - - - 20.04.1995 26.07.10 Yes Yes

177

EO
64

48
14

84
4I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Gandhiraj Bhoi
S/O-Sadananda Bhoi
AT-Badipada
PO-Kuanrgoan
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767032
Mob-9337565239

Gandhiraj Bhoi
S/O-Sadananda Bhoi
AT-Badipada
PO-Kuanrgoan
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767032
Mob-9337565239

SEBC Male - - - 05.06.1998 23.05.25 Yes Yes



178
EO

97
17

39
32

4I
N

/
15

.0
1.

20
22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Niharika Rout
D/O-Basanta Kumar Rout
AT-Totapada
Po-Achutapur
Dist-Khordha
Pin-752021

Niharika Rout
D/O-Basanta Kumar 
Rout
AT-Totapada
Po-Achutapur
Dist-Khordha
Pin-752021

SEBC Female - - - 21.06.1988 33.05.09 Yes Yes

179

EO
45

26
96

62
2I

N
/

13
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22
Sumitra Malik
W/O-Jitukanta nayak
AT/PO-Kochiakoili
Via-Bahanaga
PS-Sore
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756042

Sumitra Malik
W/O-Jitukanta nayak
AT/PO-Kochiakoili
Via-Bahanaga
PS-Sore
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756042

SC Female - - - 06.06.1996 25.05.25 Yes Yes

180

EO
66

73
08

52
3I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Manoj Kumar Sethi
S/O-Rabindra Kumar Sethi
At-/Po-Dipideli
PS-Balanga
Dist-Puri
Pin-752045
Mob-9438615203

Manoj Kumar Seth
S/O-Rabindra Kumar 
Seth
At-/Po-Dipideli
PS-Balanga
Dist-Puri
Pin-752045
Mob-9438615203

SC Male - - - 02.07.1999 22.04.28 Yes Yes

181

EO
59

41
83

89
5I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Debendra Sahoo
S/O-Ajay Kumar Sahoo
AT/PO-Narayanpur
Via-Pratappur
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756083
Mob-7008960799

Debendra Sahoo
S/O-Ajay Kumar Sahoo
AT/PO-Narayanpur
Via-Pratappur
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756083
Mob-7008960799

SEBC Male - - - 21.10.1999 22.01.09 Yes Yes

182

EO
53

48
09

87
8I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Lili Sahoo
D/o-Rajakishore Sahoo
AT-Itamati, 
Narayanipatana
PO-Itamati
Dist-Nayagarh
Pin-752068

Lili Sahoo
D/o-Rajakishore Sahoo
AT-Tangi, Balarampur
PO-Tangi
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752023
Mob-8455973741

SEBC Female - - - 19.05.1995 26.06.11 Yes Yes

183

EO
66

73
08

64
2I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

19
.0

1.
20

22

Pradeep Kumar Sethi
S/o-gandharba Sethi
AT/PO-Dipideuli
Via-Balang
Dist-Puri
Pin-752105
mob-6370436441

Pradeep Kumar Sethi
S/o-gandharba Sethi
AT/PO-Dipideuli
Via-Balang
Dist-Puri
Pin-752105
mob-6370436441

SC Male - - - 16.06.1998 23.05.14 Yes Yes



184
EO

57
50

94
20

9I
N

/
18

.0
1.

20
22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Dharani Dehury
S/O-Babrubahan Dehury
AT/PO-Himitira
Via-Kishornagar
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126
Mob-9937990935

Dharani Dehury
S/O-Babrubahan 
Dehury
AT/PO-Himitira
Via-Kishornagar
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126
Mob-9937990935

OBC Male - - - 10.02.1989 32.09.20 Yes Yes

185

EO
57

50
85

04
8I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22
ramakanti Mirdha
D/O-late Mansi Mirdha
AT-Saletikra
PO-Kilasama
Via-rengali
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768212
Mob-8456897468

ramakanti Mirdha
D/O-late Mansi Mirdha
AT-Saletikra
PO-Kilasama
Via-rengali
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768212
Mob-8456897468

ST Female - - - 03.06.1989 32.06.05 Yes Yes

186

EO
55

37
93

24
3I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Alok Mahapatra
S/O-Lalmoham Mahapatra
AT/PO-Nuapatana
PS_Tigiria
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754035
Mob-8594941885

Alok Mahapatra
S/O-Lalmoham 
Mahapatra
AT/PO-Nuapatana
PS_Tigiria
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754035
Mob-8594941885

UR Male - - - 20.08.2000 21.03.08 Yes No

187

EO
55

37
93

24
3I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Neema Biswal
D/O-Panchanan Biswal
AT-Jharabandhali
PO-Budula
PS-Loisingha
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767022
Mob-9078523072

Neema Biswal
D/O-Panchanan Biswal
AT-Jharabandhali
PO-Budula
PS-Loisingha
Dist-Bolangir
Pin-767022
Mob-9078523072

ST Female - - - 15.05.1995 26.06.15 Yes Yes

188

EO
60

59
64

55
5I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Mrinal Dakua
S/O-Nirmal Dakua
AT-MPV-81
Po-Malavaram
Via-Motu
Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764087
Mob-785020922

Mrinal Dakua
S/O-Nirmal Dakua
AT-MPV-81
Po-Malavaram
Via-Motu
Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764087
Mob-785020922

SC Male - - - 12.05.1994 27.06.18 Yes Yes

189

EO
60

59
64

88
1I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Samir Chandra Bala
S/O-Subash Chandra Bala
AT-MV-45
PO-Chalanguda
PS/Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764045
Mob-9938657544

Samir Chandra Bala
S/O-Subash Chandra 
Bala
AT-MV-45
PO-Chalanguda
PS/Dist-Malkangiri
Pin-764045
Mob-9938657544

SC Male - - - 10.06.1993 28.07.07 Yes Yes



190
EO

63
04

42
32

6I
N

/
17

.0
1.

20
22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Ranjita Prusty
W/O-Sunakar Sahoo
AT/PO-Balakati
VIA-Pratapsasan
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752100
Mob-7683865409

Ranjita Prusty
W/O-Sunakar Sahoo
AT/PO-Balakati
VIA-Pratapsasan
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752100
Mob-7683865409

UR Female - - - 15.02.1997 24.09.15 Yes Yes

191

EO
60

59
65

59
5I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22
Asha Bhoi
D/o-Bhakta Bhue
AT?PO/PS-Attabira
Dist-bargarh
Pin-768027
mob-7684936475

Asha Bhoi
D/o-Bhakta Bhue
AT?PO/PS-Attabira
Dist-bargarh
Pin-768027
mob-7684936475

ST Female - - - 18.05.1996 25.06.12 Yes Yes

192

EO
79

06
89

46
6I

N
/

20
.0

1.
20

22

Megharaj Naik
S/o_Ramlal Naik
AT-Kokomunda
PO-Chancher
Block-Kesinga
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766011
Mob-6372061632

Megharaj Naik
S/o_Ramlal Naik
AT-Kokomunda
PO-Chancher
Block-Kesinga
Dist-Kalahandi
Pin-766011
Mob-6372061632

ST Male - - - 15.06.1993 28.05.15 Yes Yes

193

EO
88

52
26

07
0I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Sasmita Behera
W/O-Sangram Behera
AT-Sasan
PO-Sidhal
Via-Kaduapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur
Pin-754106
Mob-7894180842

Sasmita Behera
W/O-Sangram Behera
AT-Sasan
PO-Sidhal
Via-Kaduapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur
Pin-754106
Mob-7894180842

SC Female - - - 10.06.1995 26.05.20 Yes Yes

194

EO
53

95
37

57
5I

N
/

20
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Santosh Kumar Rout
S/O-Pabitra Rout
AT-Gandakipur
PO-Gopiakud
PS-Kujang
Pin-754141
Dist-Jgatsinghpur
Mob-9777508467

Santosh Kumar Rout
S/O-Pabitra Rout
AT-Gandakipur
PO-Gopiakud
PS-Kujang
Pin-754141
Dist-Jgatsinghpur
Mob-9777508467

SC Male - - - 03.04.1997 24.08.26 Yes Yes PH

195

EO
82

88
77

49
7I

N
/

19
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Tapaswini Pradhan
D/O-Late Sashidhar 
Pradhan
AT-Demphoda
PO-Nakhara
PS-Baisinga
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757017
Mob-9692867544
7735882741

Tapaswini Pradhan
D/O-Late Sashidhar 
Pradhan
AT-Demphoda
PO-Nakhara
PS-Baisinga
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757017
Mob-9692867544
7735882741

SEBC Female - - - 16.05.1997 24.06.14 Yes Yes



196
EO

56
83

60
25

2I
N

/
17

.0
1.

20
22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Runubala Parida
W/O-Mr. Subash Bhola
AT/Po_Gopalpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-753011

Runubala Parida
W/O-Mr. Subash Bhola
AT/Po_Gopalpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-753011

UR Female - - - 01.07.1987 34.04.29 Yes Yes

197

EO
01

25
81

96
5I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22
Bishnupriya Sethi
W/o-Bikram Kishor Sethi
AT-Barabati
PO-Arisal
PS-Delanga
Dist-Puri
Pin-752016

Bishnupriya Sethi
W/o-Bikram Kishor 
Sethi
AT-Barabati
PO-Arisal
PS-Delanga
Dist-Puri
Pin-752016

SC Female - - - 14.03.1993 28.08.16 Yes Yes

198

EO
62

48
24

53
3I

N
/

15
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Yodhisthir Pradhan
S/O-Kastu Pradhan
At-Kurumtap
Po0Angapada
PS-Handapa
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126
Mob-6372299613

Yodhisthir Pradhan
S/O-Kastu Pradhan
At-Kurumtap
Po0Angapada
PS-Handapa
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126
Mob-6372299613

UR Male - - - 07.07.1989 32.04.23 Yes Yes

199

EO
47

47
87

61
7I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Nirupama Sahoo
W/O-Rajendra Prasad 
Sahu
AT/PO/PS-Jamankira
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768107

Nirupama Sahoo
W/O-Rajendra Prasad 
Sahu
AT/PO/PS-Jamankira
Dist-Sambalpur
Pin-768107

SEBC Female - - - 23.06.1991 30.05.07 Yes Yes

200

EO
52

04
95

24
IN

/
18

.0
1.

20
22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Pramila Bagal
W/O-Deepak Kumar Ray
ATAsankhali
PO-Paiksahi
PS-Rasgovindpur
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757052
Mob-7751856089

Pramila Bagal
W/O-Deepak Kumar 
Ray
ATAsankhali
PO-Paiksahi
PS-Rasgovindpur
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757052
Mob-7751856089

ST Female - - - 11.09.1996 25.02.19 Yes Yes

201

EO
43

38
50

93
3I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Bhagyashree Mohanty
D/O-Gadadhar Mohanty
AT-Baringia
PO-Saragon
Via-Sunhat
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756002
Mob-6371903523

Bhagyashree Mohanty
D/O-Gadadhar 
Mohanty
AT-Baringia
PO-Saragon
Via-Sunhat
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756002
Mob-6371903523

UR Female - - - 07.01.1996 25.10.23 Yes Yes



202
EO

55
66

04
23

5I
N

/
18

.0
1.

20
22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Tapaswini Pradhan
D/O-Late Sashidhar 
Pradhan
AT-Demphoda
PO-Nakhara
PS-Baisinga
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757017
Mob-9692867544
7735882741

Tapaswini Pradhan
D/O-Late Sashidhar 
Pradhan
AT-Demphoda
PO-Nakhara
PS-Baisinga
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757017
Mob-9692867544
7735882741

SEBC Female - - - 16.05.1997 24.06.14 Yes Yes

203

EO
55

06
46

27
7I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Sujata Patta
W/O-Bhabagrahi Naik
PO-Bhatiaida
VIA-Bagdihi
Dist-Jharsuguda 
Pin-768213

Sujata Patta
W/O-Bhabagrahi Naik
PO-Bhatiaida
VIA-Bagdihi
Dist-Jharsuguda 
Pin-768213

ST Female - - - 04.05.1982 39.06.29 Yes Yes

204

EO
42

27
78

55
2I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Sunita Padhan
D/O-Chakradhar Padhan
AT/PO_Rohini
Via-Hemgir Road
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770075
Mob-7605945497

Sunita Padhan
D/O-Chakradhar 
Padhan
AT/PO_Rohini
Via-Hemgir Road
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770075
Mob-7605945497

SEBC Female - - - 03.11.1992 29.00.27 Yes Yes

205

EO
85

10
12

51
2I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Rukman Kumar Nayak
S/O-Nabin chnadra Nayak
AT-Jambunali
PO-Tentalabahal
PS-Reamal
Via-Purungarh
Dist-Deogarh
Mob-8114848329

Rukman Kumar Nayak
S/O-Nabin chnadra 
Nayak
AT-Jambunali
PO-Tentalabahal
PS-Reamal
Via-Purungarh
Dist-Deogarh
Mob-8114848329

ST Female - - - 14.07.1997 24.04.16 Yes Yes

206

EO
64

04
34

51
4I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Bhesram Jagat
S/O-Badan Jagat
AT-Jurla
PO-Shakti
PS-Jharrandh
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768042
Mob-9178206265

Bhesram Jagat
S/O-Badan Jagat
AT-Jurla
PO-Shakti
PS-Jharrandh
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768042
Mob-9178206265

ST Male - - - 09.05.1992 29.06.21 Yes Yes

207

EO
55

66
05

14
8I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Budhunath Singh
S/O-Manmatha Singh
AT-Baunsabani
PS/PS-Chandua
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757014
Mob-8144220435

Budhunath Singh
S/O-Manmatha Singh
AT-Baunsabani
PS/PS-Chandua
Dist-Mayurbhanj
Pin-757014
Mob-8144220435

ST Male - - - 20.07.1994 27.04.10 Yes Yes



208
EO

62
48

24
39

1I
N

/
17

.0
1.

20
22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Manoj Kumar Naik
S/O-Late Jogeswar Naik
AT-Jamunali
PS-Bamur
PS-Kishornagar
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126

Manoj Kumar Naik
S/O-Late Jogeswar 
Naik
AT-Jamunali
PS-Bamur
PS-Kishornagar
Dist-Angul
Pin-759126

ST Male - - - 11.05.1996 25.06.26 Yes Yes

209

EO
47

92
76

55
0I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22
Digbijaya Padhan
S/O-Ambarisha Padhan
AT-Sanankaria
PO-Harinapali
Dist-Subarnapur

Digbijaya Padhan
S/O-Ambarisha 
Padhan
AT-Sanankaria
PO-Harinapali
Dist-Subarnapur

UR Male - - - 08.06.1993 28.05.20 Yes Yes

210

EO
56

26
88

96
3I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Ganeswar Puhan
S/O-Muralidhar Puhan
AT-Dhanuguru
PO-Tentalaposi
Via-Janghira
PS-Pandapara
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758079

Ganeswar Puhan
S/O-Muralidhar Puhan
AT-Dhanuguru
PO-Tentalaposi
Via-Janghira
PS-Pandapara
Dist-Keonjhar
Pin-758079

ST Male - - - 08.07.1995 26.10.13 Yes Yes

211

EO
62

11
22

63
8I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Subhsri Sahoo
D/O-Pradipta Sahoo
AT-Aenda
PO/PS-Nichintakoili
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754204
Mob-7609845191

Subhsri Sahoo
D/O-Pradipta Sahoo
AT-Mundamal
PO/PS-Chadwar
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-7540255
Mob-7609845191

SEBC Female - - - 09.06.1997 24.05.21 Yes Yes

212

EO
69

36
63

21
3I

N
/

18
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Alisha Barik
D/O-Dambarudhar Barik
AT-Jambeswarpur
PO-Genguti
Via-KURUDA
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756056
Mob-8637285384

Alisha Barik
D/O-Dambarudhar 
Barik
AT-Jambeswarpur
PO-Genguti
Via-KURUDA
Dist-Balasore
Pin-756056
Mob-8637285384

SEBC Female - - - 19.05.1996 25.06.11 Yes Yes

213

EO
52

41
83

75
2I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Bhabeni Prusty
W/O-Santosh Kumar 
Nayak
AT-Gopinathpur
PO-Balabhadrapur
PS-Baideswar
Dist-Cuttack
Pun-754009

Bhabeni Prusty
W/O-Santosh Kumar 
Nayak
AT-Gopinathpur
PO-Balabhadrapur
PS-Baideswar
Dist-Cuttack
Pun-754009

OBC Female - - - 14.03.1990 31.08.16 Yes Yes



214
EO

66
69

34
86

6I
N

/
17

.0
1.

20
22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Laxman Mallick
S/O-Dasarathi mallick
AT-Saripol
PO-Alauti
Via-Barapada
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756113
Mob-9337813785

Laxman Mallick
S/O-Dasarathi mallick
AT-Saripol
PO-Alauti
Via-Barapada
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756113
Mob-9337813785

SEBC Male - - - 11.03.1989 32.08.19 Yes No

215

EO
53

75
13

75
8I

N
/

21
.0

4.
20

22

25
.0

4.
20

22
Barsarani Rout
D/O-Prafulla Kumar Rout
AT-Bachhada
PO-Jagannathpur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756125
Mob-9354092965

Barsarani Rout
D/O-Prafulla Kumar 
Rout
AT-Bachhada
PO-Jagannathpur
Dist-Bhadrak
Pin-756125
Mob-9354092965

SEBC Female - - - 07.06.1994 27.5.23 Yes Yes

216

EO
66

70
27

46
5I

N
/

25
.0

4.
20

22

29
.0

4.
20

22

Jharana Naik
W/O-Bibhuti Bhusan Naik
AT-Haripur
PO-Siaria
PS-Kanpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754037
Mob-73280002

Jharana Naik
W/O-Bibhuti Bhusan 
Naik
AT-Haripur
PO-Siaria
PS-Kanpur
Dist-Cuttack
Pin-754037
Mob-73280002

SC Female - - - 16.05.1996 2.06.14 Yes Yes

217

EO
78

12
39

56
5I

N
/

30
.0

4.
20

22

04
.0

5.
20

22

Geeta Karada
W/O-Prasanta Behera
AT-Chhiam
PO-Gadamanatir
PS-Begunia
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752062

Geeta Karada
W/O-Prasanta Behera
AT-Chhiam
PO-Gadamanatir
PS-Begunia
Dist-Khorda
Pin-752062

SEBC Female - - - 10.05.1988 33.06.10 Yes Yes

218

EO
63

41
91

71
1I

N
/

04
.0

5.
20

22

05
.0

5.
20

22

Duleswari Amat
D/O-hrushikesh Amat
AT/PO-Kusumdegi
Via-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770018
Mob-7749840054

Duleswari Amat
D/O-hrushikesh Amat
AT/PO-Kusumdegi
Via-Bargaon
Dist-Sundargarh
Pin-770018
Mob-7749840054

ST Female - - - 08.04.1983 38.08.22 Yes Yes

219

EO
64

04
34

52
8I

N
/

17
.0

1.
20

22

20
.0

1.
20

22

Hutashan Jagat
S/O-Bholanath Jagat
AT-Turla
PO-Shakti
PS-Jharbandh
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768042
Mob-7751910870

Hutashan Jagat
S/O-Bholanath Jagat
AT-Turla
PO-Shakti
PS-Jharbandh
Dist-Bargarh
Pin-768042
Mob-7751910870

ST Male - - - 26.12.1996 24.11.04 Yes Yes



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

1 21.01.2022 Snigdhanjali Digal
D/o- Daud Digal + 2 IACT

2 21.01.2022 Pradeep Kumar Mohanta 
S/o Ugreswar Mohanta + 2 CT

3 22.01.2022 Nitish Kumar Dutta
S/o Karunakar Dutta + 2 CT

4 22.01.2022 Nakka Mohan Babu
S/o Nakka Appoji + 2 CT

5 22.01.2022 Dibakara Majhi
S/o Dhabaleswar Majhi + 2 IACT

6 22.01.2022 Prajna Paramita Sahoo
W/o Prakash Ranjan Sahu + 2 CT

7 22.01.2022 Binesh Kumar Jena
S/o Ratnakar Jena + 2 CT

8 22.01.2022 Dinabandhu Harpal
S/o Rupadhar Harpal + 2 CT

9 22.01.2022 Reema Sahu
S/o Chandra Sekar Sahu Sanskrit

10 22.01.2022 Geeta Dhurua
D/o Akhya Kumar Dhurua + 2 CT

11 22.01.2022 Sushree Seemita Sahu Sanskrit

12 22.01.2022 Gangadhar Meher
S/o Subash Chandra Meher + 2 CT

13 22.01.2022 Trupti Mayee Das
D/o Bisownath Das + 2 CT

14 22.01.2022 Lili Ghibila
D/o Panchu Ghibila + 2 CT

15 22.01.2022 Basant Kumar Sethy
S/o Ashok Kumar Sethy + 2 CT

16 22.01.2022 Sabdhan Durga
S/o Dhanuryoa Durga + 2 CT

17 22.01.2022 Sasmita Sahoo
D/o Sanatan Sahoo + 2 CT

18 22.01.2022 Sabita Oram
W/o Sanchar Kujur BABED

19 22.01.2022 Naresh Kumar Pradhan
S/o Narayan Pradhan + 2 CT

20 22.01.2022  Premtela Kullu
D/o Cornelius Kullu Post not mention

21 22.01.2022 Priyanka Priyadarsini Pradhan
D/o Chandra Sekhar Pradhan + 2 CT

22 22.01.2022 Sunil Sethi
S/o Harihar Sethi + 2 CT

23 22.01.2022 Suryakanta Mallick
S/o Sushanta Mallick + 2 CT

24 22.01.2022 Bisikesan Sethi
S/o Naresh Chandra Sethi + 2 CT

25 22.01.2022 Nabakishor Dharua
S/o Hemasagar Dharua + 2 CT

26 22.01.2022 Susoma Soreng
D/o Meghray Soreng + 2 CT

27 22.01.2022 Manoj Jena
S/o Sadananda Jena + 2 CT

28 22.01.2022 Alok Kumar Sahoo
S/o Duryadhan Sahoo + 2 CT

29 22.01.2022 Lalita Padhan
D/o Chhadabhuja Padhan + 2 CT

30 22.01.2022 Rakesh Kumar Sahoo
S/o Subodha Kumar Sahoo + 2 CT

31 22.01.2022 Priyabrata Jena
S/o Bipracharana Jena + 2 CT

32 22.01.2022 Jyotsnamayee Sahoo
D/o Shivnarayan Sahoo + 2 CT

Received of application form beyond the date  i.e. after  20.01.2022 
and 05.05.2022 (3939 / SSD. Dt.  30.12.2021 and Corrigendum 

Notification No. – 1343 / SSD Dt. 16.04.2022)



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

33 22.01.2022 Rajshree Nayak
D/o Babula Ch. Nayak + 2 CT

34 22.01.2022 Manasi Mohakud
D/o Kailash Mohakud + 2 CT

35 22.01.2022 Sarbani Pradhan
D/o Bhagya Rathi Pradhan + 2 CT

36 22.01.2022 Nirmala Bariha
S/o Samaru Bariha + 2 CT

37 22.01.2022 Fazlur Raheman
S/o SK Samiruddin + 2 CT

38 22.01.2022 Kamal Kumar Meher
S/o Ganesh Meher + 2 CT

39 22.01.2022 Dhananjaya Das
S/o Dasarath Das + 2 CT

40 22.01.2022 Debasis Nayak
S/o Laxmidhar Nayak + 2 CT

41 22.01.2022 Jagdish Mishra
S/o Ashok Kumar Mishra + 2 CT

42 22.01.2022 Kalpana Manjari Swain
D/o Gobinda Chandra Swain + 2 CT

43 22.01.2022 Mandakini Sethi
D/o Niranjan Sethi + 2 CT

44 22.01.2022 Soudamini Behera
D/o Sudarsan Behera + 2 CT

45 22.01.2022 Bharat Kumar Rath
S/o Basanta Kumar Rath + 2 CT

46 22.01.2022 Tapeswar Bhoi
S/o Balaram Bhoi + 2 CT

47 22.01.2022 Rajalaxmi Sahoo
D/o Purna Chandra Sahoo + 2 CT

48 22.01.2022 Manaswini Korkora
D/o Bipin Bihari Korkora + 2 CT

49 22.01.2022 Anupama Pradhan
W/o Ajaya Kumar Mehena + 2 CT

50 22.01.2022 Bharati Dalei
W/o Santosh kumar Dalei + 2 CT

51 22.01.2022 Rashmi Behera
D/o Raghunandan Behera + 2 CT

52 22.01.2022 Ajit Kumar Majhi
S/o Shyamsundara Majhi + 2 CT

53 22.01.2022 Deepak Kumar Jena
S/o Giridhari Jena + 2 CT

54 22.01.2022 Limalu Balaji
S/o Limalu Abhi + 2 CT

55 22.01.2022 Shradhanjali Behera
D/o Bharata Behera + 2 CT

56 22.01.2022 Sandhya Rani Palakia
D/o Bangali Palakia + 2 CT

57 22.01.2022 Himanshu Sekhar Panda
S/o Satyaban Panda + 2 CT

58 22.01.2022 Sudhanshu Sekhar Jena
S/o Prasanta Kumar Jena PET

59 22.01.2022 Rabinarayan Patra
S/o Pradeep Kumar Patra + 2 CT

60 22.01.2022 Satyajit Mallick
S/o Kailash Mallick + 2 CT

61 22.01.2022 Jagatram Rout
S/o Kunu Rout + 2 CT

62 22.01.2022 Chinki Manjari Sa
D/o Jajati Sa + 2 CT

63 22.01.2022 Puspalata Tripathy
W/o Debabrata Tripathy + 2 CT

64 22.01.2022 Shradhanjali Sahu
D/o Pravakar Sahu + 2 CT

65 22.01.2022 Swapnarani Sahoo
D/o Babadi Charan Sahoo + 2 CT

66 22.01.2022 Sujata Rout
D/o Akshaya Kumar Rout + 2 CT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

67 22.01.2022 Sanjita Sing
D/o Rabindra Kumar Sing + 2 CT

68 22.01.2022 Rojina Begum
D/o Abdul Usman Khan + 2 CT

69 22.01.2022 Amar Sadangi
S/o Tarini Charan Sadangi Bsc, BED

70 22.01.2022 Debananda Nag
S/o Jaga Nag + 2 CT

71 22.01.2022 Tulamani Tandi
S/o Upendra Tandi + 2 CT

72 22.01.2022 Hepsiba Ekka
D/o Bimal Ekka + 2 CT

73 22.01.2022 Sudhanshu Sekhar Swain
S/o Madan Swain + 2 CT

74 22.01.2022 Sasmita Barik
D/o Bhikari Charan Barik + 2 CT

75 22.01.2022 Diptimayee Muduli
D/o Anandi Charan Muduli Hindi

76 22.01.2022 Rankanidhi Pradhan
S/o Trilochana Pradhan + 2 CT

77 22.01.2022 Bimal Kumar Sahu
S/o Late Balaji Sahu + 2 CT

78 22.01.2022 Rameswar Thanapati
S/o Ladukishor Thanapati + 2 CT

79 22.01.2022 Sanjaya Kumar Sahoo
S/o Laxaman Sahoo + 2 IA CT

80 22.01.2022 Bandita Priyadarshini
D/o Santosh Kumar Bag + 2 CT

81 22.01.2022 Pravati Maharana
D/o Dibyasingh Maharana + 2 CT

82 22.01.2022 Ghanshyam Bhoi
S/o Hara Bhoi + 2 CT

83 22.01.2022 Lipsa Nath
D/o Sanjay Kumar Nath + 2 CT

84 22.01.2022 Pratima Parida
W/o Anirbana Nayak + 2 CT

85 22.01.2022 Abinash Behera
S/o Narayan Behera + 2 CT

86 22.01.2022 Ashish Kumar Sahu
S/o Sahadev Sahu + 2 CT

87 22.01.2022 Fula Bariha
S/o Prasadi Bariha + 2 CT

88 22.01.2022 Swagat Kumar Nayak
S/o Late Kishore Chandra Nayak + 2 CT

89 22.01.2022 Sukanta Pradhan
S/o Sudarshan Pradhan + 2 CT

90 22.01.2022 Mandakini Swain
W/o Akula Kumar Parida + 2 CT

91 22.01.2022 Achitta Majhi
S/o Bhubaneswar Majhi + 2 CT

92 22.01.2022 Santosh Kumar Sahoo
S/o Narayan Chandra Sahoo + 2 CT

93 22.01.2022 Pratibha Naik
D/o Kishore Chandra Naik + 2 CT

94 22.01.2022 Lokeswar Behera
S/o Muralidhar Behera + 2 CT

95 22.01.2022 Swapna Sarthak Sahoo
S/o Prasanta Kumar Sahoo + 2 CT

96 22.01.2022 Jayashree Priyadarsini
D/o Prafulla Kumar Singh + 2 CT

97 22.01.2022 Manoranjan Behera
S/o Panchanan Behera + 2 CT

98 22.01.2022 Praiyush Ranjan Bhoi
S/o Dolamani Bhoi + 2 CT

99 22.01.2022 Rajiba Kumar Naik
S/o Chhala Naik + 2 CT

100 22.01.2022 Pallavi Gumansingh
D/o Sanatan Gumansingh + 2 CT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

101 22.01.2022 Pageli Behera
D/o Dambaru @ Doma Behera IA,CT

102 22.01.2022 Brajesh Mohanty
S/o Gandharb Mohanty   +2CT

103 22.01.2022 Sanu Chhatria
S/o Rajmohan Chhatria   +2CT

104 22.01.2022 Shrabani Mishra
D/o Dillip Kumar Mishra   Post not Mention

105 22.01.2022 Subendu Kumar Mahanta
S/o Purna Chandra Mahanta   +2CT

106 22.01.2022 Dolly Mahanta
D/o Chaturbhuja Mahanta   ISC,CT

107 22.01.2022 Lakhesing Majhi
S/o Brusabha Majhi   ISC,CT

108 22.01.2022 Manashi Sethi
S/o Sridhar Sethi  IA,CT

109 22.01.2022 Biswajit Sahoo
S/oGirish Chandra Sahu   +2CT

110 22.01.2022 Bhubanananda Behera
S/o Yugal Kishore Behera   +2CT

111 22.01.2022 Jasmini Manjari Sethy
D/o Nityananda Sethy   +2CT

112 22.01.2022 Brahmananda Behera
S/o Budhanath Behera   +2CT

113 22.01.2022 Pratap Kumar Chhotaray
S/o Udayanath Chhotray   +2CT

114 22.01.2022 Kaminee Sahu
D/o Karunakar Sahu IA,CT

115 22.01.2022 Sarmistha Padhan
D/o Sampada Padhan   +2CT

116 22.01.2022 Debashree Jally
D/o Birabara Jelly   +2CT

117 22.01.2022 Madhusmita Sahoo
W/o Subrat Hati   IA,CT

118 22.01.2022 Manoj Kumar Pusty
S/o Jaya Chandra Pusty   +2CT

119 22.01.2022 Srinibash Sethi
S/o Bisikeshana Sethi   +2CT

120 22.01.2022 Bhikari Tandi
S/o Hari Tandi   IA/+2CT

121 22.01.2022 Pitabasa Majhi
S/o Asaram Majhi   I.A.C/CT

122 22.01.2022 Gopalkrishna Behera
S/o Esworo Behera   +2CT

123 22.01.2022 Debabrata Mohapatra
S/o Hrushikesh Mohapatra   +2CT

124 22.01.2022 Prasanta Kumar Sahoo
S/o Kumar Sahoo   +2CT

125 22.01.2022 JyotiRanvan Padhi
S/o Rabindra Kumar Padhi   +2CT

126 22.01.2022 Pratima Suna
S/o Rajkumar Suna   Post not Mention

127 22.01.2022 Ashok Kumar Pradhan
S/o Bhagaban Pradhan   +2CT

128 22.01.2022 Padmini Badhei
W/o Nirmal Seth   IACT

129 22.01.2022 SoubhagyaLaxmi Ojha
D/o Nabaghana Ojha   +2CT

130 22.01.2022 Rashmita Panda
D/o Ajit Kumar Panda   +2CT

131 22.01.2022 Sabita Oram
W/o Sanchar Kujur   Hindi

132 22.01.2022 Shibani mSahu
W/o Bharadwaja Samal   +2CT

133 22.01.2022 Sanjib Kumar Kishan
S/o Benudhar Kishan   +2CT

134 22.01.2022 Priya Rout
D/o Pankaj Rout   Primary Teacher



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

135 22.01.2022 Bimal Mahal
S/o Anadi Mahal   +2CT

136 22.01.2022 Alok Kumar Swain
S/o Kailash Chandra Swain   +2CT

137 22.01.2022 Geetibala Kisan
D/o Lambodar Kisan   BSC,BED

138 22.01.2022 Sankarsan Sethi
S/o Benudhar Sethi   +2CT

139 22.01.2022 Prasansini Padhan
W/o Govinda Chandra Biswal   +2CT

140 22.01.2022 Jyotsnamayee Muduli
D/o Laxmidhar Muduli   +2CT

141 22.01.2022 Rinku Barik
S/o Trinath Barik   +2CT

142 22.01.2022 Sasmita Sahoo
D/o Rabindra Kumar Sahoo   +2CT

143 22.01.2022 Balabhadra Majhi
S/o Muniram Majhi   +2CT

144 22.01.2022 Priyadarshinee Mohanty
D/o Gangadhar Mohanty   IA,CT

145 22.01.2022 Reena Padhan
W/o Bilasa Sa   +2CT

146 22.01.2022 Kandena Prasant 
S/o Kandena Bhaskar Rao   +2CT

147 22.01.2022 Sriram Suna
S/o Dibash Suna   IACT

148 22.01.2022 Ashok Kumar Sahoo
S/o Kailash Chandra Sahoo   +2CT

149 22.01.2022 Lilee Pradhan
W/o Purusottam Pradhan   +2CT

150 22.01.2022 Mamina Sahu
D/o Sahadev Sahu   +2CT

151 22.01.2022 Susanta Kumar Padhan
S/o Bahana Padhan   +2CT

152 22.01.2022 Pradeep Kumar Mohalik
S/o Nirmal Chandra Mohalik   Post not Mention

153 22.01.2022 Sushanta Kumar Naik
S/o Pravakar Naik   +2CT

154 22.01.2022 Sasmita Behera
D/o Bauri Bandhu Behera   IACT

155 22.01.2022 Kulamani Naik
S/o Mana Naik   ISC,CT

156 22.01.2022 Tusarkanta Patra
S/o Tanlu Patra  Post not Mention

157 22.01.2022 Prabhat Kumar Sahoo
S/o Rabinarayan Sahoo   +2CT

158 22.01.2022 Sushanta Das
S/o Bhagaban Das  IA,CT

159 22.01.2022 Saher Khan
S/o Lokman Khan   Post not Mention

160 22.01.2022 Jhadeswari Patra
D/o Umesh ChandraNaik   +2CT

161 22.01.2022 Balaram Behera
S/o Ram Chandra Behera   +2CT

162 22.01.2022 Bishnu Priya Mallik
S/o Balabhadra Mallik   +2CT

163 22.01.2022 Sarita Behera
D/o Late Purna Chandra Behera   +2CT

164 22.01.2022 Prabhat Kumar Mahakud
S/o Ganesh Chandra Mahakud   +2CT

165 22.01.2022 Kalandi Behera
S/o Rohita Behera   +2CT

166 22.01.2022 Sunita Baidya
D/o Sanatana Baidya   +2CT

167 22.01.2022 Swatipriyadarsini Parida
D/oJyotiranjan Parida   +2CT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

168 22.01.2022 Gopeswar Naik
S/o Gopal Naik   +2CT

169 22.01.2022 Subhadra Lakra
S/o Bijla Lakra   IACT

170 22.01.2022 Chinmaya Kumar Jena
S/o Ajaya Kumar Jena   PET

171 22.01.2022 Ajaya Kumar Behera
S/o Jalandhar Behera   +2CT

172 22.01.2022 Debendra Sirdar
S/o Mangal Singh Sirdar   Post not Mention

173 22.01.2022 Sumitra Malla
D/o Ganesh Chandra Malla   +2CT

174 22.01.2022 JyotsnaRani Behera
D/o Arun Kumar Behera  IACT

175 22.01.2022 Balabanta Sahu
S/o Bichitra Sahu   +2CT

176 22.01.2022 Harapriya Parida
D/o Umakanta Parida   ISC,CT

177 22.01.2022 Ananta Prasad Nag
S/o Drona Nag   +2CT

178 22.01.2022 Bibhuprasad Mallik
S/o Kapileswar Mallik   +2CT

179 22.01.2022 Debashish Panda
S/o Nityananda Panda   +2CT

180 22.01.2022 Dilleswar Behera
S/o Tonku Behera   +2CT

181 22.01.2022 Abhipsa Patra
W/o Debashish Pradhan   ISC,CT

182 22.01.2022 Bijayalaxmi Sahoo
D/o Niranjan Sahoo   +2CT

183 22.01.2022 Manoranjan Nanda
S/o Narayan Nanda   +2CT

184 22.01.2022 Jayamati Pradhan 
D/o Chandra Pradhan   +2CT

185 22.01.2022 Biswamitra Kumbhakar
S/o Kailash Kumbhakar   +2CT

186 22.01.2022 Ramchandra Behera
S/o Abhimanyu Behera   +2CT

187 22.01.2022 Archana Xalxo
W/o Bijendra Barla   +2CT

188 22.01.2022 Manoj Kumar Behera
S/o Binod Behera   +2CT

189 22.01.2022 Subhashree Mohapatra
D/o Sahadev Mohapatra   +2CT

190 22.01.2022 Sugyani Bhatta
D/o Jaganath Bhatta   +2CT

191 22.01.2022 Sandhyarani Biswal
D/o Gouranga Biswal   +2CT

192 22.01.2022 Jayashree Pattanayak
D/o Prasanna Kumar Nayak   BSC,BED

193 22.01.2022 Mini Meher
W/o Sitaram Meher   IACT

194 22.01.2022 Prajit Kumar Nayak 
S/o Prasanna Kumar Nayak   +2CT

195 22.01.2022 Binapani Patra
D/o Ajaya Kumar Patra   IACT

196 22.01.2022 Sourabha Dharmagava Swain
S/o Hemanta Kumar Swain   +2CT

197 22.01.2022 Mohan Chandra Das
S/o Daitary Das   +2CT

198 22.01.2022 Rasmita Behera
D/o Basanta Kumar Behera   +2CT

199 22.01.2022 Prakash Kumar Jena
S/o Ashok Kumar Jena   +2CT

200 22.01.2022 Sanjaya Kumar Shatapathy
S/o Narendra Pra. Shatapathy   +2CT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

201 22.01.2022 Debendra Kumar Dhal
S/o Mahendra Kumar Dhal  ISC,CT

202 22.01.2022 Basanta Kumar Sahoo
S/o Madhusudan Sahoo   +2CT

203 22.01.2022 Rekha Kumari Bariha
W/o Tapan Singh Bariha   +2CT

204 22.01.2022 Jyotsnarani Majhi
D/o Gour Mohan Majhi  Post not Mention

205 22.01.2022 Santosha Kumar Jena
S/o Aviram Jena   +2CT

206 22.01.2022 Pradosh Kumar Behera
S/o Rabinarayan Behera   +2CT

207 22.01.2022 Sailendu Kumar Bhoi
S/o Sadananda Bhoi

  Application form not 
attach

208 22.01.2022 Samapti Jena
D/o Dibakar Jena   +2CT

209 22.01.2022 Prakash Patel
S/o Bipin Bihari Patel   +2CT

210 22.01.2022 Pramod Kumar Swain
S/o Binod Kumar Swain   +2CT

211 22.01.2022 Gitesh Nayak
S/o Kumarmani Nayak   IGT,PCM

212 22.01.2022 Shibam Naik
S/o Late Purna Ch. Naik   +2CT

213 22.01.2022 Mausumi Rani Swain
D/o Bharmar Swain   +2CT

214 22.01.2022 Damaya Katual
W/o Bismaya Kumar Bhoi   +2CT

215 22.01.2022
Niranjan Barada
S/o Prakash Barada   +2CT

216 22.01.2022 Prasanta Kumar Behera
S/o Banshidhar Behera  CT

217 22.01.2022 Pageli Behera
D/o Dambaru Behera   IACT

218 22.01.2022 Bichitra Sahoo
S/o Narayan Sahoo   +2CT

219 22.01.2022 Getanjali Behera
D/o Ananda Behera   +2CT

220 22.01.2022 Sukumari Murmu
S/o Sunaram Murmu   ISC,CT

221 22.01.2022 Hari Shankar Sahoo
S/o Bhaskar Sahoo   +2CT

222 22.01.2022 Krishnajibanee Parida
D/o Sadhu Charana Parida   +2CT

223 22.01.2022 Karunakar Malik
S/o Ganesh Malik   +2CT

224 22.01.2022 Jyashree Sahoo
D/o Jogendra Kumar Sahoo   ISC,CT

225 22.01.2022 Sanatan Paikray
S/o Laxmidar Paikray   +2CT

226 22.01.2022 Subhashree Pradhan
D/o Soumya Ranjan Pradhan   +2CT

227 22.01.2022 Rashmi Rekha Nayak
D/o Rabindranath Nayak   ISC,CT

228 22.01.2022 Ashanti Dutta
W/o Pradip Kumar Bira   +2CT

229 22.01.2022 Rajesh Kumar
S/o Srikrishna Kumar   PET

230 22.01.2022 Indrajeet Das 
S/o Purusottam Das   PET

231 22.01.2022 Sujit Kumar Meher
S/o Prasanta Kumar Meher   ISC,CT

232 22.01.2022 Pravat Kumar Pradhan
S/o Pandab Pradhan   +2CT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

233 22.01.2022 Sudhir Kumar Swain
S/o Trinath Swain   IACT

234 22.01.2022 Sonalika Biswal
D/o Khirod Kumar Biswal   +2CT

235 22.01.2022 Rojalin Aich
D/o Arjun Aich   +2CT

236 22.01.2022 Alok Swain 
S/o Amarendra Swain   ISC,CT

237 22.01.2022 Ashoka Kumar Pradhan
S/o Bhagaban Pradhan   IACT

238 22.01.2022 Bharat Kumar Sahoo
S/o Nrusingh Charan Sahoo   PET

239 22.01.2022 Rojina Behera
D/o Gagan Behera   CT

240 22.01.2022 Ranjit Behera 
S/o Chhabi Behera   +2CT

241 22.01.2022 Narayan Bhue
S/o Aswini Bhue   IACT

242 22.01.2022 Surekha Bariha
D/o Madhu Singh Bariha   +2CT

243 22.01.2022 Sushree Puja Rajput
D/o Krishna Rajput   +2CT

244 22.01.2022 Sasmita Sahoo
D/o Tikan Sahoo   +2CT

245 22.01.2022 Rajashree Patasani
D/o Gangadhar Patasani   SSD

246 22.01.2022 Sunita Bhoi
D/o Bharat Bhoi   +2CT

247 22.01.2022 Dillip Kumar Pradhan
S/o Gadadhar Pradhan   +2CT

248 22.01.2022 Kamal Kanta Singh
S/o Kanhu Charana Singh   +2CT

249 22.01.2022 Rajerswari Sethi
D/o Bhima Sethi   +2CT

250 22.01.2022 Anita Barjo
D/o Pyara Barjo   +2CT

251 22.01.2022 Aghari Padhan
S/o Ramchandra Padhan   +2CT

252 22.01.2022 Jitendra Das
S/o Late Rup Chand Das   +2CT

253 22.01.2022 Ranjana Rana
D/oPrahllad Rana   TGT Sanskrit

254 22.01.2022 Santosh Kumar Maharana
S/o Murildhar Maharana   +2CT

255 22.01.2022 Alok Samal
S/oBudhu Samal   +2CT

256 22.01.2022
Nilendri Biswal
Dhruba Charan Biswal   +2CT

257 22.01.2022 Rubi Jena
D/o Pratap Maharana   IACT

258 22.01.2022 Pradyumna Kumar Bhoi
S/o Narahari Bhoi   +2CT

259 22.01.2022 Sharmistha Pradhan
D/o Shaktidhar Pradhan   +2CT

260 22.01.2022 Mohan Kumar Behera
S/o Sanyashi Behera   +2CT

261 22.01.2022 Durdasa Behera
D/o Maheswar Behera   +2CT

262 22.01.2022 Ramashankar Jagadala
S/o Akshya Jagadala   +2CT

263 22.01.2022 Manisha Pal
D/o Shyamal Pal   +2CT

264 22.01.2022 Puspalata Swain
D/o Fakir Swain   +2CT

265 22.01.2022 Jogesh Adhikary
S/o Nikhil Adhikary   Application not attach



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

266 22.01.2022 Jagdish Ojha
S/o Kedar Nath Ojha   +2CT

267 22.01.2022 Dibyaranjan Behera
S/o Prasanna Behera   IACT

268 22.01.2022 Sanghamitra Pradhan
D/o Shaktidhar Pradhan   +2CT

269 22.01.2022 Bichitrananda Paikray
S/o Ramachandra Paikray   SSD

270 22.01.2022 Premananda Bag
S/o Chaitanya Bag Junior Teacher

271 22.01.2022 Premashila Saha
D/o Fakir Mohan Saha   HINDI

272 22.01.2022 Manas Kumar sahoo
S/o Prabhakar Sahoo   +2CT

273 22.01.2022 Trupti Ranjan Kanar
S/o Sanatan Kanar   +2CT

274 22.01.2022 Rasmita Pradhan
S/o Gangadhar Pradhan   +2CT

275 22.01.2022 Smrutiprava Rout
D/o Gangadhar Rout   PET

276 22.01.2022 Sasmita Jena
D/o Surendra Nath Jena   +2CT

277 22.01.2022 Subhalaxmi Nayak
D/o Chakradhar Nayak   +2CT

278 22.01.2022 Rukhlal Majhi
S/o Upendra Majhi   IACT

279 22.01.2022 Susarjita Parida
D/o Padmanav Parida   IACT

280 22.01.2022 Anasuya Sahoo
D/o Natabar Sahoo ISC,CT,  +2CT

281 22.01.2022 Pranav Kalyan Dev
S/o Ramchandra Dev Post not Mention

282 22.01.2022 Ranjita Sethi
D/oLingaraj Sethi   +2CT

283 22.01.2022 Bilasa Bagh
D/o Suresh Bagh   +2CT

284 22.01.2022 Smita Minz
D/o Harilal Minz   ISC,CT

285 22.01.2022 Sibani Nayak
D/o Laxman Nayak   +2CT

286 22.01.2022 Tanmaya Kumar Swain
S/o Tapan Kumar swain   PET

287 22.01.2022 Mriyanka Malik
D/o Amulya Malik   Junior Teacher

288 22.01.2022 Chintamani dash
S/o Kishora Chandra Dash   +2CT

289 22.01.2022 Sumanta Kanta
S/o Bansidhar Kanta   +2CT

290 22.01.2022 Lipsa Priyadarsani Mallik
S/o Bijay Kumar Mallik   +2CT

291 22.01.2022 Bandhana Patra
W/oJayaprakash Prusty   +2CT

292 22.01.2022 Krushna Chandra Rout
S/o Srikanta Rout   Primary Teacher

293 22.01.2022 Mahindra Naik
S/o Bhismadev Naik   +2CT

294 22.01.2022 Jitendra Kumar Sha
S/o Ugrasan Sha   +2CT

295 22.01.2022 Bandana Gahan
S/o Chakradhar Gahan   +2CT

296 22.01.2022 Gangarani Giri
D/o Manaranjan Giri   +2CT

297 22.01.2022 Bandana Patel
D/o Girish Chandra Patel   TGT ARTS

298 22.01.2022 Priyabrat Sar
S/o Pramood Kumar Sar   +2CT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

299 22.01.2022 Birendra Nayak
S/o Balmini Nayak   +2CT

300 22.01.2022 Haripriya Danasana
S/o Jashobanta Danasana   +2CT

301 22.01.2022 Krushna Kumar Jena
S/o Sricharan Jena   CT

302 22.01.2022 Aliva Jena
W/o Ganesh Prasad Jena   +2CT

303 22.01.2022
Nitish Kumar Dutta
S/o Karunakar Dutta   BSC,BED

304 22.01.2022 Umarani Das
D/o Harekrushna Das   IACT

305 22.01.2022 Manas Ranjan Dehury
S/o Gangadhar Dehury   +2CT

306 22.01.2022 Srikanta Sandha
S/o Gobardhan Sandha   +2CT

307 22.01.2022 Bholanath Naik
S/o Gajanana Naik   +2CT

308 22.01.2022 Muna Sabhasundar
S/o Late Benian Sabhasundar   ISC,CT

309 22.01.2022 Sthiti Prangya Nayak
D/o Udaya Charan Nayak   +2CT

310 22.01.2022 Balaram Rath
S/o Champeswar Rath   +2CT

311 22.01.2022 Sakuntala Bagh
D/o Debendra Bagh   +2CT

312 22.01.2022 Surendra Kumar Naik
S/o Gouranga Naik   +2CT

313 22.01.2022 Jyostna Rani Jena
D/o Dhaneswar Jena   +2CT

314 22.01.2022 Basanta Dehury
S/o Damodar Dehury   +2CT

315 22.01.2022 Rajlaxmi Das
D/o Laxman Chandra Das   +2CT

316 22.01.2022 Bhojraj Biswal
S/o Prasadi Biswal   Post not Mention

317 22.01.2022 Pravat Kumar Bal
S/o Budhiram Bal   +2CT

318 22.01.2022 Dharitri Sahu
D/o Nohan Sahu   +2CT

319 22.01.2022 Pravenjit Biswal 
S/o Ranjit Kumar Bniswal   +2CT

320 22.01.2022 Santosh Kumar Mangaraj
S/o Jayant Jumar Mangaraj   IACT

321 22.01.2022 Suvransu Sekhar Boity
S/o Kishore Kumar Boity   IACT

322 22.01.2022 Manoranjan Sahoo
S/o Raghunath Sahoo   +2CT

323 22.01.2022 Bibhisana Bari
S/o Ramesh Chandra Bari   SSD

324 22.01.2022 Kiran Kumar Behera
S/o Trilochan Behera   +2CT

325 22.01.2022 Giti Gayatri Mishra
D/o Ganeswar Mishra   +2CT

326 22.01.2022 Debendra Behera
S/o Gopal Chandra Behera   +2CT

327 22.01.2022 Subhashree Mohanty
D/o Ashok Kumar Mohanty   +2CT

328 22.01.2022 Soubhagya Ranjan Pradhan
S/o Gagan Bihari Pradhan   +2 IA,CT

329 22.01.2022 Amaresh Kumar Singh
S/o Akrura Singh   +2CT

330 22.01.2022 Sushama Bage
D/o Raphel Bage   Post not Mention

331 22.01.2022 Kajal Behera
D/o Basanta Behera   Post not Mention



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.
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332 22.01.2022 Laxmi Priya Dalabehera
W/o Murali Nayak   IA,CT

333 22.01.2022 Prajnaparamita Sahoo
D/o Akrura Sahoo   IA,CT

334 22.01.2022 Anita Mallik
W/o Asit Kumar Rout   +2CT

335 22.01.2022 Subhadra Swain
D/o Nursingha Charana Swain   +2CT(IACT)

336 22.01.2022 Shraban Kumar Behera 
S/o Shankarsan Behera   Post not Mention

337 22.01.2022 Prasanna Pati
S/o Maheswar Pati   +2CT

338 22.01.2022 Hemanta Kumar Bhoi
S/o Dasarathi Bhoi   +2CT

339 22.01.2022 Keshaba Sahu 
S/oGobinda Sahu   +2CT

340 22.01.2022 Paresh Kumar Bid
S/o Sushanta Kumar Bid   +2CT

341 22.01.2022 Lingaraj Patra
S/o Gangadhar Patra   +2CT

342 22.01.2022 Ajaya Kumar Sahoo
S/o Jogeswar Sahoo   +2CT

343 22.01.2022 Diptimayee Das
D/o Rabindra Das   +2CT

344 22.01.2022 Sabita Kumari Behera
D/o Sudhir Behera   +2CT

345 22.01.2022 Binodini Thakur
D/o Jayaram Thakur   +2CT

346 22.01.2022 Susanta Sahoo
S/o Gangadhar Sahoo   +2CT

347 22.01.2022 Sagar Jyoti Pradhan
S/o Laxman Pradhan   +2CT

348 22.01.2022
Nirmal Bharati
S/oNirakar Bharati   +2CT

349 22.01.2022 Jaga Bariha
S/o Chudamani Bariha   +2CT

350 22.01.2022 Prasanta Kumar Singh
S/o Shyamsundar Singh   IA,CT

351 22.01.2022 Chinmaya Chiranjib Jena
S/o Bikram Keshar iJena   +2CT

352 22.01.2022 Subhadra Jena
D/o Bipin Jena   IACT

353 22.01.2022 Sudipta Kumar Gouda
S/o Rushikesh Gouda   +2CT

354 22.01.2022 Rabninarayan Swain
S/o Abhimanu Swain   +2CT

355 22.01.2022 Mithun Behera
S/o Rabindra Behera   +2CT

356 22.01.2022 Mithun Sethi
S/o Santosh Sethi   +2CT

357 22.01.2022 Pratima Sahoo
D/o Banamali Sahoo   +2CT

358 22.01.2022 Suresh Kumar Bhue
S/o Yudistir Bhue   +2CT

359 22.01.2022 Parsuram Nag
S/o Pabitra Nag   +2CT

360 22.01.2022 Jayanti Behera
W/o Siba Prasad Behera   IACT

361 22.01.2022 Antaryami Behera
S/o Late Lokanath Behera   +2CT

362 22.01.2022 Bhagyalaxmi Sahoo
D/o Basanta Kumar Sahoo   +2CT

363 22.01.2022 Gangaram Tudu
S/o Bajal Tudu   Junior Teacher

364 22.01.2022 Sibananda Biswal
S/o Kunjabihari Biswal   +2CT
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365 22.01.2022 Subhashri Rout
W/o Dusmant Kumar Senapati   BA,BED

366 22.01.2022 Netrananda Bhoi
S/o Haraprasad Bhoi   +2CT

367 22.01.2022 Swagatika Nath
D/o Ramesh Chandra Nath   TGT, PCM

368 22.01.2022 Doli Sahu
D/o Hemsagar Sahu   Sanskrit

369 22.01.2022 Tapaswini Bilung 
W/o Aijub Barla   +2CT

370 22.01.2022 Manoj Bhue
S/o Ghanashyam Bhue   +2CT

371 22.01.2022 Naruttam Deep
S/o Rohit Deep   +2CT

372 22.01.2022 Archana Ghadai
D/o Bhimsen Ghadai   +2CT

373 22.01.2022 Rajeswari Sahoo
D/o Rabinarayan Sahoo   +2CT

374 22.01.2022 Alok Swain 
S/o Nkula Swain   +2CT

375 22.01.2022 Bideshi Naik
S/o Abani Kumar Naik   +2CT

376 22.01.2022 Mancheswari Sahu 
D/o Jagadish Sahu   +2CT

377 22.01.2022 Prasanta Kumar Sahoo
S/o Surendra Nath Sahoo   IACT

378 22.01.2022 Barsa Priyadarshini Sethi
D/o Prafulla Sethi   IACT

379 22.01.2022 Biswajita Mahanta
W/o Basudev Mahanta   +2CT

380 22.01.2022 Sasmita Giri
D/o Bhagiratha Giri   ISC,CT

381 22.01.2022 Binati Naik
D/o Pravakar Naik   +2CT

382 22.01.2022 Swapnarani Das
D/o Arjun Das   +2CT

383 22.01.2022 Soudamini Nayak
D/o Gobardhan Nayak   Junior Teacher

384 22.01.2022 Rojalin Das
D/o Jayakrishna Das   +2CT

385 22.01.2022 Puspanjali Sahoo
D/o Debraj Sahoo   Post not Mention

386 22.01.2022 Chhabirani Sahoo
D/o Dyutikeswar Sahoo   +2CT

387 22.01.2022 Rajlaxmi Sahoo
D/o Dhoba Sahoo   +2CT

388 22.01.2022 Suchitra Nayak
D/o Ramesh Chandra Nayak   Junior Teacher

389 22.01.2022 Suvchismita Priyadarsini
D/o Brajabandhu Sahoo   +2CT

390 22.01.2022 Rasmita Prusty
W/oDeepak Kumar Sahoo   +2CT

391 22.01.2022 Sushree Supriya Mohapatra
D/o Sarat Kumar Mohapatra   +2CT

392 22.01.2022 Tuna Sahoo
S/o Gangadhar Sahoo   +2CT

393 22.01.2022 Jagannath Sahu
S/o Sudhakar Sahu   +2CT

394 22.01.2022 Laxmidhar Sahoo
S/o Hadibandhu Sahoo   +2CT

395 22.01.2022 Kishore Chandra Pradhan
S/o Banambar Pradhan   +2CT

396 22.01.2022 Akshya Kumar Nahak
S/o Gandu Nahak   +2CT

397 22.01.2022 Priyadarshini Satapathy
D/o Sashibhusan Satapathy   Primary Teacher
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398 22.01.2022 Sharmilarani Kar
W/o Santosh Kumar Mishra BSC, BED

399 22.01.2022 Sushree Nirlipta Biswal
D/o Kamalkanta Biswal   +2CT

400 22.01.2022 ILA Budek
D/o Ratra Budek   BSC,BED

401 22.01.2022 Kanhupriya Sahu
W/o Alok Ranjan Nayak   TGT Since(CBZ)

402 22.01.2022 Kalla Lokeswar Rao
S/o K.Adinarayan   +2CT

403 22.01.2022 Dipanjali Pradhan
D/o Sitaram Pradhan ISC,CT

404 22.01.2022 Swapnasnigdha Sahoo
D/o Sunil Kumar Sahoo   +2CT

405 22.01.2022 Jitendra Kumar Majhi
S/o Lambodhar Majhi   ISC,CT

406 22.01.2022 Kishore Chandra Sahu
S/o Bhagban Sahu   ISC, CT/+2CT

407 22.01.2022
Nirupama Barik
D/o Manoj Kumar Barik   +2CT

408 22.01.2022 SK. Jainulla Abedin
S/oSK. Allauddin   +2CT

409 22.01.2022 Sudastna Behera
D/o Rabi Behera   +2CT

410 22.01.2022 Sabita Das
D/o Basudev Das   +2CT

411 22.01.2022 Falguni Dash
D/o Bhabagrahi Dash   +2CT

412 22.01.2022 Shailaja Mohapatra
D/o Nishikant Mohapatra   BSC,BED

413 22.01.2022 Soumya Ranjan Dalai
S/o Raghunath Dalai   +2CT

414 22.01.2022 Dayanidhi Chhura
S/o Sujan Chhura   +2CT

415 22.01.2022 Renuka Behera
D/o Paban Kumar Behera   +2CT

416 22.01.2022 Phiroj Kumar Pradhan 
S/o Biranchi Pradhan   +2CT

417 22.01.2022 Shankar Sahu
S/o Chandra Sekhar Sahu   +2CT

418 22.01.2022 Gitanjali Parida
D/o Prashanta Pradhan   TGT ARTS

419 22.01.2022 Sasmita Rout
D/o Bhupati Rout   +2CT

420 22.01.2022 Suchismita Panda
D/o Braja Kishore Panda   +2CT

421 22.01.2022 Jhasketana Padhan
S/o Gobinda Padhan   +2CT

422 22.01.2022 Blessy Rani Chhatria
D/o Buddha Dev Chhatria   +2CT

423 22.01.2022 Krishnarani Biswal
S/o Suresh Kumar Biswal   BSC, BED

424 22.01.2022 Bijya Kumar Mohapatra
S/o Shridhar Mohapatra   +2CT

425 22.01.2022 Ashok Jena
S/o Alekha Jena   +2CT,IACT

426 22.01.2022 Sunita Satapathy
D/o Biswanath Satapathy   +2CT

427 22.01.2022 Sabita Nayak
D/o Nabakishore Nayak   +2CT

428 22.01.2022 Geetanjali Subudhi
D/o Gadadhar Subudhi   +2CT

429 22.01.2022 Madhusmita Behera
D/o Sachitra Behera   +2CT

430 22.01.2022 Suryakanta Mahunta
S/o Bijaya Kumar Mahunta   +2CT
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431 22.01.2022 Debsmita Sahoo
D/o Sarat Chandra Sahoo   +2CT

432 22.01.2022 Binita Nag
D/o Dipti Prasad Nag   +2CT

433 22.01.2022 Alok Ranjan
S/o Late Mayadhar Majhi   +2CT

434 22.01.2022 Sachin Kumar Pradhan
S/o Kumarmani Pradhan   +2CT

435 22.01.2022 Rajanandini Nayak
D/o Jagabandhu Nayak   +2CT

436 22.01.2022 Subhasmita Palatsingh
D/o Prasanna Kumar Palatsingh   +2CT

437 22.01.2022 Anjulata Kishan
D/o Bansidhar Kishan   +2CT

438 22.01.2022 Sunita Sahoo
D/o Lingaraj Sahoo   +2CT

439 22.01.2022 Sasmita Mohapatra
D/o Gatiswar Mohapatra   IA,CT

440 22.01.2022 Banaja Patel
D/o Sugat Kumar Patel  TGT,CBZ

441 22.01.2022 Swagatika Sahoo
D/o Rabinarayan Sahoo   +2CT

442 22.01.2022 Pratima Dhir
W/o Devadutta Bal Samant   +2CT

443 22.01.2022 Anita Paikray
D/o Rabindra Kumar Paikray   +2CT

444 22.01.2022 Bindhya Prabha Nag
D/o Gidhan Nag   +2CT

445 22.01.2022 Suchismita sahoo
D/o Jatadhari Sahoo   Junior Teacher

446 22.01.2022 Pitabash Pradhan
S/o Santosh Kumar Pradhan   +2CT

447 22.01.2022 Kailash Bariha
S/o Ganesh Ram Bariha   +2CT

448 22.01.2022 Pradeep Kumar Sahoo
S/o Purnachandra Sahoo   +2CT

449 22.01.2022 Chinmaya Meher
S/o Kshitiram Meher   +2CT

450 22.01.2022 Sitansu Tandi
S/o Artatrana Tandi   +2CT

451 22.01.2022 Gopinath Sahoo
S/o Parsuram Sahoo   +2CT

452 22.01.2022 Priti Ranjan Atta
S/o Purusottam Atta   +2CT

453 22.01.2022 Jayasmita Behera 
D/o Padmalochan Behera   Sanskrit

454 22.01.2022 Sita Ghadai 
D/o Chaitanya Ghadai   +2CT

455 22.01.2022 Kaminika Nayak
D/o Sidheswar Nayak   IACT

456 22.01.2022
Niranjan Nayak
S/o Narayan Nayak   +2CT

457 22.01.2022 Sasmita Khandei
D/o Santosh Khandei   IACT

458 22.01.20222 Lipipuspa Pani
W/o Gopalkrishna Mishra   +2CT

459 22.01.2022 Madhumita Mohapatra
D/o Ratnakar Mohapatra   BSC,BED

460 22.01.2022 Suchismita Nayak
D/o Amarnath Nayak  ISC,CT

461 22.01.2022 Mahendra Bhoi
S/o Lakhidhar Bhoi   Post not Mention

462 22.01.2022 Prajnya Paramita Jena
D/o Surendra Kumar Jena   ISC,CT

463 22.01.2022 Amarendra Behura
S/o Kartik Behura

  UR
(Post Not Mention)
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464 22.01.2022 Gayatree Padhee

W/o Mahesh Prasad Bisi   +2CT

465 22.01.2022 Prashanta Kumar Munduri
S/o Shyam Charan Munduri   ISC,CT

466 22.01.2022 Rajib Lochan Nayak
S/o Satyabadi Nayak   +2CT

467 22.01.2022 Karunakar Nayak
S/o Narayan Nayak   IACT

468 22.01.2022 Bichitrananda Swain
S/o Bijyananda Swain   +2CT

469 22.01.2022 Jitendra Garnaik
S/o Dinabandhu Garnaik   +2CT

470 22.01.2022 Sushree Sanundarya Roul
D/o Jajati Roul   +2CT

471 22.01.2022 Kailash Chandra Lohar 
S/o Rajendra Lohar   IACT

472 22.01.2022 Baisali Nayak
W/o Purna Chandra Nayak   IACT

473 22.01.2022 Harekrushna Behera
S/o Dhaneswar Behera   +2CT

474 22.01.2022 Bhaimisuta Naik
D/o Rameswar Naik   +2CT

475 22.01.2022 Kanhu Panda
S/o Prasanna Panda   +2CT

476 22.01.2022 Abinash Makar
S/o Bhikari Makar

  UR
(Post Not Mention)

477 22.01.2022 Tapan Kumar Bhoi
S/o Bhagaban Bhoi   +2CT

478 22.01.2022 Rashmita Panigrahi
W/o Kartika Chandra Pati   +2CT

479 22.01.2022 Prakash Kumar Rout
S/o Sankarsana Rout   TGT, PCM

480 22.01.2022 Hrushikesh Behera
S/o Brahmananda Behera   +2CT

481 22.01.2022 Pramod Kumar Majhi
S/o Bibatsha Majhi   +2CT

482 22.01.2022 Chandan Behera
S/o Surendra Behera   +2CT

483 22.01.2022 Sanghamitra Singh
D/o Lalmohan Singh   +2CT

484 22.01.2022 Pikimani Sahoo
D/o Laxmidhara Sahoo   +2CT

485 22.01.2022 Chinmaya Mishra
S/o Nilakantha Mishra   +2CT

486 22.01.2022 Akash Kumar Rout
S/o Babuli Rout   +2CT

487 22.01.2022 Jhulana Dandapani
D/o Kshiradhar Dandapani   +2CT

488 22.01.2022 Sushree Sangita Nayak
D/o Gurucharan Nayak   IACT

489 22.01.2022 Suchismita Acharya
D/o Ajit Kumar Nayak   IACT

490 22.01.2022 Sonali Barik
D/o Kunu Barik   +2CT

491 22.01.2022 Gayatree Pradhan
W/o Mohan Mukhi   +2CT

492 22.01.2022 Khemari Dewangan
S/o Somnath Dewangan   Hindi

493 22.01.2022 Utkal Pradhan 
S/o Dusmanta Pradhan   +2CT

494 22.01.2022 Pritimayee Pattnaik
D/o Rabindra Kumar Pattnaik   PRT

495 22.01.2022 Rashmi Ranjan Behera
S/o Chaitanya Behera   +2CT

496 22.01.2022 Prasant Kumar Nayak
S/o Purusottam Nayak   +2CT
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497 22.01.2022 Sasmita Rout
D/o Meghanada Rout   +2CT

498 22.01.2022 Sasmita Das
D/o Biswanath Das   +2CT

499 22.01.2022 Deepak Kumar sahoo
S/o Gunduchi Sahoo   +2CT

500 22.01.2022 Jayaprakash Dhaaal
S/o Prabhat Kumar Dhal   +2CT

501 21.01.2022 Deepak Kumar Majhi
S/o Sambunath Majhi   +2CT

502 21.01.2022 Sanjay Kumar Nayak
S/o Peon Nayak   SSD

503 21.01.2022 Linky Sahoo
D/o Khetrabasi Sahoo   +2CT

504 21.01.2022 Keshab Chandra Muduli
S/o Joginath Muduli   +2CT

505 21.01.2022 Jitendra Kumar Majhee
S/o Surendra Nath Majhi   BSC,BED

506 21.01.2022 Sanurjya Kumar Naik
S/o Chandramani Naik   +2CT

507 21.01.2022 Santosini Sahoo
W/o Bibhuti Bhusan Parida   +2CT

508 21.01.2022 Manas Ranjan Samal
S/o Magiram Barik   +2CT

509 21.01.2022 Priyanka Swain
D/o Bidyadhar Swain   +2CT

510 21.01.2022 Debahari Nayak
S/o Baishnab Nayak   ISC,CT

511 21.01.2022 Malati Behera
D/o Rabindranath Behera   ISC,CT

512 21.01.2022 Anuradha Sahoo
D/o Arun Kumar sahoo   +2CT

513 21.01.2022 Sasmita Mohapatra
D/o Kalandin Charan Mohapatra   IACT

514 21.01.2022 Rakesh Naik
S/o Meghanad Naik   +2CT

515 21.01.2022 Abhijit Nayak
S/o Lingaraj Nayak   SSD

516 22.01.2022 Bhaktiprava Pati
D/o Gopinath Pati   +2CT

517 22.01.2022 Jagat Bhue
S/o Uddhaba Bhue   +2CT

518 22.01.2022 Ranjita Bag
D/o Purna Chandra Bag   IACT

519 22.01.2022 Pankajini Basantara
W/o Shraban Kumar Barik  Sanskrit

520 22.01.2022 Saraswati Lenka
W/o Prasanta Kumar Jena   +2CT

521 22.01.2022 Haragobinda Raj
S/o Prdeep Kumar Raj   +2CT

522 22.01.2022 Tapas Ranjan Das
S/o Laxminarayan Das   PET

523 22.01.2022 Sudhir Kumar Sahoo
S/o Prahallad Chandra Sahoo   +2CT

524 22.01.2022 Sunita Mahananda
D/oArjun Mahananda   IACT

525 22.01.2022 Soumya Mishra
S/o Pramod Kumar Mishra   ISC,CT

526 22.01.2022 Smrutiprabha Mohapatra
D/oAnil Kumar Mohapatra   ISC,CT

527 22.01.2022 Sarita Singh
D/o Kishan Singh   +2CT

528 22.01.2022 Dipak Rout
S/o Dinabandhu Rout   +2CT

529 22.01.2022 Sibani Biswal
W/o Jitendra Kumar Sahoo   ISC,CT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

530 22.01.2022 Pravasini Nayak 
D/o Niranjan Nayak   Post not Mention

531 22.01.2022 Puspalata Bihari
D/o Baikuntha nath Bihari   +2CT

532 22.01.2022 Binapani Chhatria
D/o Sikandar Chhatria  ISC,CT

533 22.01.2022 Dillip Kumar Pradhay
S/o Nityananda Pradhay   Post not Mention

534 22.01.2022 Niroj Barge
S/o Sureswar Barge   +2CT

535 22.01.2022 Madhusmita Pradhan
D/o Bishnu Charan Pradhan   +2CT

536 22.01.2022 Laxmi Munda
D/o Sunil Kumar Munda   +2CT

537 22.01.2022 Truptirani Patel
D/o Late Saroj Patel   IA,CT

538 22.01.2022 Itishree Behera
D/o Buddhadeb Behera   +2CT

539 22.01.2022 Bidyadhar Swain
S/o Pratap Swain   +2CT

540 22.01.2022 Shree Lochan Puhan
S/o Kirtan Bihari Puhan   +2CT

541 22.01.2022 Kalpana Baliarsingh
D/o Artatrana Baliarsingh   +2CT

542 22.01.2022 Monalisa Priya Darsini
Bhaskar Barad   +2CT

543 22.01.2022 Susanta Pradhan
S/o Late Pabitra Pradhan   +2CT

544 22.02.2022 Chintamani Naik
S/o Sundar Naik   Post not Mention

545 22.01.2022 Smruti Ranjan Sahoo
S/o Saroj Kumar Sahoo

  TGT
(Post not Mention)

546 22.01.2022 Suresh Kumar Meher
S/o Dasrath Meher   +2CT

547 22.01.2022 Ghadigopal Guru
S/o Krushna Chandra Guru

  TGT
(Post not Mention)

548 22.01.2022 Sasmita Pradhan
D/o Brahmananda Pradhan   +2CT

549 22.01.2022 Ashanti Behera
D/o Late Sudarshan Behera   +2CT

550 22.01.2022 Girish Chandra Naik
S/o Sudarsan Naik   +2CT

551 22.01.2022 Babina Palei
D/o Baikuntha Palei   +2CT

552 22.01.2022 Bipin Pradhan
S/oBijaya Pradhan   IACT

553 22.01.2022 Prakash Ranjan Pradhan
S/o Trinath Pradhan   IACT

554 22.01.2022 Subha Shree Nayak 
D/o Kali Charan Nayak   +2CT

555 22.01.2022 Bhabani Shankar Sabar
S/o Gouri Sabar  PET

556 22.01.2022 Dabar Samari
S/o Madhu Samari   +2CT

557 22.01.202
Sanatosahi Maharana
D/o Pitabasa Maharana   ISC.CT

558 22.01.202 Trinath sunani
S/o Lakha Sunani   +2CT

559 22.01.2022 Priyabrata Sahoo
S/o Bhaskar Chandra Sahoo   PET

560 22.01.2022 Philomina Ekka
D/o Sukra Ekka   Post not Mention

561 22.01.2022 Aroti Tirkey
D/o Damian Tirkey  Post not Mention



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

562 22.01.2022 Chandra Kumar Marndi
S/o Dubraj Marndi   +2CT

563 22.01.2022 Raj Kumar Sing
S/o Nuru Sing   +2CT

564 22.01.2022 Abhinas Bepari
S/o Narayan Bepari   +2CT

565 22.01.2022 Soumyasmita Pani
D/o Sarat Kumar Pani   +2CT

566 22.01.2022 Priyadarshi Sneharanjan Bhoi
S/o Golok Bihari Bhoi   +2CT

567 22.01.2022 Swastik Sovan Danga
S/o Nabina Kishore Danga   +2CT

568 22.01.2022 Sambit sahu
Pabitra Mohan Sahu   +2CT

569 22.01.2022 Pragnya Priyadarsini Satapathy
D/o Rabindra Nath Satapathy   +2CT

570 22.01.2022 Chandrakanti Pradhan
W/o Gyanarajan Pradhan   BA,BED

571 22.01.2022 Puspita Bindhani
D/o Gokul Chandra Bindhani   +2CT

572 22.01.2022 Ashok Sundhi
S/o Danka Sundhi   +2CT

573 22.01.2022 Rakesh Patra
S/o Tutu Patra   Post not Mention

574 22.01.2022 Swarnaprava Sahoo
W/o Ashish Kumar Sahoo  Post not Mention

575 22.01.2022 Lipin Sahoo
W/o Ramesh Chandra Patra   ISC,CT

576 22.01.2022 Jharana Senapati
D/o Bhagyadhar Senapati   +2CT

577 22.01.2022 Rabindra Kumar Das
S/o Bansidhar Das   +2CT

578 22.01.2022 Kausalya Behera
D/o Purna Chandra Behera   IACT

579 22.01.2022 Pinku Bauri 
S/o Mohan Bauri   +2CT

580 22.01.2022 Sushree Shovadarsani Sarada 
Pradhan   +2CT

581 22.01.2022 Shasikanta Das
S/o Raghunath Das   +2CT

582 22.01.2022 Urbashi Mahananda
D/o Suresh Mahananda  IACT

583 22.01.2022 Banambar Samal
S/o Gandharb Charan Samal   Post not Mention

584 22.01.2022 Purnima Patel
W/o Prakash Patel  Post not Mention

585 22.01.2022 Jashamati Das
D/o Rabindra Das   +2CT

586 22.01.2022 Rakshi Barik
D/o Late Sushil Kumar Barik   +2CT

587 22.01.2022 Manasranjan Jena
S/o Kangali Charan Jena   +2CT

588 22.01.2022 Abdul Rouf Khan
S/o Abdul Masud Khan   +2CT(IA)

589 22.01.2022 SK Qurban Alli
S/o SK Sarafat Alli   +2CT(IA)

590 22.01.2022
Niranjan Mohanta
S/o Basudev Mohanta   PET

591 22.01.2022 Anasuya Parida
D/o Bhabagrahi Oarida  BSC, BED

592 22.01.2022 Dipidipali Swain
D/o Surendranatha Swain   PET

593 22.01.2022 Shashikanta Das
S/o Pratap Candra Das   IACT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.

1 2 3 5

594 22.01.2022 Ajitesh Giri
S/o Achyutananda Giri   +2CT

595 22.01.2022 Usharani Pradhan
D/o Dhaneswar Pradhan   +2CT

596 22.01.2022 Akshaya Kumar Sur
S/o Damodar Sur   +2CT

597 22.01.2022 Puspanjali Behera
D/o Pravakar Behera   +2CT

598 22.01.2022 Deeptimayee Behera
D/o Gobardhan Behera   BSC,BED

599 22.01.2022 Sasmita Sahu
D/o Late Giridhari Sahu   +2CT

600 22.01.2022 Rekha Giri
W/o Trilochan Amat   +2CT

601 22.01.2022 Pinki Swain
D/o Surendra Swain   +2CT

602 22.01.2022 Dillip Kumar behera
S/o Niranjan Behera   BA,BED

603 22.01.2022 Amit Panigrahy
S/o Gangadhara Panigrahy   +2CT

604 22.01.2022 Pravata Kumar Gochhayat
S/o Kasinath Gochhayat   IA,CT

605 22.01.2022 Meenakhi Banik
D/o Laxman Chandra Banik   IACT

606 22.01.2022 Rojalini Bhoi
D/o Sibaprasad Bhoi   +2CT

607 22.01.2022 Lina Patel
D/o Jitendra Patel   BA,BED

608 22.01.2022 Arpita Bisoyi
W/o Pradeep Kumar Pradhan   BSC, BED

609 22.01.2022 Nargish Fatma
D/o Abdul Hamid Khan   +2CT

610 22.01.2022 SK Nasimuddin
S/o SK Moinuddin   +2CT

611 22.01.2022 Raish Fatema
D/o Abdul Hamid Khan   +2CT

612 22.01.202 Amulya Thakur
S/o Baman Chandra Thakur   +2CT

613 22.01.202 Puspanjali Ajagar
D/o Dolamani Meher   +2CT

614 22.01.2022 Urmila Nayak
W/o Debasis Pradhan   BA,BED

615 22.01.2022 Ankita Priyadarsini Nayak
D/o Jachindra Kumar Nayak   ISC,CT

616 22.01.2022 Biju Sandh
S/o Hrusikesh Sandh   +2CT

617 22.01.2022 Suchismita Sahu
D/o Ramesh Chandra Sahu   BA,BED

618 22.01.2022 Subhasri Subhasmita Jena
D/o Kamal lochan Jena   +2CT

619 22.01.2022 Sandhyarani Sahoo
D/o Narayan Sahoo   Post not Mention

620 22.01.2022 Binodini Nayak
W/o Bipin Bihari Behera   BA,BED

621 22.01.2022 Ranju Nag
W/oTrinath Nanda   Junior Teacher

622 22.01.2022 Gagan Bihari Dalei
S/o Ananta Dalei   +2CT

623 22.01.2022 Sibaprasad Behera
S/o Lachhaman Behera   IACT

624 22.01.2022 Ankita Samantaray
D/o Nursingh Charan Samantaray   +2CT

625 22.01.2022 Gyana Ranjan Khandei
S/o Dhaneswar Khandei   +2CT



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate Post applied for.
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626 22.01.2022 Subhalaxmi Sahoo
D/o Nanda Kishore Sahoo   +2CT

627 22.01.202 Malay Kumar Behera
S/o Kshirod Kumar Behera   +2CT

628 22.01.202 Sanjaya Sabar
S/o Baida Sabar  IACT

629 22.01.202 Manoranjan Bhusagar
S/o Subash Bhusagar   +2CT

630 22.01.202 Udit Puta
S/o Late Arun Puta   IACT

631 22.01.2022 Abhijit Behera
S/o Kashinath Behera   IACT

632 22.01.2022 Satyabhama Palei
D/o Purusottam Palei   +2CT

633 22.01.2022 Milu Pradhan
S/o Balram Pradhan   +2CT

634 22.01.2022 Chittaranjan Sethi
S/o Laxmidhar Sethi   IACT

635 22.01.2022 Prakash Chandra Moharana
S/o Daitari Moharana   IACT

636 22.01.2022 Sarojini Rana
W/o Prashanti Prasad Nayak   +2CT

637 22.01.2022 Rakesh Kumar Soreng
S/o Jagannath Soreng   +2CT

638 22.01.2022 Rojalin Behera
D/o Banshidhar Behera   ISC,CT

639 22.01.2022 Swapnarani Sethy
D/o Basanta Sethy  ISC,CT

640 22.01.2022 Rudra Narayan Pradhan
S/o Radhakrushna Pradhan   PET

641 22.01.2022 Pujarani Sethi
W/o Pravat Chandra Sethi   +2CT

642 22.01.2022 Lingaraj Pradhan
S/o Purusottam Pradhan   BA,BED

643 22.01.2022 Jugal Kishore Dhurua
S/o Mangatari Dhurua   +2CT

644 22.01.2022 Chandra Sekhar Suna 
S/o Binod Suna   +2CT

645 22.01.2022 Chumukee Behera
W/o Banambara Das   +2CT

646 22.01.2022 Bhupendranath Joshi
S/o Mukteswar Joshi

 TGT ARTS
(Post not Mention)

647 22.01.2022 Subhadra Naik
D/o Muralidhar Niak   ISCCT

648 22.01.2022 Priyanka Panigrahi
D/o Sarat Chandra Panigrahi   Sanskrit

649 22.01.2022 Ranju Nag
W/oTrinath Nanda  Post not Mention

650 22.01.2022 Suchismita Sethi
D/o Debarchan Sethi   PET

651 22.01.2022 Souki Mahananda
S/o Ghanshyam Mahananda   +2CT

652 22.01.2022 Sujata Naik
D/o Late Satyanarayan Naik   Post not Mention

653 22.01.2022 Nibedita Sahoo
D/o Raj Kishore Sahoo   IACT

654 22.01.2022 Kishan Kumar rana
S/o Rabin Kumar Rana   PRT

655 22.01.2022 Sarojini Nahak
D/o Sanjaya Nahak   PRT

656 22.01.2022 Jasobantanaryan Bhoi
S/o Umesh Kumar Bhoi   Post not Mention

657 22.01.2022 Priti Patel
D/o Rupesh Patel  Post not Mention
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658 22.01.2022 Subhashree Sahoo
D/o Sankara Charan Sahoo   TGT,ARTS

659 22.01.2022 Santosh Patra
S/o Bhajahari Patra   ISC,CT

660 22.01.2022 Nilakanth Bhoi
S/o Suresh Kumar Bhoi   +2CT

661 22.01.2022 Neheru Muna
S/o Shankar Muna   +2CT

662 22.01.2022 Bholanath Gagarai
S/o Ramachandra Gagarai   Post not Mention

663 22.01.2022 Pooja Sahoo
D/o Ghanshyam Sahoo BA,BED

664 22.01.2022 Mitarani Naik
W/o Abhya Ranjan Naik   BSC,BED

665 22.01.2022 Prasanti Das 
D/o Raj Kishore Das   +2CT

666 22.01.2022 Saroj Meher
S/o Dolagobinda Meher   TGT, PCM

667 22.01.2022 Nageswari Mohapatra
W/o Brajaraj Jena   TGT,ARTS

668 17.01.2022 Ashok Kumar Jena No Application form 
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